

**IN THE UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY
COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF DELAWARE**

In re:

DERMTECH, INC., *et al.*¹

Debtors.

Chapter 11

Case No. 24-11378 (JTD)

(Jointly Administered)

**SCHEDULES OF ASSETS AND LIABILITIES FOR
DERMTECH OPERATIONS, INC. (CASE NO. 24-11379)**

¹ The Debtors in these chapter 11 cases, along with the last four digits of each Debtor's federal tax identification number are: DermTech, Inc. (0849) and DermTech Operations, Inc. (8997). The Debtors' service address is 12340 El Camino Real, San Diego, California 92130.

**IN THE UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF DELAWARE**

In re:

DERMTECH, INC., *et al.*¹

Debtors.

Chapter 11

Case No. 24-11378 (JTD)

(Jointly Administered)

**GLOBAL NOTES AND STATEMENT OF LIMITATIONS, METHODOLOGY
AND DISCLAIMER REGARDING THE DEBTORS' SCHEDULES OF
ASSETS AND LIABILITIES AND STATEMENTS OF FINANCIAL AFFAIRS**

DermTech, Inc. and DermTech Operations, Inc. (each, a “Debtor,” and collectively, the “Debtors”), as debtors and debtors in possession in the above-captioned chapter 11 cases, are filing their respective Schedules of Assets and Liabilities (collectively, the “Schedules”) and Statements of Financial Affairs (collectively, the “Statements,” and together with the Schedules, collectively, the “Schedules and Statements”) in the United States Bankruptcy Court for the District of Delaware (the “Court”). The Debtors, with the assistance of their professional advisors, prepared the Schedules and Statements in accordance with section 521 of title 11 of the United States Code, as amended (the “Bankruptcy Code”), and rule 1007 of the Federal Rules of Bankruptcy Procedure (the “Bankruptcy Rules”).

These *Global Notes and Statement of Limitations, Methodology and Disclaimer regarding the Debtors' Schedules of Assets and Liabilities and Statements of Financial Affairs* (collectively, the “Global Notes”) pertain to, are incorporated by reference in, and compose an integral part of, all of the Schedules and Statements. These Global Notes should be referred to as part of, and reviewed in connection with, the Schedules and Statements.

The Schedules and Statements have been prepared based on information provided by the Debtors’ management personnel and their professional advisors, and are unaudited and subject to potential adjustment. In preparing the Schedules and Statements, the Debtors relied on financial data derived from their books and records that was available at the time of preparation. The Debtors have used commercially reasonable efforts to ensure the accuracy and completeness of such information and data; however, subsequent information, data, or discovery may result in material changes to the Schedules and Statements and inadvertent errors, omissions, or inaccuracies may exist. The Debtors reserve all rights to amend or supplement the Schedules and Statements as may be necessary and appropriate.

¹ The Debtors in these chapter 11 cases, along with the last four digits of each Debtor’s federal tax identification number are: DermTech, Inc. (0849) and DermTech Operations, Inc. (8997). The Debtors’ service address is 12340 El Camino Real, San Diego, California 92130.

In reviewing and signing the Schedules and Statement, Bret Christensen, the Debtors' President and Chief Executive Officer, has necessarily relied upon the efforts, statements, and representations of the Debtors' employees, personnel, and professionals. Mr. Christensen has not (and could not have) personally verified the accuracy of each such statement and representation that collectively provide the information presented in the Schedules and Statements, including, but not limited to, statements and representations concerning amounts owed to creditors and their addresses.

The Debtors and their past or present directors, officers, employees, attorneys, professionals and agents (including, but not limited to, Mr. Christensen), do not guarantee or warrant the accuracy or completeness of the data that is provided herein and shall not be liable for any loss or injury arising out of or caused in whole or in part by the acts, errors, or omissions whether negligent or otherwise, in procuring, compiling, collecting, interpreting, reporting, communicating or delivering the information contained herein. The Debtors and their past or present officers, employees, attorneys, professionals and agents (including, but not limited to, Mr. Christensen) expressly do not undertake any obligation to update, modify, revise or re-categorize the information provided herein or to notify any third party should the information be updated, modified, revised or recategorized. While commercially reasonable efforts have been made to provide accurate and complete information herein, inadvertent errors or omissions may exist. In no event shall the Debtors or their past or present directors, officers, employees, attorneys, professionals and/or agents (including, but not limited to, Mr. Christensen) be liable to any third party for any direct, indirect, incidental, consequential, or special damages (including, but not limited to, damages arising from the disallowance of any potential claim against the Debtors or damages to business reputation, lost business, or lost profits), whether foreseeable or not and however caused arising from or related to any information provided herein or omitted herein.

Reservation of Rights. Nothing contained in the Schedules and Statements or these Global Notes shall constitute a waiver of any rights of the Debtors and their estates or an admission with respect to the Debtors' chapter 11 cases, including, but not limited to, any issues involving objections to claims, setoff or recoupment, equitable subordination or recharacterization of debt, defenses, characterization or re-characterization of contracts, leases and claims, assumption or rejection of contracts and leases and/or causes of action arising under the Bankruptcy Code or any other applicable laws.

Description of the Cases and "As of" Information Date. On June 18, 2024 (the "Petition Date"), each of the Debtors filed a voluntary petition for relief with the Court under chapter 11 of the Bankruptcy Code. Unless otherwise indicated herein or in the Schedules and Statements, all financial information for the Debtors included in the Schedules and Statements and these Global Notes is provided as of the Petition Date or as close thereto as reasonably practicable under the circumstances. On July 1, 2024, the Office of the United States Trustee for the District of Delaware appointed the Official Committee of Unsecured Creditors. *See* Docket No. 55. Additional information about these chapter 11 cases, court filings, and claims information is available on the Debtors' restructuring website: <https://cases.stretto.com/DermTech/>.

The information contained in (i) Schedules A/B represents data of the Debtors as of May 31, 2024, except with respect to Part 1, Question 3, which such data represents data of the Debtors as

of the Petition Date and with respect to Part 11, Question 72, which represents data as of December 31, 2023 because the Debtors have historically calculated net operating loss carryforwards on an annual basis, and (ii) Schedules D, E, F, G, and H which also represent data of the Debtors as of the Petition Date.

Basis of Presentation. The Debtors prepare consolidated financial statements, which are audited annually. The Schedules and Statements do not purport to represent financial statements prepared in accordance with Generally Accepted Accounting Principles (“GAAP”), nor are they intended to fully reconcile to any financial statements prepared by the Debtors. Information contained in the Schedules and Statements has been derived from the Debtors’ books and records. Unlike the consolidated financial statements, these Schedules and Statements reflect the assets and liabilities of each separate Debtor, except where otherwise indicated. Therefore, combining the assets and liabilities set forth in the Schedules and Statements could result in amounts that could be substantially different from any financial information regarding the Debtors prepared on a consolidated basis under GAAP. As of the Petition Date, the Debtors did not conduct their normal accounting close process, therefore the normal procedures for reconciling accounts recording and/or adjusting entries, and preparing financial statements (for the period ending as of the Petition Date) was not completed. As such, the Debtors developed the information presented in the Schedules and Statements as of the Petition Date based on currently available and accessible information, and in certain instances, amounts may reflect estimates. The subsequent receipt of additional data and information, including but not limited to vendor invoices, could be material. Moreover, because the Debtors’ accounting systems, policies, and practices were developed for consolidated reporting purposes, rather than reporting by legal entity, it is possible that not all assets, liabilities or amounts of cash disbursements have been recorded with the correct legal entity on the Schedules and Statements. Accordingly, the Debtors reserve all rights to supplement and/or amend the Schedules and Statements in this regard. Given, among other things, the uncertainty surrounding the collection and ownership of certain assets and the valuation and nature of certain liabilities, to the extent a Debtor shows more assets than liabilities, it is not an admission that the Debtor was solvent as of the Petition Date or at any time prior thereto. Likewise, to the extent a Debtor shows more liabilities than assets, it is not an admission that the Debtor was insolvent at the Petition Date or any time prior thereto.

Recharacterization. Notwithstanding the Debtors’ commercially reasonable efforts to properly characterize, classify, categorize, or designate certain claims, assets, executory contracts, unexpired leases, and other items reported in the Schedules and Statements, the Debtors may nevertheless seek to recharacterize, reclassify, recategorize, redesignate, add, or delete items included in the Schedules and Statements, and the Debtors and their estates reserve all rights in this regard.

Intellectual Property Rights and Other Intangibles. Exclusion of certain intellectual property from the Schedules and Statements should not be construed as an admission that such intellectual property rights have been abandoned, have been terminated or otherwise expired by their terms, or have been assigned or otherwise transferred pursuant to a sale, acquisition or other transaction. Conversely, inclusion of certain intellectual property rights in the Schedules and Statements should not be construed as an admission that such intellectual property rights have not been abandoned, have not been terminated or otherwise expired by their terms, or have not been assigned or otherwise transferred pursuant to a sale, acquisition, or other transaction. The value of the Debtors’

intellectual property and license agreements are contingent and unliquidated. The Debtors' other intangibles and Intellectual property are listed on Schedule A/B 64. These assets have not been appraised by a professional within a year prior to the Petition Date. Therefore, the current values are listed as "Undetermined."

Insiders. For purposes of the Schedules and Statements, the Debtors define "insiders" pursuant to section 101(31) of the Bankruptcy Code as: (a) current or former directors, officers, or persons in control of the Debtors; (b) relatives of current or former directors, officers, or persons in control of the Debtors; (c) a partnership in which any of the Debtors is a general partner; or (d) an affiliate of the Debtors. Except as otherwise disclosed herein or in the Statements, payments to insiders listed in (a) through (d) above are set forth on Statement 4. Persons listed as "insiders" have been included for informational purposes only, and such listing is not intended to be, nor should it be construed as, a legal characterization of such person as an insider, nor does it serve as an admission of any fact, claim, right, or defense, and all such claims, rights, and defenses with respect thereto are hereby expressly reserved. Further, the Debtors and their estates do not take any position with respect to: (a) any such person's influence over the control of the Debtors; (b) the management responsibilities or functions of any such individual; (c) the decision-making or corporate authority of any such individual; or (d) whether any such individual could successfully argue that he or she is not an "insider" under applicable law, including, without limitation, the federal securities laws, or with respect to any theories of liability or for any other purpose.

Summary of Significant Reporting Policies. The following is a summary of certain significant reporting policies:

a. **Current Market Value – Net Book Value.** It would be prohibitively expensive, unduly burdensome, and an inefficient use of resources for the Debtors to obtain current market valuations for all of the assets of their estates. Accordingly, unless otherwise indicated herein or in the Schedules and Statements, the Schedules and Statements reflect the net book values, rather than current market values, of the Debtors' assets as of the Petition Date (unless another date is indicated herein or in the Schedules and Statements), and may not reflect the net realizable value of such assets.

b. **Setoffs.** To the extent the Debtors have incurred or effectuated any ordinary course setoffs with third parties (including, without limitation, customers and vendors) prior to the Petition Date, or are subject to the occurrence of, or maintain the right to effectuate, ordinary course setoffs on account of activities occurring prior to the Petition Date, such setoffs are excluded from the Schedules and Statements. The Debtors and their estates reserve all rights with respect to any such setoffs.

c. **Credits and Adjustments.** Claims of creditors and/or prepayments from clients are listed in the amounts entered on the Debtors' books and records, and may not reflect certain credits, allowances or other adjustments due from such creditors to the Debtors. The Debtors and their estates reserve all rights with regard to any such credits, allowances, and other adjustments, including, without limitation, the right to assert claims, objections, setoffs, and recoupments with respect to the same.

d. **Leases.** Prior to the Petition Date, the Debtors leased certain equipment from certain third-party lessors for use in the maintenance of their business. Nothing in the Schedules and Statements is, or shall be construed as, an admission as to the determination of the legal status of any lease (including, without limitation, whether any lease is a true lease or a financing arrangement, and whether such lease is unexpired), and the Debtors and their estates reserve all rights with respect to such issues.

e. **Executory Contracts and Unexpired Leases.** The Debtors have not set forth executory contracts and unexpired leases as assets in the Schedules and Statements, even though these contracts and leases may have some value to the Debtors' estates. Rather, executory contracts and unexpired leases have been set forth solely on Schedule G. While every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of Schedule G, inadvertent errors or omissions may have occurred. The Debtors hereby reserve all of their rights to (i) dispute the validity, status or enforceability of any contracts, agreements or leases set forth in Schedule G and (ii) amend or supplement such Schedule as necessary. Furthermore, the Debtors reserve all of their rights, claims, and causes of action with respect to the contracts and agreements listed on the Schedules, including the right to dispute or challenge the characterization or the structure of any transaction, document, or instrument.

Unknown or Undetermined Amounts. Where a description of an amount is left blank or listed as "unknown" or "undetermined," such response is not intended to reflect upon the materiality of such amount.

Unliquidated Claim Amounts. Claim amounts that could not be readily quantified by the Debtors are scheduled as "unliquidated."

Liabilities. The Debtors have sought to allocate liabilities between the prepetition and post-petition periods based on the information available at the time of filing the Schedules and Statements. If additional information becomes available or further research is conducted, the allocation of liabilities between the prepetition and post-petition periods may change. Accordingly, the Debtors and their estates reserve all rights to amend, supplement, or otherwise modify the Schedules and Statements as is necessary or appropriate.

Estimates. The Debtors were required to make certain estimates and assumptions that affect the reported amounts of assets and liabilities and reported revenue and expenses. The Debtors and their estates reserve all rights to amend the reported amounts of assets, liabilities, revenue, and expenses to reflect changes in those estimates and assumptions.

Classifications. Listing a claim (a) on Schedule D as "secured," (b) on Schedule E/F as "unsecured priority," or "unsecured nonpriority," or (c) listing a contract or lease on Schedule G as "executory" or "expired," does not constitute an admission by the Debtors and their estates of the legal rights of any claimant, or a waiver of the rights of the Debtors and their estates to amend these Schedules and Statements to recharacterize or reclassify any claim or contract.

Claims Description. The Debtors and their estates reserve all rights to dispute, and to assert any offsets or defenses to, any claim reflected on the applicable Schedule on any grounds, including,

without limitation, amount, liability, validity, priority, or classification, and to subsequently designate any claim as “disputed,” “contingent,” or “unliquidated.”

Guarantees and Other Secondary Liability Claims. Guarantees and other secondary liability claims (collectively, the “Guarantees”) with respect to the Debtors’ contracts and leases may not be included on Schedule H. Therefore, the Debtors and their estates reserve all rights to amend the Schedules to the extent additional Guarantees are identified.

Court Orders. Pursuant to certain final “first day” orders entered by the Bankruptcy Court (the “First Day Orders”), the Debtors were authorized (but not directed) to pay or satisfy, among other things, certain prepetition obligations owing to employees, independent contractors, employment vendors, taxing authorities, banks and credit card providers, and customers. *See Docket Nos. 87-89; 91 and 100.* Accordingly, these liabilities may have been or may be satisfied in accordance with such orders and therefore generally are not listed in the Schedules and Statements. Regardless of whether such claims are listed in the Schedules and Statements, to the extent such claims are satisfied pursuant to an order of the Bankruptcy Court (including the First Day Orders), the Debtors reserve all rights to amend or supplement their Schedules and Statements as is necessary or appropriate.

Personally Identifiable Information. In accordance with the relief granted in the *Order (I) Authorizing the Debtors to (A) File a Consolidated (1) Creditor Matrix and (2) Top 30 Creditors List, and (B) Redact Certain Personal Information in the Creditor Matrix and Certain Other Documents; (II) Modifying the Requirement to File a List of Equity Security Folders and Modifying Notice Requirements Thereto; and (III) Granting Related Relief* [Docket No. 23] and due to the need to protect confidential information and individual privacy, the home addresses of individuals have been redacted from the Schedules and Statements.

Contingent Assets. The Debtors believe that they may possess certain claims and causes of action against various parties. The Debtors may also possess contingent claims in the form of various avoidance actions they could commence under the provisions of chapter 5 of the Bankruptcy Code and other relevant non-bankruptcy laws. The Debtors, despite reasonable efforts, may not have set forth all of their causes of action against third parties as assets in their Schedules and Statements. The Debtors reserve all of their rights with respect to any claims, causes of action, or avoidance actions they may have and nothing contained in these Global Notes or the Schedules and Statements shall be deemed a waiver of any such claims, avoidance actions, or causes of action or in any way prejudice or impair the assertion of such claims.

Interest in Subsidiaries and Affiliates. Debtor DermTech, Inc. owns 100% of the equity interests in Debtor DermTech Operations, Inc. Each Debtor’s Schedule A/B Part 4, Question 15.1 or Statement Part 13, Question 25 schedules its ownership interests, if any, in its subsidiaries and affiliates. Assets such as investments in subsidiaries are listed as undetermined amounts as of the Petition Date because the book values may materially differ from fair market values.

Payments. The financial affairs and businesses of the Debtors are complex. Prior to the Petition Date, the Debtors maintained a cash management and disbursement system in the ordinary course of their businesses (the “Cash Management System”) (as described in greater detail in the *Debtors’*

Motion for Entry of Interim and Final Orders (I) Authorizing Debtors to (A) Continue to Operate Their Cash Management System, (B) Honor Certain Prepetition Obligations Related Thereto, (C) Maintain Existing Business Forms, and (D) Continue Certain Intercompany Transactions; (II) Extending the Time to Comply with Section 345(b) of the Bankruptcy Code; and (III) Granting Related Relief (the “Cash Management Motion”) [Docket No. 8]. Although efforts have been made to attribute open payable amounts to the correct legal entity, the Debtors reserve the right to modify or amend their Schedules and Statements to attribute such payment to a different legal entity, as is necessary or appropriate. Payments made are listed by the legal entity making such payment notwithstanding that many such payments may have been made on behalf of another legal entity.

NOTES FOR SCHEDULES

Schedule A/B – Assets – Real and Personal Property. The information in response to this Schedule lists closing bank account balance as of the Petition Date. See ***Interest in Subsidiaries and Affiliates*** discussion in the Schedules section of these Global Notes.

SOAL A/B Question 7: Information in this Schedule is presented as of May 31, 2024 because the Debtors did not complete a mid-month close before the Petition Date and information through June 30, 2024 was not available as of the filing of these Schedules and Statements. The Debtors were required to make deposits from time to time with various vendors, landlords, and service providers in the ordinary course of business. The Debtors have exercised reasonable efforts to report the current value of any deposits. The Debtors may have inadvertently omitted deposits and conversely may have reported deposits that are no longer outstanding. The Debtors reserve their rights, but are not required, to amend the Schedules and Statements if deposits are incorrectly identified. The deposits shown are estimates as of the Petition Date.

SOAL A/B Question 8: The Debtors were required to make prepayments from time to time with various vendors, landlords, and service providers as part of the ordinary course of business. The Debtors have exercised reasonable efforts to identify any prepayments. Some of these prepayments include insurance policies with annual premiums paid in a single lump sum upfront and amortized over the policy period. The Debtors may have inadvertently omitted certain prepayments and conversely may have reported prepayments for which services have already been provided. The Debtors reserve their rights, but are not required, to amend the Schedules and Statements if prepayments are incorrectly identified. Moreover, the retainer amounts paid by the Debtors to their bankruptcy counsel, Wilson Sonsini Goodrich & Rosati, P.C., their financial advisor, AlixPartners LLC, their investment banker, TD Cowen, and their administrative advisor, Stretto, Inc., on an earned upon receipt basis, do not constitute an interest of the Debtors in property and thus are not listed. These amounts paid are listed in response to Statement 11.

The Debtors maintain their books and records on an accrual basis. Accordingly, certain terms listed in Schedule A/B, Part 2, are listed in the Debtors’ books and records as prepayments or deposits, but are, in fact, payments made for certain future expenses or invoices.

SOAL A/B, Part 5, Question 25 – Inventory - Excluding Agriculture Assets. At the time of filing these Schedules and Statements, the Debtors have not been able to determine with certainty what property, if any, was received in the twenty (20) days prior to the Petition Date.

SOAL A/B, Part 7, Question 39 and Question 41 – Office Furniture and Equipment. The Debtors' office equipment, furnishings, and supplies are capitalized based on their accounting policies and procedures. The asset values are listed at estimated net book value.

SOAL A/B, Part 8, Item 50 – Other Machinery and Equipment. Net book value amounts listed in this Schedule are reflected on a book basis as recorded on the fixed asset register for each applicable Debtor.

SOAL A/B, Part 10, Items 60 and 61 – Patents, Copyrights, Trademarks, Trade Secrets, Internet Domain Names and Websites. The Debtors' ownership interests in their intellectual property are shown as undetermined. The Debtors do not list such assets on their books and records and have not performed a valuation analysis regarding such assets.

SOAL A/B, Part 10, Item 63 – Customer Lists, Mailing Lists, or Other Compilations. In the ordinary course of their business, the Debtors collect and retain personally identifiable information about the patients who use their products, including names, addresses, phone numbers, medical records, and other information. Pursuant to the *Order (I) Authorizing Debtors to Implement Certain Procedures to Maintain the Confidentiality of Patient Information as Required by Applicable Privacy Rules; and (II) Granting Related Relief* [Docket No. 28], the Debtors have not provided a list of patients. The Debtors do not sell such information for commercial purposes or list such lists on their books and records and the Debtors have not performed a valuation analysis regarding such information.

Schedule A/B, Part 11, Item 72 – Tax Refunds and Unused Net Operating Losses (NOLs). The Debtors' tax advisors and the nature and quantity of available NOLs are presented as of December 31, 2023, as shown in the Debtors' FY 2023 10-K. Additionally, as demonstrated, the Debtors possess federal and state R&D credits. As of the filing of these Schedules and Statements, the Debtors have requested but not yet received information related to the tax years applicable to such R&D Credits from their tax advisors. As a result, the R&D Credits are presented from various tax years.

SOAL A/B Question 72: All tax values related to 2023 in Scheduled A/B, question 72, are estimates unless otherwise stated.

SOAL A/B Question 73: The Debtors do not attribute any cash value to the listed insurance policies.

SOAL A/B Question 74: Despite their commercially reasonable efforts to identify all known assets, the Debtors may not have listed all of their respective causes of action or potential causes of action against third parties as assets in Schedule A/B, Part 11, Item 74, including, but not limited to, causes of action arising under the Bankruptcy Code or any other applicable laws. The Debtors and their estates reserve all rights with respect to any claims and causes of action that they may have, and neither these Global Notes nor the Schedules and Statements shall be deemed a waiver

of any such claims and causes of actions, or in any way waive, prejudice, impair, or otherwise affect the assertion of such claims and causes of action.

Schedule D – Creditors Who Have Claims Secured by Property. Except as otherwise agreed pursuant to a stipulation, agreed order, or general order entered by the Court that is or becomes final, the Debtors and their estates reserve all rights to dispute or challenge the validity, perfection, or immunity from avoidance of any lien purported to be granted or perfected in any specific asset to a creditor listed on Schedule D of any of the Debtors. Moreover, although the Debtors may have scheduled claims of various creditors as secured claims for informational purposes, no current valuation of the Debtors' assets in which such creditors may have a lien has been undertaken. Except as otherwise agreed pursuant to a stipulation, agreed order, or general order entered by the Court that is or becomes final, the Debtors and their estates reserve all rights to dispute or challenge the secured nature of any such claim or the characterization of the structure of any transaction, document, or instrument related to any such claim. The descriptions provided in Schedule D are intended only to be a summary. Reference to the applicable loan agreements and related documents is necessary for a complete description of the collateral and the nature, extent, and priority of any liens. Nothing in these Global Notes or the Schedules and Statements shall be deemed a modification or interpretation of the terms of such agreements.

In certain instances, a Debtor may be a co-obligor with respect to scheduled claims of other Debtors. No claim set forth on the Schedule D of any Debtor is intended to acknowledge claims of creditors that are or may be otherwise satisfied or discharged.

The Debtors have not included on Schedule D all parties that may believe their claims are secured through setoff rights, deposits posted by, or on behalf of, the Debtors, inchoate statutory lien rights, or real property lessors, utility companies, and other parties that may hold security deposits.

Certain of the amounts listed for parties on Schedule D may not be reflective of any accrued and unpaid interest, prepayment premiums, and other similar fees or expenses that such parties may be entitled to.

Schedule E/F – Creditors Who Have Unsecured Claims.

Part 1. The Debtors reserve all rights to dispute the amount and/or the priority status of any claim on Schedule E/F on any basis at any time. Claims owing to various taxing authorities to which the Debtors potentially may be liable are included on the Debtors' Schedule E/F. Certain of such claims, however, may be subject to ongoing audits and/or the Debtors otherwise are unable to determine with certainty the amount of the remaining claims listed on Schedule E/F. Therefore, the Debtors have listed all such claims as unknown in amount, pending final resolution of ongoing audits or other outstanding issues.

Part 2. Certain creditors listed on Part 2 of Schedule E/F may owe amounts to the Debtors; accordingly, the Debtors and their estates may have valid setoff and recoupment rights with respect to such amounts. Also, the amounts listed on Part 2 of Schedule E/F reflect known prepetition claims as of the Petition Date. Such amounts do not reflect any rights of setoff or recoupment that may be asserted by any creditors listed on Part 2 of Schedule E/F, and the Debtors and their estates reserve all rights to challenge any setoff and recoupment rights that may be asserted against them.

The Debtors and their estates reserve all rights to dispute or challenge the validity, perfection, or immunity from avoidance of any lien purported to be perfected by a creditor listed on Part 2 of Schedule E/F.

The Debtors have used commercially reasonable efforts to include all creditors on Part 2 of Schedule E/F. The amounts listed for liabilities on Schedule E/F may be exclusive of certain contingent and unliquidated amounts.

Third parties should not anticipate that the relationship of aggregate asset values and aggregate liabilities set forth in the Schedules will reflect their ultimate recoveries in these chapter 11 cases. Actual assets and liabilities may deviate from the amounts shown in the Schedules due to various events that occur throughout the duration of these chapter 11 cases.

Schedule E/F contains information regarding potential and pending litigation involving the Debtors. In certain instances, the Debtor that is the subject of the litigation is unclear or undetermined. To the extent that litigation involving a particular Debtor has been identified, however, such information is contained in the Schedule for that Debtor (even though the litigation may actually impact another Debtor or non-Debtor affiliate).

Schedule G – Executory Contracts and Unexpired Leases. Although commercially reasonable efforts have been made to ensure the accuracy of Schedule G regarding executory contracts and unexpired leases, inadvertent errors, omissions, or over-inclusion may have occurred in preparing Schedule G. Omission of a contract, lease, or other agreement from Schedule G does not constitute an admission that such omitted contract, lease, or other agreement is not an executory contract or unexpired lease. Schedule G may be amended at any time to add any omitted executory contracts, unexpired leases, and other agreements to which the Debtors are a party, including, without limitation, to add any that the Debtors did not list on Schedule G at this time. Likewise, the listing of an agreement on Schedule G does not constitute an admission that such agreement is an executory contract or unexpired lease, or that such agreement was in effect or unexpired on the Petition Date, or is valid or enforceable. The agreements listed on Schedule G may have expired, or may have been modified, amended, or supplemented from time to time by various amendments, restatements, waivers, estoppel certificates, letters and other documents, instruments, and agreements that may not be listed on Schedule G.

Certain confidentiality, non-disclosure, and non-compete agreements may not be listed on Schedule G. Certain of the contracts and agreements listed on Schedule G may consist of several parts, including purchase orders, amendments, restatements, waivers, letters and other documents that may not be listed on Schedule G or that may be listed as a single entry.

Certain of the leases and contracts listed on Schedule G may contain renewal options, guarantees of payment, indemnifications, options to purchase, rights of first refusal or other miscellaneous rights. Such rights, powers, duties, and obligations are not set forth separately on Schedule G or Schedule F.

The Debtors may also have entered into various other types of agreements in the ordinary course of their business, such as subordination, non-disturbance and attornment agreements, supplemental agreements, settlement agreements, amendments/letter agreements, title agreements, non-

disclosure agreements and confidentiality agreements. Such documents may not be set forth on Schedule G. Certain of the executory agreements may not have been memorialized and may be subject to dispute. Executory agreements that are oral in nature, if any, have not been included on Schedule G.

Additionally, the Debtors maintain certain insurance programs. The Debtors and their estates reserve all rights in connection with such insurance programs.

The listing of any contract on Schedule G does not constitute an admission by the Debtors as to the validity of any such contract. All rights, claims, and causes of action of the Debtors and their estates with respect to the agreements listed on Schedule G are hereby reserved and preserved. The Debtors and their estates hereby reserve all rights to: (a) dispute the validity, status, or enforceability of any agreements set forth on Schedule G; (b) dispute or challenge the characterization of the structure of any transaction, document, or instrument related to a creditor's claim, including, but not limited to, the agreements listed on Schedule G; and (c) amend or supplement Schedule G, as necessary.

Schedule H – Codebtors. As set forth in greater detail in the *Declaration of Bret Christensen, President and Chief Executive Officer of the Debtors, in Support of the Debtors' Chapter 11 Petitions and First Day Motions* (the "First Day Declaration") [Docket No. 12], Debtor DermTech, Inc., was initially formed as a British Virgin Islands Corporation known as Constellation Alpha Capital Corp., which domesticated in Delaware in 2019. Debtor DermTech Operations, Inc. (f/k/a DermTech, Inc.), was initially incorporated in California in 1995 and reincorporated in Delaware in 2014. Both entities became known by their current names in August 2019 in connection the Business Combination (defined below). As a result of this corporate history and the interrelationship of the Debtors' names, particularly with respect to the Debtors' long-term contractual relationship it is difficult to determine what contracts are joint obligations of which Debtors. The Debtors are not co-debtors or co-obligors with respect to any debt obligations or their secured obligations. As a result, no contracts are listed on Schedule H.

NOTES FOR STATEMENTS

Statements 1. The information provided in response to this Statement reflects Gross Revenue by the Debtors in fiscal year 2022, fiscal year 2023 and year-to-date for fiscal year 2024 as of May 31, 2024.

Statement 3. Statement 3 includes any disbursement or other transfer made by the Debtors within 90 days prior to filing, except for those made to insiders or in connection with the bankruptcy, which are reflected on Statements 4 and 11, respectively. Stock vesting described herein reflects the stock's value based on the share price at the time of vesting. To avoid unnecessary duplication, payments made to the Debtors' professionals are not listed in this Statement 3, but are instead only reflected in Statement 11.

Statement 4. Statement 4 has been presented on a gross payment basis. Actual amounts received by the parties listed on Statement 4 may differ based upon withholding and other tax obligations.

Statement 7. The Debtors and their estates reserve all rights, claims, and defenses with respect to all listed lawsuits and administrative proceedings (or potential lawsuits and administrative proceedings). The listing of any such lawsuits and proceedings shall not constitute an admission by the Debtors and their estates of any liabilities.

Statement 11. All payments made to any entities that provided services in the one year-period prior to the Petition Date to the Debtors related to, consultation concerning debt counseling or restructuring services, relief under the Bankruptcy Code, or preparation of a petition in bankruptcy are listed on that Debtor's response to this Statement. Additional information regarding the Debtors' retention of professional service firms is more fully described in individual retention applications and related orders.

Statement 13. As set forth in greater detail in the Cash Management Motion, given the interconnected nature of the Debtors' business, Debtor DermTech Operations, Inc. occasionally made certain payments to or for the benefit of Debtor DermTech, Inc. These transactions are trackable but given that they occurred from time to time in the ordinary course of business, the Debtors did not list all instances of such transactions in these Schedules and Statements.

Statement 26d. The Debtors provided financial statements in the ordinary course of their businesses to certain parties within years immediately before the Petition Date, including with respect to the Debtors' prior restructuring and financing efforts. Considering the possibility that such information may have been shared with parties without the Debtors' knowledge or consent or subject to confidentiality agreements, the Debtors may not have disclosed all parties that may have received such financial statements for the purposes of Statement 26d. Certain of the Debtors are registrants with the Securities and Exchange Commission and file with such agency periodic financial reports on a consolidated basis. These reports also contain information about those Debtors' finances, and are publicly available through the Debtor DermTech, Inc. website: investors.dermtech.com.

Additionally, from time to time, the Debtors provided financial statements in the ordinary course of business to certain parties for business, statutory, credit, financing, and other reasons. Recipients have included regulatory agencies, financial institutions, investment banks, vendors and landlords and their legal and financial advisors. The Debtors do not maintain complete lists or other records tracking such disclosures. Therefore, the Debtors have not provided full lists of these parties in part 13, Question 26 of the Statements.

Statement 31. As described in greater detail in the First Day Declaration, on May 29, 2019, Debtor DermTech, Inc., Debtor DermTech Operations, Inc., and DT Merger Sub, Inc., a then wholly owned subsidiary of Debtor DermTech, Inc. ("Merger Sub"), entered into an *Agreement and Plan of Merger* (as amended, the "Merger Agreement"). Pursuant to the terms of the Merger Agreement, on August 29, 2019, Merger Sub merged with and into DermTech Operations, Inc., with DermTech Operations, Inc. surviving as a wholly owned subsidiary of DermTech, Inc. (the "Business Combination"). As a result of the Business Combination, the Debtors have been considered a consolidated group for tax filing purposes since 2019.

These Global Notes are in addition to the specific notes set forth in the Schedules and Statements of the Debtors. The fact that the Debtors have prepared a Global Note with

respect to a particular Schedule or Statement and not as to others does not reflect and should not be interpreted as a decision by the Debtors to exclude the applicability of such Global Note in any or all of the Debtors' remaining Schedules or Statements, as appropriate. Disclosure of information in one Schedule, one Statement, or an exhibit or attachment to a Schedule or Statement, even if incorrectly placed, shall be deemed to be disclosed in the correct Schedule, Statement, exhibit, or attachment.

Fill in this information to identify the case:

Debtor name: DermTech Operations, Inc.

United States Bankruptcy Court for the: Delaware

Case number: 24-11379 (JTD)

Check if this is an amended filing

Official Form 206Sum**Summary of Assets and Liabilities for Non-Individuals****1. Schedule A/B: Assets - Real and Personal Property (Official Form 206A/B)****1a. Real property:**

Copy line 88 from Schedule A/B

\$0.00

1b. Total personal property:

Copy line 91A from Schedule A/B

\$634,731,779.63

1c. Total of all property:

Copy line 92 from Schedule A/B

\$634,731,779.63

2. Schedule D: Creditors Who Have Claims Secured by Property (Official Form 206D)

Copy the total dollar amount listed in Column A, Amount of claim, from line 3 of Schedule D

\$0.00

3. Schedule E/F: Creditors Who Have Unsecured Claims (Official Form 206E/F)**3a. Total claim amounts of priority unsecured claims:**

Copy the total claims from Part 1 from line 5a of Schedule E/F

\$3,529.00

3b. Total amount of claims of nonpriority amount of unsecured claims:

Copy the total of the amount of claims from Part 2 from line 5b of Schedule E/F

\$2,582,015.23

4. Total Liabilities

Lines 2 + 3a + 3b

\$2,585,544.23

Fill in this information to identify the case:

Debtor name: DermTech Operations, Inc.

United States Bankruptcy Court for the: Delaware

Case number: 24-11379 (JTD)

 Check if this is an amended filing**Official Form 206A/B****Schedule A/B: Assets – Real and Personal Property 12/15**

Disclose all property, real and personal, which the debtor owns or in which the debtor has any other legal, equitable, or future interest. Include all property in which the debtor holds rights and powers exercisable for the debtor's own benefit. Also include assets and properties which have no book value, such as fully depreciated assets or assets that were not capitalized. In Schedule A/B, list any executory contracts or unexpired leases. Also list them on Schedule G: Executory Contracts and Unexpired Leases (Official Form 206G).

Be as complete and accurate as possible. If more space is needed, attach a separate sheet to this form. At the top of any pages added, write the debtor's name and case number (if known). Also identify the form and line number to which the additional information applies. If an additional sheet is attached, include the amounts from the attachment in the total for the pertinent part.

For Part 1 through Part 11, list each asset under the appropriate category or attach separate supporting schedules, such as a fixed asset schedule or depreciation schedule, that gives the details for each asset in a particular category. List each asset only once. In valuing the debtor's interest, do not deduct the value of secured claims. See the instructions to understand the terms used in this form.

Part 1: Cash and Cash Equivalents**1. Does the debtor have any cash or cash equivalents?** No. Go to Part 2. Yes. Fill in the information below.**All cash or cash equivalents owned or controlled by the debtor****Current value of debtor's interest****2. Cash on hand**

2.1

3. Checking, savings, money market, or financial brokerage accounts (Identify all)

Name of institution (bank or brokerage firm) Type of account Last 4 digits of account #

3.1

Pacific Western Bank Checking Account 5107 \$285,550.37

3.2

Pacific Western Bank Checking Account 1075 \$14,409,068.19

3.3

Bank of America Checking Account 1390 \$573,811.69

3.4

Bank of America Billing Lockbox 1376 \$0.00

4. Other cash equivalents (Identify all)

4.1

5. Total of Part 1

Add lines 2 through 4 (including amounts on any additional sheets). Copy the total to line 80.

\$15,268,430.25

Part 2: Deposits and prepayments**6. Does the debtor have any deposits or prepayments?** No. Go to Part 3. Yes. Fill in the information below.**7. Deposits, including security deposits and utility deposits**

Description, including name of holder of deposit

7.1

Letter of Credit Restricted Cash with Bank of America for HQ Lease \$3,467,860.00

7.2

Bank of America Adequate Assurance Deposit Account \$0.00**8. Prepayments, including prepayments on executory contracts, leases, insurance, taxes, and rent**

Description, including name of holder of prepayment

8.1

Prepaid Insurance - Modern Health \$22,317.47

8.2

Prepaid Insurance - HUB International \$2,709,704.30

8.3

Prepaid Insurance - Marsh & McLennan Agency LLC \$107,590.74

8.4

Prepaid Sign-on Bonuses - Mark Aguillard \$13,750.04

8.5

Prepaid Other -US Patent Office - Patent \$5,000.00

8.6

Prepaid Other -Mintz Levin Cohn Ferris Glovsky and Popeo - Legal \$750,000.00

8.7

Prepaid Other -JB DEMPSEY & COMPANY LLC -Consulting \$30,000.00

8.8

Prepaid Other -Hamilton - Equipment credit \$97,299.17

8.9

Prepaid Other -Modernizing Medicine-Software Licensing \$201,133.33

8.10

Prepaid Other -Life Technologies-Repairs & Maintenance \$123,921.09

8.11

Prepaid Other -San Diego County Treasurer (SDCTTC)-Prop Tax \$80,493.93

8.12

Prepaid Other -Hamilton-Repairs & Maintenance \$77,184.55

8.13

Prepaid Other -Illumina-Repairs & Maintenance \$32,139.33

8.14

Prepaid Other -Illumina -Software Licensing \$33,677.06

8.15	Prepaid Other -LC Fee-Bank Fees	\$47,004.06
8.16	Prepaid Other -StratoKey Pty. Ltd-Software Licensing	\$43,392.19
8.17	Prepaid Other -Nasdaq-Public Company Exp	\$41,372.77
8.18	Prepaid Other -Entisys360-Software Licensing	\$33,223.64
8.19	Prepaid Other -Veeva-Software Licensing	\$29,120.00
8.20	Prepaid Other -Oracle America Inc-Software Licensing	\$29,000.43
8.21	Prepaid Other -Motus-Auto Expense	\$24,037.81
8.22	Prepaid Other -LinkedIn-Software Licensing	\$23,780.00
8.23	Prepaid Other -E*Trade -Software Licensing	\$18,750.00
8.24	Prepaid Other -Coalition for 21st Century Medicine-Dues, Memberships, Subscription	\$15,384.62
8.25	Prepaid Other -RingCentral, Inc.-Software Licensing	\$14,993.10
8.26	Prepaid Other -MedPro-Software Licensing	\$9,394.50
8.27	Prepaid Other -Biocom Membership-Dues, Memberships, Subscription	\$9,345.00
8.28	Prepaid Other -Boomi-Software Licensing	\$8,681.25
8.29	Prepaid Other -DocuSign-Software Licensing	\$8,076.58
8.30	Prepaid Other -CT Corporation-Taxes	\$7,698.21
8.31	Prepaid Other -LogicManager-Software Licensing	\$4,494.75
8.32	Prepaid Other -GSA-Consulting	\$4,462.50
8.33	Prepaid Other -Workiva-Software Licensing	\$4,375.00
8.34	Prepaid Other -NCCN-Professional Promotion	\$4,166.67

8.35	Prepaid Other -Business Wire-PR - Earned Media	\$2,916.67
8.36	Prepaid Other -MediaLab-Software Licensing	\$2,697.39
8.37	Prepaid Other -Practicing Law Institute-Dues, Memberships, Subscription	\$2,500.00
8.38	Prepaid Other -America's Physician Groups-Dues, Memberships, Subscription	\$2,083.33
8.39	Prepaid Other -AVI-Repairs & Maintenance	\$1,848.36
8.40	Prepaid Other -NetGain-Software Licensing	\$1,713.70
8.41	Prepaid Other -Navex-Dues, Memberships, Subscription	\$1,434.61
8.42	Prepaid Other -Balboa Travel-Software Licensing	\$1,250.00
8.43	Prepaid Other -GitHub Inc-Software Licensing	\$1,130.50
8.44	Prepaid Other -1903 Solutions, LLC-Software Licensing	\$433.33

9. Total of Part 2

Add lines 7 through 8. Copy the total to line 81.

\$8,150,831.98

Part 3: Accounts receivable**10. Does the debtor have any accounts receivable?** No. Go to Part 4. Yes. Fill in the information below.**11. Accounts receivable**

			Current value of debtor's interest		
11a. 90 days old or less:	\$1,554,642.71	-	\$0.00	=	→ \$1,554,642.71
	face amount		doubtful or uncollectible accounts		
11b. Over 90 days old:	\$701,175.13	-	\$0.00	=	→ \$701,175.13
	face amount		doubtful or uncollectible accounts		

12. Total of Part 3

Current value on lines 11a + 11b = line 12. Copy the total to line 82.

\$2,255,817.84

Part 4: Investments**13. Does the debtor own any investments?** No. Go to Part 5. Yes. Fill in the information below.

Valuation method used for current
value

Current value of debtor's interest

14. Mutual funds or publicly traded stocks not included in Part 1

Name of fund or stock:

14.1

15. Non-publicly traded stock and interests in incorporated and unincorporated businesses, including any interest in an LLC, partnership, or joint venture

Name of entity: % of ownership:

15.1

16. Government bonds, corporate bonds, and other negotiable and non-negotiable instruments not included in Part 1

Describe:

16.1

17. Total of Part 4

Add lines 14 through 16. Copy the total to line 83.

\$0.00

Part 5: Inventory, excluding agriculture assets**18. Does the debtor own any inventory (excluding agriculture assets)?** No. Go to Part 6. Yes. Fill in the information below.

General description	Date of the last physical inventory	Net book value of debtor's interest (Where available)	Valuation method used for current value	Current value of debtor's interest
---------------------	-------------------------------------	---	---	------------------------------------

19. Raw materials

19.1	Consumables for DermTech Melanoma test	05/31/2024	\$631,010.11	Net Book Value	\$631,010.11
------	--	------------	--------------	----------------	--------------

20. Work in progress

20.1

21. Finished goods, including goods held for resale

21.1	Commercial Kits for DermTech Melanoma test	5/31/2024	\$76,497.48	Net Book Value	\$76,497.48
------	--	-----------	-------------	----------------	-------------

22. Other inventory or supplies

22.1

23. Total of Part 5

Add lines 19 through 22. Copy the total to line 84.

\$707,507.59

24. Is any of the property listed in Part 5 perishable? No Yes

25. Has any of the property listed in Part 5 been purchased within 20 days before the bankruptcy was filed?

 No YesBook value UndeterminedValuation method Book ValueCurrent value Undetermined

26. Has any of the property listed in Part 5 been appraised by a professional within the last year?

 No Yes**Part 6: Farming and fishing-related assets (other than titled motor vehicles and land)**

27. Does the debtor own or lease any farming and fishing-related assets (other than titled motor vehicles and land)?

 No. Go to Part 7. Yes. Fill in the information below.

General description	Net book value of debtor's interest (Where available)	Valuation method used for current value	Current value of debtor's interest
---------------------	---	---	------------------------------------

28. Crops—either planted or harvested

28.1

29. Farm animals *Examples:* Livestock, poultry, farm-raised fish

29.1

30. Farm machinery and equipment (Other than titled motor vehicles)

30.1

31. Farm and fishing supplies, chemicals, and feed

31.1

32. Other farming and fishing-related property not already listed in Part 6

32.1

33. Total of Part 6

Add lines 28 through 32. Copy the total to line 85.

34. Is the debtor a member of an agricultural cooperative?

 No Yes. Is any of the debtor's property stored at the cooperative? No Yes

35. Has any of the property listed in Part 6 been purchased within 20 days before the bankruptcy was filed?

 NoBook value Valuation method Current value Yes

36. Is a depreciation schedule available for any of the property listed in Part 6?

No
 Yes

37. Has any of the property listed in Part 6 been appraised by a professional within the last year?

No
 Yes

Part 7: Office furniture, fixtures, and equipment; and collectibles**38. Does the debtor own or lease any office furniture, fixtures, equipment, or collectibles?**

No. Go to Part 8.

Yes. Fill in the information below.

General description	Net book value of debtor's interest (Where available)	Valuation method used for current value	Current value of debtor's interest
39. Office furniture			
39.1 Desk	\$0.00	Net Book Value	\$0.00
39.2 Conference Room Furniture	\$0.00	Net Book Value	\$0.00
39.3 Executive Furniture	\$5,850.33	Net Book Value	\$5,850.33
39.4 Conference Room Furniture	\$6,562.52	Net Book Value	\$6,562.52
39.5 Conference Room Furniture	\$30,537.00	Net Book Value	\$30,537.00
40. Office fixtures			
40.1 Printers	\$5,282.58	Net Book Value	\$5,282.58
40.2 Blinds	\$0.00	Net Book Value	\$0.00
40.3 Cubicles	\$0.00	Net Book Value	\$0.00
40.4 Blinds	\$0.00	Net Book Value	\$0.00
40.5 Cubicles	\$0.00	Net Book Value	\$0.00
40.6 Cubicles	\$0.00	Net Book Value	\$0.00
40.7 Cubicles	\$4,446.64	Net Book Value	\$4,446.64
40.8 Phone Booths	\$457.86	Net Book Value	\$457.86
40.9 Cubicles	\$3,274.05	Net Book Value	\$3,274.05

40.10	Phone Booths	\$1,144.74	Net Book Value	\$1,144.74
40.11	Cubicles	\$85,369.38	Net Book Value	\$85,369.38
40.12	Cubicles	\$97,256.85	Net Book Value	\$97,256.85
40.13	Cubicles	\$38,872.24	Net Book Value	\$38,872.24
40.14	Signage	\$24,695.18	Net Book Value	\$24,695.18
40.15	Security camera system	\$47,642.99	Net Book Value	\$47,642.99
40.16	Window film	\$5,491.88	Net Book Value	\$5,491.88
40.17	Permanent scaffolding for Generator access	\$10,575.00	Net Book Value	\$10,575.00
40.18	Trade Show Booth	\$275,225.62	Net Book Value	\$275,225.62

41. Office equipment, including all computer equipment and communication systems equipment and software

41.1	Arista 7050X3 Switch	\$21,330.97	Net Book Value	\$21,330.97
41.2	Arista 7050X3 Switch	\$21,330.97	Net Book Value	\$21,330.97
41.3	Arista 758 Series 8-Slot Chassis	\$0.00	Net Book Value	\$0.00
41.4	Arista 758 Series 8-Slot Chassis 1	\$39,573.60	Net Book Value	\$39,573.60
41.5	Arista 758 Series 8-Slot Chassis 2	\$39,573.60	Net Book Value	\$39,573.60
41.6	Arista 758 Series 8-Slot Chassis 3	\$39,573.60	Net Book Value	\$39,573.60
41.7	Arista 758 Series 8-Slot Chassis 4	\$39,573.60	Net Book Value	\$39,573.60
41.8	Arista Equip Configuration & Development Services	\$35,011.14	Net Book Value	\$35,011.14
41.9	Audio/Visual Equip for HQ 1st Fl Conf rooms	\$26,820.69	Net Book Value	\$26,820.69
41.10	Audio/Visual Equip for HQ 2nd Fl Conf rooms	\$20,055.96	Net Book Value	\$20,055.96

41.11	Audio/Visual for HQ 4th Fl Boardroom	\$4,887.03	Net Book Value	\$4,887.03
41.12	Audio/Visual Equip for HQ Conf rooms	\$12,249.76	Net Book Value	\$12,249.76
41.13	Audio/Visual Equip for HQ Conf rooms	\$1,891.48	Net Book Value	\$1,891.48
41.14	Audio/Visual Equip for HQ Conf rooms	\$2,227.70	Net Book Value	\$2,227.70
41.15	Audio/Visual Equip for HQ Conf rooms	\$2,227.70	Net Book Value	\$2,227.70
41.16	Audio/Visual Equip for HQ Conf rooms	\$2,227.70	Net Book Value	\$2,227.70
41.17	Audio/Visual Equip for HQ Conf rooms	\$2,227.70	Net Book Value	\$2,227.70
41.18	Audio/Visual Equip for HQ Conf rooms	\$2,227.70	Net Book Value	\$2,227.70
41.19	Audio/Visual Equip for HQ Conf rooms	\$2,227.70	Net Book Value	\$2,227.70
41.20	Audio/Visual Equip for HQ Conf rooms	\$2,227.70	Net Book Value	\$2,227.70
41.21	Audio/Visual Equip for HQ Conf rooms	\$4,941.34	Net Book Value	\$4,941.34
41.22	Audio/Visual Equip for HQ Conf rooms	\$3,882.29	Net Book Value	\$3,882.29
41.23	Audio/Visual Equip for HQ Conf rooms	\$8,071.57	Net Book Value	\$8,071.57
41.24	Audio/Visual Equip for HQ Conf rooms	\$1,891.48	Net Book Value	\$1,891.48
41.25	Audio/Visual Equip for HQ Conf rooms	\$4,479.77	Net Book Value	\$4,479.77
41.26	Audio/Visual Equip for HQ Conf rooms	\$2,439.03	Net Book Value	\$2,439.03
41.27	Audio/Visual Equip for HQ Conf rooms	\$4,479.77	Net Book Value	\$4,479.77
41.28	Audio/Visual Equip for HQ Conf rooms	\$1,891.48	Net Book Value	\$1,891.48
41.29	Audio/Visual Equip for HQ Conf rooms	\$2,401.64	Net Book Value	\$2,401.64
41.30	Cisco Meraki Cloud Managed Switch	\$0.00	Net Book Value	\$0.00

41.31

Dell Laptop CLIA LAB for general purpose	\$0.00	Net Book Value	\$0.00
--	--------	----------------	--------

41.32

Dell PwerEdge R650 (2 ea)	\$12,027.65	Net Book Value	\$12,027.65
---------------------------	-------------	----------------	-------------

41.33

Fortigate-200F Switch (2 ea)	\$1,179.04	Net Book Value	\$1,179.04
------------------------------	------------	----------------	------------

41.34

Gigamon GigaVUKE-HC1 Switch	\$0.00	Net Book Value	\$0.00
-----------------------------	--------	----------------	--------

41.35

13" MacBook Pro Laptop	\$0.00	Net Book Value	\$0.00
------------------------	--------	----------------	--------

41.36

Meraki MS390 Switch (2 ea)	\$0.00	Net Book Value	\$0.00
----------------------------	--------	----------------	--------

41.37

Meraki MS390 Switch (3 ea)	\$0.00	Net Book Value	\$0.00
----------------------------	--------	----------------	--------

41.38

PowerEdge R640 Server 210-AKWU	\$0.00	Net Book Value	\$0.00
--------------------------------	--------	----------------	--------

42. Collectibles Examples: Antiques and figurines; paintings, prints, or other artwork; books, pictures, or other art objects; china and crystal; stamp, coin, or baseball card collections; other collections, memorabilia, or collectibles

42.1

N/A			
-----	--	--	--

43. Total of Part 7

Add lines 39 through 42. Copy the total to line 86.

\$1,007,836.22

44. Is a depreciation schedule available for any of the property listed in Part 7?

No

Yes

45. Has any of the property listed in Part 7 been appraised by a professional within the last year?

No

Yes

Part 8: Machinery, equipment, and vehicles

46. Does the debtor own or lease any machinery, equipment, or vehicles?

No. Go to Part 9.

Yes. Fill in the information below.

General description

Include year, make, model, and identification numbers (i.e., VIN, HIN, or N-number)

Net book value of debtor's interest (Where available)

Valuation method used for current value

Current value of debtor's interest

47. Automobiles, vans, trucks, motorcycles, trailers, and titled farm vehicles

47.1

N/A

48. Watercraft, trailers, motors, and related accessories

Examples: Boats, trailers, motors, floating homes, personal watercraft, and fishing vessels

48.1

N/A

49. Aircraft and accessories

49.1

N/A

50. Other machinery, fixtures, and equipment (excluding farm machinery and equipment)

50.1

See Schedule A/B 50 Attachment

\$3,188,302.75

Net Book Value

\$3,188,302.75

51. Total of Part 8.

Add lines 47 through 50. Copy the total to line 87.

\$3,188,302.75

52. Is a depreciation schedule available for any of the property listed in Part 8? No Yes**53. Has any of the property listed in Part 8 been appraised by a professional within the last year?** No Yes**Part 9: Real Property****54. Does the debtor own or lease any real property?** No. Go to Part 10. Yes. Fill in the information below.**55. Any building, other improved real estate, or land which the debtor owns or in which the debtor has an interest****Description and location of property**

Include street address or other description such as Assessor Parcel Number (APN), and type of property (for example, acreage, factory, warehouse, apartment or office building), if available.

Nature and extent of debtor's interest in property

Leased

Net book value of debtor's interest (Where available)

\$0.00

Valuation method used for current value

Net Book Value

Current value of debtor's interest

55.1

Corporate HQ (12340 El Camino Real, San Diego, CA 92130)

\$0.00

56. Total of Part 9.

Add the current value of all lines in question 55 and entries from any additional sheets. Copy the total to line 88.

\$0.00

57. Is a depreciation schedule available for any of the property listed in Part 9? No Yes**58. Has any of the property listed in Part 9 been appraised by a professional within the last year?** No Yes**Part 10: Intangibles and intellectual property****59. Does the debtor have any interests in intangibles or intellectual property?** No. Go to Part 11. Yes. Fill in the information below.

General description	Net book value of debtor's interest (Where available)	Valuation method used for current value	Current value of debtor's interest
60. Patents, copyrights, trademarks, and trade secrets			
60.1 See Schedule A/B 60 Attachment	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
61. Internet domain names and websites			
61.1 carcinome.live	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
61.2 dermtech.com	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
61.3 dermtech.io	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
61.4 dermtech.net	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
61.5 dermtechit.com	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
61.6 dermtechluminate.com	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
61.7 dermtechstratum.com	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
61.8 dermtechwellness.com	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
61.9 luminatedna.com	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
61.10 luminatesc.com	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
61.11 nevome.live	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
61.12 psoriome.live	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
61.13 responsehs.com	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
61.14 saveascar.com	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
61.15 sunregrets.com	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
62. Licenses, franchises, and royalties			
62.1 _____	_____	_____	_____

63. Customer lists, mailing lists, or other compilations

63.1 _____

64. Other intangibles, or intellectual property

64.1 _____

65. Goodwill

65.1 _____

66. Total of Part 10.

Add lines 60 through 65. Copy the total to line 89.

\$0.00

67. Do your lists or records include personally identifiable information of customers (as defined in 11 U.S.C. §§ 101(41A) and 107)? No Yes**68. Is there an amortization or other similar schedule available for any of the property listed in Part 10?** No Yes**69. Has any of the property listed in Part 10 been appraised by a professional within the last year?** No Yes**Part 11: All other assets****70. Does the debtor own any other assets that have not yet been reported on this form?**

Include all interests in executory contracts and unexpired leases not previously reported on this form.

 No. Go to Part 12. Yes. Fill in the information below.

Current value of debtor's interest

71. Notes receivable

Description (include name of obligor)

71.1 _____

total face amount

doubtful or uncollectible
amount

= →

72. Tax refunds and unused net operating losses (NOLs)

Description (for example, federal, state, local)

72.1

Total Federal NOL Carryforward

Tax year 2023

\$342,000,000.00

72.2

Total State NOL Carryforwards

Tax year 2023

\$257,400,000.00

72.3

Federal R&D Credit

Tax year Various

\$2,608,529.00

72.4

California R&D Credit

Tax year Various

\$2,144,524.00

73. Interests in insurance policies or annuities

73.1

74. Causes of action against third parties (whether or not a lawsuit has been filed)

74.1

Nature of Claim

Amount requested

75. Other contingent and unliquidated claims or causes of action of every nature, including counterclaims of the debtor and rights to set off claims

75.1

Nature of Claim

Amount requested

76. Trusts, equitable or future interests in property

76.1

77. Other property of any kind not already listed Examples: Season tickets, country club membership

77.1

78. Total of Part 11.

Add lines 71 through 77. Copy the total to line 90.

\$604,153,053.00

79. Has any of the property listed in Part 11 been appraised by a professional within the last year? No Yes**Part 12: Summary**

In Part 12 copy all of the totals from the earlier parts of the form.

Type of property	Current value of personal property	Current value of real property
80. Cash, cash equivalents, and financial assets. Copy line 5, Part 1.	\$15,268,430.25	
81. Deposits and prepayments. Copy line 9, Part 2.	\$8,150,831.98	
82. Accounts receivable. Copy line 12, Part 3.	\$2,255,817.84	
83. Investments. Copy line 17, Part 4.	\$0.00	
84. Inventory. Copy line 23, Part 5.	\$707,507.59	
85. Farming and fishing-related assets. Copy line 33, Part 6.		

86. Office furniture, fixtures, and equipment; and collectibles. Copy line 43, Part 7. \$1,007,836.22

87. Machinery, equipment, and vehicles. Copy line 51, Part 8. \$3,188,302.75

88. Real property. Copy line 56, Part 9. → \$0.00

89. Intangibles and intellectual property. Copy line 66, Part 10. \$0.00

90. All other assets. Copy line 78, Part 11. \$604,153,053.00

91. Total. Add lines 80 through 90 for each column

91a.

\$634,731,779.63

91b.

\$0.00

92. Total of all property on Schedule A/B. Lines 91a + 91b = 92.

\$634,731,779.63

SCHEDULE AB 50 ATTACHMENT

Other Machinery, Fixtures, and Equipment

General Description (Include year, make, model, and identification numbers)	Net Book Value	Valuation Method	Current Value
-20 ISOTEMP 600 115V 60HZ Freezer	\$7,750.73	Net Book Value	\$7,750.73
2100 BioAnalyzer Instrument	\$3,381.48	Net Book Value	\$3,381.48
28.8 cu. Ft -80c Freezer	\$4,539.47	Net Book Value	\$4,539.47
28.8 cu. Ft -80c Freezer	\$4,736.83	Net Book Value	\$4,736.83
3' PROTECTOR XL BENCHTOP HOOD	\$13,823.14	Net Book Value	\$13,823.14
3' PROTECTOR XL BENCHTOP HOOD	\$13,823.14	Net Book Value	\$13,823.14
32 IN PCR AirClean Workstation (hood)	\$0.00	Net Book Value	\$0.00
40% ACCESS Security Del Mar Ste 325 & 4th Fl	\$16,916.75	Net Book Value	\$16,916.75
5' PROTECTOR XL BENCHTOP HOOD	\$14,793.20	Net Book Value	\$14,793.20
5' PROTECTOR XL BENCHTOP HOOD	\$14,793.20	Net Book Value	\$14,793.20
5300 Fragment analyzer	\$88,207.61	Net Book Value	\$88,207.61
60% ACCESS Security Del Mar 1st & 2nd Fl	\$43,208.72	Net Book Value	\$43,208.72
Aames Lock Electrified Locking Hardware and Installation	\$0.00	Net Book Value	\$0.00
AB Complete Sanger Sequencer	\$3,999.94	Net Book Value	\$3,999.94
Agilent Tape Station 4200	\$27,502.84	Net Book Value	\$27,502.84
AHU Humidity Sensors	\$5,758.37	Net Book Value	\$5,758.37
Applied Biosystems Veriti Thermal Cycler	\$4,269.97	Net Book Value	\$4,269.97
Applied Biosystems Veriti Thermal Cycler	\$4,269.97	Net Book Value	\$4,269.97
BALANCE A SERIES NTEP 120GX	\$4,343.90	Net Book Value	\$4,343.90
Bay Alarm Company Comprehensive lock and access installation	\$1,223.46	Net Book Value	\$1,223.46
Bay Alarm Door & Access Enhancements	\$0.00	Net Book Value	\$0.00
Cabling STE 210	\$0.00	Net Book Value	\$0.00
Cabling STE 325 Del Mar	\$587.49	Net Book Value	\$587.49
Centrifuge 5430, Knob, with 2xMTP rotor	\$3,170.46	Net Book Value	\$3,170.46
Construction Improvements STE 110	\$0.00	Net Book Value	\$0.00
Construction Improvements STE 110	\$0.00	Net Book Value	\$0.00
Construction Improvements STE 110	\$0.00	Net Book Value	\$0.00
Construction Improvements STE 110	\$0.00	Net Book Value	\$0.00
Construction Improvements STE 110	\$0.00	Net Book Value	\$0.00
Construction Improvements STE 110	\$0.00	Net Book Value	\$0.00
Construction Improvements STE 110	\$0.00	Net Book Value	\$0.00
Del Mar 1st Floor Add'l Network Cabling	\$6,303.09	Net Book Value	\$6,303.09
Del Mar 1st Floor Network Cabling	\$95,270.35	Net Book Value	\$95,270.35
Del Mar 2nd Floor Network Cabling	\$125,708.35	Net Book Value	\$125,708.35
Del Mar 4th Floor Electronic Locking	\$14,358.06	Net Book Value	\$14,358.06
Del Mar 4th Floor Network Cabling	\$76,707.44	Net Book Value	\$76,707.44
Del Mar 4th Floor Network Cabling	\$18,809.36	Net Book Value	\$18,809.36
Del Mar Add'l Electrical work	\$7,256.29	Net Book Value	\$7,256.29
DF Designs	\$8,271.44	Net Book Value	\$8,271.44

SCHEDULE AB 50 ATTACHMENT

Other Machinery, Fixtures, and Equipment

General Description (Include year, make, model, and identification numbers)	Net Book Value	Valuation Method	Current Value
Digital Microscope VHX-700	\$31,579.87	Net Book Value	\$31,579.87
DM 2nd Floor Cabling Change Order	\$8,537.92	Net Book Value	\$8,537.92
DNA Speedvac w/ Timer	\$207.99	Net Book Value	\$207.99
DNA Speedvac w/ Timer	\$625.47	Net Book Value	\$625.47
DNA Speedvac w/ Timer	\$4,607.98	Net Book Value	\$4,607.98
DNA130-115 SpeedVac	\$3,799.13	Net Book Value	\$3,799.13
DNA130-115 SpeedVac	\$3,799.13	Net Book Value	\$3,799.13
D-Squame 850A Scanner/Disc Carrier	\$0.00	Net Book Value	\$0.00
Ductless fume Economy Hood	\$67.68	Net Book Value	\$67.68
Ductless fume Economy Hood	\$148.82	Net Book Value	\$148.82
Empire Elec	\$44,825.40	Net Book Value	\$44,825.40
Eppendorf 5430 centrifuge with 2MTP rotor	\$231.06	Net Book Value	\$231.06
Eppendorf 5702 Centrifuge	\$2,342.92	Net Book Value	\$2,342.92
Eppendorf 5702 Centrifuge	\$2,342.92	Net Book Value	\$2,342.92
Eppendorf Centrifuge 5424 R w Knobs, rotor	\$0.00	Net Book Value	\$0.00
Eppendorf Centrifuge 5702R	\$83.14	Net Book Value	\$83.14
Eppendorf Centrifuge 5427 R	\$3,807.34	Net Book Value	\$3,807.34
Field Upgrade 96 Head II	\$9,045.28	Net Book Value	\$9,045.28
Freezer -20	\$2,149.09	Net Book Value	\$2,149.09
general purpose Freezer	\$0.00	Net Book Value	\$0.00
Glass door laboratory refrigerator. 16cu. ft.	\$4,792.09	Net Book Value	\$4,792.09
GTS QS7-PRO QuantStudio 384W QPCR,DESKTOP	\$76,780.36	Net Book Value	\$76,780.36
GTS QS7-PRO QuantStudio 384W QPCR,DESKTOP	\$76,780.36	Net Book Value	\$76,780.36
High Performance Bench Chemical Fume Hood	\$6,405.31	Net Book Value	\$6,405.31
High Performance Refrigerator Thermo Scientific" TSX Series 29cu	\$5,468.66	Net Book Value	\$5,468.66
High Performance Refrigerator Thermo Scientific" TSX Series 29cu	\$5,468.66	Net Book Value	\$5,468.66
Innova Freezer	\$1,558.11	Net Book Value	\$1,558.11
Innova Freezer	\$2,880.29	Net Book Value	\$2,880.29
Innova® U535 Freezer	\$12,948.79	Net Book Value	\$12,948.79
Instrument ML PREP	\$3,533.29	Net Book Value	\$3,533.29
iSeq 100 system	\$20,192.18	Net Book Value	\$20,192.18
iSeq 100 system	\$20,769.10	Net Book Value	\$20,769.10
Isotemp 49 cu ft Deli Refrigerator	\$1,939.90	Net Book Value	\$1,939.90
Isotemp -80c Ultra Low Freezer	\$2,368.51	Net Book Value	\$2,368.51
Isotemp -80c Ultra Low Freezer	\$8,693.12	Net Book Value	\$8,693.12
Isotemp Ultra Low Temp Freezer	\$5,903.36	Net Book Value	\$5,903.36
KF Flex with 96 DW Head	\$9,051.00	Net Book Value	\$9,051.00
KF Flex with 96 DW Head	\$18,858.52	Net Book Value	\$18,858.52
King Fisher Apex 96 DW Head	\$53,982.87	Net Book Value	\$53,982.87

SCHEDULE AB 50 ATTACHMENT

Other Machinery, Fixtures, and Equipment

General Description (Include year, make, model, and identification numbers)	Net Book Value	Valuation Method	Current Value
King Fisher Flex	\$35,937.44	Net Book Value	\$35,937.44
Kingfisher Duo Prime	\$0.00	Net Book Value	\$0.00
Kingfisher Flex w/ 96 deep well	\$0.00	Net Book Value	\$0.00
KingFisher Flex with 96 DW Head	\$5,845.35	Net Book Value	\$5,845.35
KingFisher™ Flex Purification System	\$64,293.98	Net Book Value	\$64,293.98
KingFisher™ Flex Purification System	\$64,293.98	Net Book Value	\$64,293.98
Labconco LG3 Fume Hood	\$2,723.35	Net Book Value	\$2,723.35
Laser cutting system (including upgrade \$11k)	\$0.00	Net Book Value	\$0.00
Laser Dicing System	\$2,955.00	Net Book Value	\$2,955.00
Laser Dicing System	\$3,291.31	Net Book Value	\$3,291.31
Laser Dicing System	\$7,564.05	Net Book Value	\$7,564.05
Laser Dicing System	\$17,754.06	Net Book Value	\$17,754.06
Laser Dicing System (2 ea)	\$0.00	Net Book Value	\$0.00
Light Cycler	\$0.00	Net Book Value	\$0.00
Light Cycler	\$3,466.11	Net Book Value	\$3,466.11
Light Cycler 480	\$10,530.02	Net Book Value	\$10,530.02
Light Cycler 480	\$13,332.96	Net Book Value	\$13,332.96
Light Cycler 480	\$19,486.62	Net Book Value	\$19,486.62
Master Cycler	\$1,411.30	Net Book Value	\$1,411.30
Master Cycler	\$1,411.30	Net Book Value	\$1,411.30
MasterCycler	\$2,436.72	Net Book Value	\$2,436.72
MasterCycler	\$2,436.72	Net Book Value	\$2,436.72
Mastercycler X50	\$718.38	Net Book Value	\$718.38
Mastercycler X50s 110-230V	\$11,304.35	Net Book Value	\$11,304.35
Mastercycler X50s 110-230V	\$11,304.35	Net Book Value	\$11,304.35
Mastercycler X50s 110-230V	\$11,304.35	Net Book Value	\$11,304.35
Microcentrifuge 5430 (2 ea)	\$11,187.16	Net Book Value	\$11,187.16
MicroLab Star	\$83,736.79	Net Book Value	\$83,736.79
Micronic Push Cap Capper CP600	\$0.00	Net Book Value	\$0.00
Micronic Push Cap Capper CP600	\$0.00	Net Book Value	\$0.00
Micronic Push Cap Capper CP600	\$0.00	Net Book Value	\$0.00
Micronic Push Cap Capper CP600	\$4,101.62	Net Book Value	\$4,101.62
Nanodrop 8000 Spectrophotometer	\$8,534.43	Net Book Value	\$8,534.43
Nanodrop 8000 w/laptop	\$4,779.07	Net Book Value	\$4,779.07
Nanodrop One	\$2,828.25	Net Book Value	\$2,828.25
NextSeq 2000 Sequencing System	\$131,152.41	Net Book Value	\$131,152.41
NextSeq 2000 Sequencing System	\$147,546.48	Net Book Value	\$147,546.48
NextSeq 2000 Sequencing System	\$153,011.17	Net Book Value	\$153,011.17
ProFlex 3 x 32-well PCR System	\$6,945.94	Net Book Value	\$6,945.94

SCHEDULE AB 50 ATTACHMENT

Other Machinery, Fixtures, and Equipment

General Description (Include year, make, model, and identification numbers)	Net Book Value	Valuation Method	Current Value
QS7 QuantStudio 7 Pro Real-Time PCR System	\$27,373.25	Net Book Value	\$27,373.25
QS7-Pro 384 QuantStudio Desktop	\$47,863.82	Net Book Value	\$47,863.82
QS7-Pro 384 QuantStudio Desktop	\$47,863.82	Net Book Value	\$47,863.82
QS7-Pro 384 QuantStudio Desktop	\$47,863.82	Net Book Value	\$47,863.82
QS7-Pro 384 QuantStudio QPCR Station	\$44,016.73	Net Book Value	\$44,016.73
QS7-Pro 384 QuantStudio QPCR Station	\$43,289.56	Net Book Value	\$43,289.56
QS7-Pro 384 QuantStudio QPCR Station	\$43,289.56	Net Book Value	\$43,289.56
Qubit Flex Instrument	\$3,279.56	Net Book Value	\$3,279.56
QX200 ddPCR System	\$51,612.94	Net Book Value	\$51,612.94
Refrigerator	\$2,126.81	Net Book Value	\$2,126.81
Refrigerator VWR Plus Series	\$3,747.78	Net Book Value	\$3,747.78
Remodel 1st floor	\$0.00	Net Book Value	\$0.00
Sanger Sequencer 3730XL 48/96 Gen Alyzr	\$75,000.00	Net Book Value	\$75,000.00
Sanger Sequencer Gen Alyzr	\$47,679.30	Net Book Value	\$47,679.30
Savant SpeedVac DNA 130	\$5,827.13	Net Book Value	\$5,827.13
Savant SpeedVac DNA 130	\$5,827.14	Net Book Value	\$5,827.14
SimpliAmp Thermal Cycler	\$2,455.09	Net Book Value	\$2,455.09
SimpliAmp Thermal Cycler	\$2,455.09	Net Book Value	\$2,455.09
SimpliAmp Thermal Cycler	\$2,634.17	Net Book Value	\$2,634.17
SimpliAmp Thermal Cycler	\$2,634.17	Net Book Value	\$2,634.17
Sorvall ST 16 Centrifuge & Rotor	\$2,102.49	Net Book Value	\$2,102.49
Sorvall X Pro Centrifuge	\$10,101.65	Net Book Value	\$10,101.65
SpeedVac SPD120P1-115 Vacuum	\$5,407.44	Net Book Value	\$5,407.44
STAR 8/96 AutoLoad	\$35,558.76	Net Book Value	\$35,558.76
STAR 8/96 AutoLoad	\$32,937.98	Net Book Value	\$32,937.98
STAR 8/96 AutoLoad PREP	\$18,807.61	Net Book Value	\$18,807.61
STAR Auto Load Full	\$0.00	Net Book Value	\$0.00
STAR Auto Load Full	\$157,543.73	Net Book Value	\$157,543.73
STAR Auto Load Full	\$160,743.02	Net Book Value	\$160,743.02
STAR Single Arm Auto Load Workstation	\$144,428.86	Net Book Value	\$144,428.86
Syn LX Flourescence Abosorbance aka Plate Reader	\$9,904.80	Net Book Value	\$9,904.80
Syn LX Flourescence Abosorbance aka Plate Reader	\$10,249.22	Net Book Value	\$10,249.22
T100 Thermal Cycler	\$0.00	Net Book Value	\$0.00
T100 Thermal Cycler	\$0.00	Net Book Value	\$0.00
Thermal Cycler T100	\$3,254.03	Net Book Value	\$3,254.03
ThermoMixer C	\$5,364.51	Net Book Value	\$5,364.51
TSX high-performance -20C freezer	\$1,271.06	Net Book Value	\$1,271.06
TSX high-performance refrigerator	\$1,034.29	Net Book Value	\$1,034.29
TSX Series High Performance -20 deg.C Freezer	\$6,514.28	Net Book Value	\$6,514.28

SCHEDULE AB 50 ATTACHMENT

Other Machinery, Fixtures, and Equipment

General Description (Include year, make, model, and identification numbers)	Net Book Value	Valuation Method	Current Value
TSX Series High Performance -20 deg.C Freezer	\$5,366.85	Net Book Value	\$5,366.85
TSX Series High Performance -20 deg.C Freezer	\$5,366.85	Net Book Value	\$5,366.85
TSX Series High Performance -20 deg.C Freezer	\$5,366.85	Net Book Value	\$5,366.85
TSX Series High Performance Freezer -20 deg.C Manual	\$0.00	Net Book Value	\$0.00
TSX Series High Performance Freezer -20 deg.C Manual 1	\$5,741.29	Net Book Value	\$5,741.29
TSX Series High Performance Freezer -20 deg.C Manual 2	\$5,741.29	Net Book Value	\$5,741.29
TSX Series High Performance Freezer -20 deg.C Manual 3	\$5,741.28	Net Book Value	\$5,741.28
TSX series High-Performance -20 deg.C Freezer	\$6,089.42	Net Book Value	\$6,089.42
TSX Series High-Performance Lab Refrigerator	\$4,729.86	Net Book Value	\$4,729.86
TSX Series High-Performance Lab Refrigerator	\$4,729.86	Net Book Value	\$4,729.86
TSX Series High-Performance Lab Refrigerator	\$4,729.86	Net Book Value	\$4,729.86
TSX Series High-Performance Lab Refrigerator	\$4,729.86	Net Book Value	\$4,729.86
TSX3020FA Series -20degC Freezer	\$3,926.37	Net Book Value	\$3,926.37
TSX3020FA Series -20degC Fridge	\$3,795.49	Net Book Value	\$3,795.49
TSX3020FA Series -20degC Fridge	\$3,795.49	Net Book Value	\$3,795.49
TSX3020FA Series -20degC Fridge	\$3,795.49	Net Book Value	\$3,795.49
TSX3020FA Series -20degC Fridge	\$3,795.49	Net Book Value	\$3,795.49
TSX40086A -80c Ultra Low Freezer	\$1,348.30	Net Book Value	\$1,348.30
TXS3005SA series high performance refrigerator	\$2,987.33	Net Book Value	\$2,987.33
TXS3005SA series high performance refrigerator	\$2,987.33	Net Book Value	\$2,987.33
TXS3005SA series high performance refrigerator	\$2,987.33	Net Book Value	\$2,987.33
ULT Freezer -80c	\$8,305.96	Net Book Value	\$8,305.96
ULT Freezer -80c	\$8,573.90	Net Book Value	\$8,573.90
ULTRA LOW TEMPERTURE FREEZER 115V 17CF	\$7,474.94	Net Book Value	\$7,474.94
ULTRA LOW TEMPERTURE FREEZER 115V 17CF	\$7,474.94	Net Book Value	\$7,474.94
Univo Manual Capper CM480	\$0.00	Net Book Value	\$0.00
VIAFLO 96 Base Unit	\$18,513.50	Net Book Value	\$18,513.50
Workstation PCR	\$158.46	Net Book Value	\$158.46

General Description	Net Book Value	Valuation Method	Current Value
PATENT: 44503-702: METHOD FOR DIAGNOSIS OF MELANOMA: US No. 10/184,846 - Status: ISSUED	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-703: TAPE STRIPPING METHODS FOR ANALYSIS OF SKIN DISEASE AND PATHOLOGICAL SKIN STATE: US No. 10/816,457 - Status: ISSUED	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-703: TAPE STRIPPING METHODS FOR ANALYSIS OF SKIN DISEASE AND PATHOLOGICAL SKIN STATE: US No. 11/710,661 - Status: ISSUED	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-703: TAPE STRIPPING METHODS FOR ANALYSIS OF SKIN DISEASE AND PATHOLOGICAL SKIN STATE: AU No. 2005233547 - Status: Granted	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-703: TAPE STRIPPING METHODS FOR ANALYSIS OF SKIN DISEASE AND PATHOLOGICAL SKIN STATE: CA No. 2,560,444 - Status: Granted	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-703: TAPE STRIPPING METHODS FOR ANALYSIS OF SKIN DISEASE AND PATHOLOGICAL SKIN STATE: JP No. 2007-506561 - Status: Granted	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-706: DIAGNOSIS OF MELANOMA BY NUCLEIC ACID ANALYSIS: US No. 14/199,900 - Status: ISSUED	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-706: DIAGNOSIS OF MELANOMA BY NUCLEIC ACID ANALYSIS: US No. 14/832,966 - Status: ISSUED	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-706: DIAGNOSIS OF MELANOMA BY NUCLEIC ACID ANALYSIS: US No. 16/522,291 - Status: ISSUED	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-706: DIAGNOSIS OF MELANOMA BY NUCLEIC ACID ANALYSIS: US No. 17/195,541 - Status: ISSUED	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-706: DIAGNOSIS OF MELANOMA BY NUCLEIC ACID ANALYSIS: US No. 17/217,568 - Status: Published	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-706: DIAGNOSIS OF MELANOMA BY NUCLEIC ACID ANALYSIS: US No. 17/217,573 - Status: Published	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-706: DIAGNOSIS OF MELANOMA BY NUCLEIC ACID ANALYSIS: AU No. 2009246180 - Status: Granted	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-706: DIAGNOSIS OF MELANOMA BY NUCLEIC ACID ANALYSIS: CA No. 2,724,322 - Status: Granted	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-714: NON-INVASIVE SKIN COLLECTION SYSTEM: US No. 16/886,611 - Status: Published	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-714: NON-INVASIVE SKIN COLLECTION SYSTEM: US No. 17/002,676 - Status: Published	\$0.00	None	Undetermined

General Description	Net Book Value	Valuation Method	Current Value
PATENT: 44503-714: NON-INVASIVE SKIN COLLECTION SYSTEM: US No. 17/183,589 - Status: Published	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-714: NON-INVASIVE SKIN COLLECTION SYSTEM: US No. 15/571,247 - Status: ISSUED	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-720: NON-INVASIVE SKIN-ASED DETECTION METHODS: AU No. 2018251770 - Status: Pending	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-720: NON-INVASIVE SKIN-ASED DETECTION METHODS: CA No. 3059425 - Status: Published	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-720: NON-INVASIVE SKIN-ASED DETECTION METHODS: US No. 16/603,435 - Status: Published	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-720: NON-INVASIVE SKIN-ASED DETECTION METHODS: US No. 17/354,894 - Status: Pending	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-720: NON-INVASIVE SKIN-ASED DETECTION METHODS: US No. 17/354,899 - Status: Pending	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-722: NOVEL GENE CLASSIFIERS AND USES THEREOF: EP No. 19755129.4 - Status: Published	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-722: NOVEL GENE CLASSIFIERS AND USES THEREOF: AU No. 2019222462 - Status: Pending	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-722: NOVEL GENE CLASSIFIERS AND USES THEREOF: CA No. 3090785 - Status: Pending	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-722: NOVEL GENE CLASSIFIERS AND USES THEREOF: US No. 16/969,526 - Status: Published	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-723: NON-INVASIVE SKIN BIOPSY METHODS, DEVICES, AND SYSTEMS: US No. 16/874,473 - Status: Published	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-723: NON-INVASIVE SKIN BIOPSY METHODS, DEVICES, AND SYSTEMS: US No. 17/214,675 - Status: ISSUED	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-723: NON-INVASIVE SKIN BIOPSY METHODS, DEVICES, AND SYSTEMS: US No. 17/214,695 - Status: Published	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-723: NON-INVASIVE SKIN BIOPSY METHODS, DEVICES, AND SYSTEMS: EP No. 19799833.9 - Status: Pending	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-723: NON-INVASIVE SKIN BIOPSY METHODS, DEVICES, AND SYSTEMS: AU No. 2019266226 - Status: Pending	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-723: NON-INVASIVE SKIN BIOPSY METHODS, DEVICES, AND SYSTEMS: CA No. 3099275 - Status: Published	\$0.00	None	Undetermined

General Description	Net Book Value	Valuation Method	Current Value
PATENT: 44503-723: NON-INVASIVE SKIN BIOPSY METHODS, DEVICES, AND SYSTEMS: CN No. 2019800461831 - Status: Published	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-723: NON-INVASIVE SKIN BIOPSY METHODS, DEVICES, AND SYSTEMS: JP No. 520435784 - Status: Published	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-723: NON-INVASIVE SKIN BIOPSY METHODS, DEVICES, AND SYSTEMS: KR No. 10-2020-7035226 - Status: Published	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-725: NOVEL GENE CLASSIFIERS AND USES THEREOF IN SKIN CANCERS: US No. 16/828,289 - Status: ISSUED	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-725: NOVEL GENE CLASSIFIERS AND USES THEREOF IN SKIN CANCERS: US No. 18/056,157 - Status: Pending	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-725: NOVEL GENE CLASSIFIERS AND USES THEREOF IN SKIN CANCERS: EP No. 20778134.5 - Status: Pending	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-725: NOVEL GENE CLASSIFIERS AND USES THEREOF IN SKIN CANCERS: AU No. 2020247911 - Status: Pending	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-725: NOVEL GENE CLASSIFIERS AND USES THEREOF IN SKIN CANCERS: CA No. 3134936 - Status: Published	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-725: NOVEL GENE CLASSIFIERS AND USES THEREOF IN SKIN CANCERS: NZ No. 781194 - Status: Pending	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-725: NOVEL GENE CLASSIFIERS AND USES THEREOF IN SKIN CANCERS: JP No. 2021-557077 - Status: Pending	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-726: NOVEL GENE CLASSIFIERS FOR USE IN MONITORING UV DAMAGE: US No. 16/838,653 - Status: Published	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-726: NOVEL GENE CLASSIFIERS FOR USE IN MONITORING UV DAMAGE: EP No. 20782046.5 - Status: Published	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-726: NOVEL GENE CLASSIFIERS FOR USE IN MONITORING UV DAMAGE: AU No. 2020252368 - Status: Pending	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-726: NOVEL GENE CLASSIFIERS FOR USE IN MONITORING UV DAMAGE: CA No. 3136108 - Status: Published	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-726: NOVEL GENE CLASSIFIERS FOR USE IN MONITORING UV DAMAGE: NZ No. 781457 - Status: Pending	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-726: NOVEL GENE CLASSIFIERS FOR USE IN MONITORING UV DAMAGE: MX No. MX/a/2021/012206 - Status: Pending	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-726: NOVEL GENE CLASSIFIERS FOR USE IN MONITORING UV DAMAGE: JP No. 2021-559059 - Status: Pending	\$0.00	None	Undetermined

General Description	Net Book Value	Valuation Method	Current Value
PATENT: 44503-729: TELEDERMATOLOGY SYSTEM AND METHODS: US No. 17/236,919 - Status: Published	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-729: TELEDERMATOLOGY SYSTEM AND METHODS: AU No. 2021259608 - Status: Pending	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-729: TELEDERMATOLOGY SYSTEM AND METHODS: BR No. BR112022021282-8 - Status: Pending	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-729: TELEDERMATOLOGY SYSTEM AND METHODS: CA No. 3177608 - Status: Pending	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-729: TELEDERMATOLOGY SYSTEM AND METHODS: EP No. 21792502.3 - Status: Pending	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-729: TELEDERMATOLOGY SYSTEM AND METHODS: JP No. 2022-564109 - Status: Pending	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-729: TELEDERMATOLOGY SYSTEM AND METHODS: MX No. MX/a/2022/013155 I - Status: Pending	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-729: TELEDERMATOLOGY SYSTEM AND METHODS: NZ No. 793400 - Status: Pending	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-730: AUTOMATED SAMPLE SCANNING AND SEGREGATION SYSTEM AND METHODS: US No. 17/315,199 - Status: Published	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-730: AUTOMATED SAMPLE SCANNING AND SEGREGATION SYSTEM AND METHODS: AU No. 2021267387 - Status: Pending	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-730: AUTOMATED SAMPLE SCANNING AND SEGREGATION SYSTEM AND METHODS: CA No. 3177540 - Status: Pending	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-730: AUTOMATED SAMPLE SCANNING AND SEGREGATION SYSTEM AND METHODS: EP No. 21800067.7 - Status: Pending	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-730: AUTOMATED SAMPLE SCANNING AND SEGREGATION SYSTEM AND METHODS: JP No. 2022-567464 - Status: Pending	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-730: AUTOMATED SAMPLE SCANNING AND SEGREGATION SYSTEM AND METHODS: NZ No. 793732 - Status: Pending	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-731: ASSESSMENT OF MUTATION BURDEN IN SKIN: US No. 17/534,177 - Status: Published	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-731: ASSESSMENT OF MUTATION BURDEN IN SKIN: EP No. 21899053.9 - Status: Pending	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-731: ASSESSMENT OF MUTATION BURDEN IN SKIN: CA No. 3199922 - Status: Pending	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-731: ASSESSMENT OF MUTATION BURDEN IN SKIN: AU No. 2021386369 - Status: Pending	\$0.00	None	Undetermined

General Description	Net Book Value	Valuation Method	Current Value
PATENT: 44503-731: ASSESSMENT OF MUTATION BURDEN IN SKIN: NZ No. 801077 - Status: Pending	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-731: ASSESSMENT OF MUTATION BURDEN IN SKIN: IL No. 303153 - Status: Pending	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-732: PREDICTING THERAPEUTIC RESPONSE: PCT No. PCT/US22/18274 - Status: Published	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-732: PREDICTING THERAPEUTIC RESPONSE: US No. 18/548,321 - Status: Pending	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-733: DERMATOLOGY REPORT DOCUMENT [DESIGN]: US No. 29/770,783 - Status: ISSUED	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-733: COMPUTER DISPLAY PANEL WITH A GRAPHICAL USER INTERFACE FOR A DERMATOLOGY REPORT [DESIGN]: US No. 29/770,784 - Status: ISSUED	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-734: DERMATOLOGY REPORT DOCUMENT [DESIGN]: US No. 29/770,785 - Status: ISSUED	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-734: COMPUTER DISPLAY PANEL WITH A GRAPHICAL USER INTERFACE FOR A DERMATOLOGY REPORT [DESIGN]: US No. 29/770,786 - Status: ISSUED	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-736: ADHESIVE PATCH COLLECTION SYSTEM: PCT No. PCT/US22/32194 - Status: Pending	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-736: ADHESIVE PATCH COLLECTION SYSTEM: US No. 17/832,394 - Status: Pending	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-739: GENE CLASSIFIERS FOR NON-MELANOMA SKIN CANCER: PCT No. PCT/US22/24488 - Status: Published	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-742: ADHESIVE SKIN SAMPLE PATCH [DESIGN]: US No. 29/796,477 - Status: Pending	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-744: BASELINE INFLAMMATORY SIGNATURES AND USES THEREOF: US No. 63/527,670 - Status: Pending	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-745: CTCL DETECTION AND DIFFERENTIATION FROM INFLAMMATORY SKIN CONDITIONS: US No. 63/491,462 - Status: Pending	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-747: NOVEL EXPRESSION BASED, NON-INVASIVE METHOD TO DIFFERENTIATE ATOPIC DERMATITIS AND PSORIASIS: US No. PCT/US2023/66973 - Status: Pending	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-748: PLA TEST REPORT [DESIGN]: US No. 29/866,396 - Status: Pending	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-748: PLA TEST REPORT [DESIGN]: US No. 29/866,397 - Status: Pending	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-749: PLAPLUS TEST REPORT [DESIGN]: US No. 29/866,398 - Status: Pending	\$0.00	None	Undetermined

General Description	Net Book Value	Valuation Method	Current Value
PATENT: 44503-749: PLAPLUS TEST REPORT [DESIGN]: US No. 29/866,399 - Status: Pending	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-750: SYSTEMS AND METHODS FOR GENERATING A CANCER RISK SCORE: US No. 63/510,827 - Status: Pending	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
PATENT: 44503-750: SYSTEMS AND METHODS FOR GENERATING A CANCER RISK SCORE: US No. 63/510,832 - Status: Pending	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
TRADEMARK: DERMTECH: EUTM No. 12005526 - Status: Registered	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
TRADEMARK: DERMTECH: United States of America No. 90026697 - Status: Registered	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
TRADEMARK: DERMTECH: Australia No. 2144577 - Status: Registered	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
TRADEMARK: DERMTECH: United Kingdom No. UK00912005526 - Status: Registered	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
TRADEMARK: DERMTECH: Australia No. 2288478 - Status: Registered	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
TRADEMARK: DERMTECH: United States of America No. 97518683 - Status: Registered	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
TRADEMARK: DERMTECH CONNECT: United States of America No. 90865612 - Status: Registered	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
TRADEMARK: DERMTECH IT: United States of America No. 90654910 - Status: Registered	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
TRADEMARK: DERMTECH PLA: United States of America No. 90316355 - Status: Pending	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
TRADEMARK: DERMTECH PLA: United States of America No. 97251004 - Status: Pending	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
TRADEMARK: DERMTECH PLA: Australia No. 2265454 - Status: Registered	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
TRADEMARK: DERMTECH PLA: Japan No. 202248790 - Status: Registered	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
TRADEMARK: DERMTECH PLA: EUTM No. 18692875 - Status: Registered	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
TRADEMARK: DERMTECH PLA: Republic of Korea (South) No. 4020220079650 - Status: Pending	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
TRADEMARK: DERMTECH PLA: United Kingdom No. UK00003781867 - Status: Registered	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
TRADEMARK: DERMTECH SMART STICKER: WIPO No. 1600246 - Status: Registered	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
TRADEMARK: DERMTECH SMART STICKER: Japan No. 1600246 - Status: Registered	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
TRADEMARK: DERMTECH SMART STICKER: Republic of Korea (South) No. 1600246 - Status: Registered	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
TRADEMARK: DERMTECH SMART STICKER: Australia No. 2174222 - Status: Registered	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
TRADEMARK: DERMTECH SMART STICKER: EUTM No. 18463126 - Status: Registered	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
TRADEMARK: DERMTECH SMART STICKER: United Kingdom No. UK00003634076 - Status: Registered	\$0.00	None	Undetermined

SCHEDULE AB 60 ATTACHMENT

Patents, Copyrights, Trademarks, and Trade Secrets

General Description	Net Book Value	Valuation Method	Current Value
TRADEMARK: DERMTECH STRATUM: United States of America No. 97092643 - Status: Registered	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
TRADEMARK: DERMTECH WELLNESS: United States of America No. 90893891 - Status: Pending	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
TRADEMARK: LUMINATE: United States of America No. 97847325 - Status: Pending	\$0.00	None	Undetermined
TRADEMARK: SMART STICKER: United States of America No. 90555105 - Status: Registered	\$0.00	None	Undetermined

Fill in this information to identify the case:

Debtor name: DermTech Operations, Inc.

United States Bankruptcy Court for the: Delaware

Case number: 24-11379 (JTD)

 Check if this is an amended filing**Official Form 206D****Schedule D: Creditors Who Have Claims Secured by Property**

Be as complete and accurate as possible.

Part 1: List Creditors Who Have Claims Secured by Property**1. Do any creditors have claims secured by debtor's property?** No. Check this box and submit page 1 of this form to the court with debtor's other schedules. Debtor has nothing else to report on this form. Yes. Fill in the information below.**2. List creditors who have secured claims.** If a creditor has more than one secured claim, list the creditor separately for each claim.

2.1

Thermo Fisher Financial Services,
Inc.
168 Third Ave.
Waltham, MA 02451

Date debt was incurred?

Last 4 digits of account number

Do multiple creditors have an interest in the same property?

 No Yes. Specify each creditor, including this creditor, and its relative priority.

Describe debtor's property that is subject to the lien:

Equipment

Describe the lien

Capital lease of lab equipment

Is the creditor an insider or related party?

 No Yes

Is anyone else liable on this claim?

 No Yes. Fill out Schedule H: Codebtors(Official

Form 206H)

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

Check all that apply.

 Contingent Unliquidated Disputed**3. Total of the dollar amounts from Part 1, Column A, including the amounts from the Additional Page, if any.**

\$0.00

Column A
Amount of Claim
Do not deduct the value of collateral.

Column B
Value of collateral that supports this claim

Part 2: List Others to Be Notified for a Debt That You Already Listed

List in alphabetical order any others who must be notified for a debt already listed in Part 1. Examples of entities that may be listed are collection agencies, assignees of claims listed above, and attorneys for secured creditors.

If no others need to be notified for the debts listed in Part 1, do not fill out or submit this page. If additional pages are needed, copy this page.

Name and address

On which line in Part 1 did you enter
the related creditor?Last 4 digits of account number for
this entity

3.1

Fill in this information to identify the case:

Debtor name: DermTech Operations, Inc.

United States Bankruptcy Court for the: Delaware

Case number: 24-11379 (JTD)

 Check if this is an amended filing**Official Form 206E/F****Schedule E/F: Creditors Who Have Unsecured Claims**

Be as complete and accurate as possible. Use Part 1 for creditors with PRIORITY unsecured claims and Part 2 for creditors with NONPRIORITY unsecured claims. List the other party to any executory contracts or unexpired leases that could result in a claim. Also list executory contracts on Schedule A/B: Assets - Real and Personal Property (Official Form 206A/B) and on Schedule G: Executory Contracts and Unexpired Leases (Official Form 206G). Number the entries in Parts 1 and 2 in the boxes on the left. If more space is needed for Part 1 or Part 2, fill out and attach the Additional Page of that Part included in this form.

Part 1: List All Creditors with PRIORITY Unsecured Claims

1. Do any creditors have priority unsecured claims? (See 11 U.S.C. § 507).

 No. Go to Part 2. Yes. Go to line 2.

2. List in alphabetical order all creditors who have unsecured claims that are entitled to priority in whole or in part. If the debtor has more than 3 creditors with priority unsecured claims, fill out and attach the Additional Page of Part 1.

	Total claim	Priority amount
2.1		
City of San Diego San Diego County Administration Center 1600 Pacific Hwy, Suite 260 San Diego, CA 92101	As of the petition filing date, the claim is: <i>Check all that apply.</i>	
	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Contingent	\$0.00
	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Unliquidated	\$0.00
	<input type="checkbox"/> Disputed	
Date or dates debt was incurred	Basis for the claim: Tax Claim	
Last 4 digits of account number		
Specify Code subsection of PRIORITY unsecured claim: 11 U.S.C. § 507(a) <u>(8)</u>	Is the claim subject to offset? <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> No	
	<input type="checkbox"/> Yes	
2.2		
District of Columbia Office of Tax And Revenue 1101 4th St. SW # 270 Washington, DC 20024	As of the petition filing date, the claim is: <i>Check all that apply.</i>	
	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Contingent	\$0.00
	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Unliquidated	\$0.00
	<input type="checkbox"/> Disputed	
Date or dates debt was incurred	Basis for the claim: Tax Claim	
Last 4 digits of account number		
Specify Code subsection of PRIORITY unsecured claim: 11 U.S.C. § 507(a) <u>(8)</u>	Is the claim subject to offset? <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> No	
	<input type="checkbox"/> Yes	

2.3

Franchise Tax Board
PO Box 942857
Sacramento, CA 94257-0511

Date or dates debt was incurred

Last 4 digits of account number

Specify Code subsection of PRIORITY unsecured claim:
11 U.S.C. § 507(a) (8)

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

Check all that apply.

Contingent
 Unliquidated
 Disputed

\$1,829.00

\$1,829.00

2.4

Internal Revenue Service
Attn: Finance Dept
1111 Constitution Ave Nw
Washington, DC 20224

Date or dates debt was incurred

Last 4 digits of account number

Specify Code subsection of PRIORITY unsecured claim:
11 U.S.C. § 507(a) (8)

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

Check all that apply.

Contingent
 Unliquidated
 Disputed

Undetermined

\$0.00

2.5

San Diego County Treasurer (SDCTTC)
Dan McAllister
San Diego County Administration Center
1600 Pacific Hwy, Room 162
San Diego, CA 92101-2474

Date or dates debt was incurred

Last 4 digits of account number

Specify Code subsection of PRIORITY unsecured claim:
11 U.S.C. § 507(a) (8)

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

Check all that apply.

Contingent
 Unliquidated
 Disputed

\$0.00

\$0.00

Basis for the claim:

Tax Claim

Is the claim subject to offset?

No
 Yes

2.6

State of Alabama
Alabama Department of Revenue
50 N. Ripley
Montgomery, AL 36104

Date or dates debt was incurred

Last 4 digits of account number

Specify Code subsection of PRIORITY unsecured claim:
11 U.S.C. § 507(a) (8)

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

Check all that apply.

Contingent

Unliquidated

Disputed

\$0.00

\$0.00

2.7

State of Alaska
Alaska Department of Revenue
PO Box 110400
Juneau, AK 99811-0400

Date or dates debt was incurred

Last 4 digits of account number

Specify Code subsection of PRIORITY unsecured claim:
11 U.S.C. § 507(a) (8)

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

Check all that apply.

Contingent

Unliquidated

Disputed

\$0.00

\$0.00

2.8

State of Arizona
Arizona Department of Revenue
PO Box 29085
Phoenix, AZ 85038

Date or dates debt was incurred

Last 4 digits of account number

Specify Code subsection of PRIORITY unsecured claim:
11 U.S.C. § 507(a) (8)

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

Check all that apply.

Contingent

Unliquidated

Disputed

\$0.00

\$0.00

Basis for the claim:

Tax Claim

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

2.9

State of Arkansas
Department of Finance And Administration
1509 W 7th St, Rm 401
DFA Building
Little Rock, AR 72201

Date or dates debt was incurred

Last 4 digits of account number

Specify Code subsection of PRIORITY unsecured
claim:

11 U.S.C. § 507(a) (8)

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$0.00

\$0.00

Check all that apply.

Contingent
 Unliquidated
 Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Tax Claim

Is the claim subject to offset?

No
 Yes

2.10

State of California
State Board of Equalization
450 N Street, Mic:121
Sacramento, CA 94279-0121

Date or dates debt was incurred

Last 4 digits of account number

Specify Code subsection of PRIORITY unsecured
claim:

11 U.S.C. § 507(a) (8)

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$0.00

\$0.00

Check all that apply.

Contingent
 Unliquidated
 Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Tax Claim

Is the claim subject to offset?

No
 Yes

2.11

State of Colorado
Colorado Department of Revenue
Taxation Division
1375 Sherman St.
Denver, CO 80203

Date or dates debt was incurred

Last 4 digits of account number

Specify Code subsection of PRIORITY unsecured
claim:

11 U.S.C. § 507(a) (8)

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$0.00

\$0.00

Check all that apply.

Contingent
 Unliquidated
 Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Tax Claim

Is the claim subject to offset?

No
 Yes

2.12

State of Connecticut
Department of Revenue Services
450 Columbus Blvd., Ste 1
Hartford, CT 06103

Date or dates debt was incurred

Last 4 digits of account number

Specify Code subsection of PRIORITY unsecured claim:
11 U.S.C. § 507(a) (8)

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

Check all that apply.

Contingent

Unliquidated

Disputed

\$0.00

\$0.00

Basis for the claim:

Tax Claim

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

2.13

State of Delaware
Division of Revenue
820 N. French Street
Wilmington, DE 19801

Date or dates debt was incurred

Last 4 digits of account number

Specify Code subsection of PRIORITY unsecured claim:
11 U.S.C. § 507(a) (8)

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

Check all that apply.

Contingent

Unliquidated

Disputed

\$0.00

\$0.00

Basis for the claim:

Tax Claim

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

2.14

State of Florida
Department of Revenue
PO Box 6668
Tallahassee, FL 32314-6668

Date or dates debt was incurred

Last 4 digits of account number

Specify Code subsection of PRIORITY unsecured claim:
11 U.S.C. § 507(a) (8)

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

Check all that apply.

Contingent

Unliquidated

Disputed

\$0.00

\$0.00

Basis for the claim:

Tax Claim

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

2.15

State of Georgia
Department of Revenue
PO Box 740321
Atlanta, GA 30374-0321

Date or dates debt was incurred

Last 4 digits of account number

Specify Code subsection of PRIORITY unsecured claim:
11 U.S.C. § 507(a) (8)

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

Check all that apply.

Contingent

Unliquidated

Disputed

\$0.00

\$0.00

Basis for the claim:

Tax Claim

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

2.16

State of Hawaii
Hawaii State Department of Taxation
75 Aupuni Street #101
Hilo, HI 96720-4245

Date or dates debt was incurred

Last 4 digits of account number

Specify Code subsection of PRIORITY unsecured claim:
11 U.S.C. § 507(a) (8)

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

Check all that apply.

Contingent

Unliquidated

Disputed

\$0.00

\$0.00

Basis for the claim:

Tax Claim

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

2.17

State of Idaho
Idaho State Tax Commission
Collection Division
PO Box 36
Boise, ID 83722-0410

Date or dates debt was incurred

Last 4 digits of account number

Specify Code subsection of PRIORITY unsecured claim:
11 U.S.C. § 507(a) (8)

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

Check all that apply.

Contingent

Unliquidated

Disputed

\$0.00

\$0.00

Basis for the claim:

Tax Claim

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

2.18

State of Illinois
Dept of Revenue
101 West Jefferson St
Willard Ice Building
Springfield, IL 62702

Date or dates debt was incurred

Last 4 digits of account number

Specify Code subsection of PRIORITY unsecured
claim:

11 U.S.C. § 507(a) (8)

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$0.00

\$0.00

Check all that apply.

Contingent

Unliquidated

Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Tax Claim

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

2.19

State of Indiana
Indiana Department of Revenue
100 N. Senate Ave
Indianapolis, IN 46204

Date or dates debt was incurred

Last 4 digits of account number

Specify Code subsection of PRIORITY unsecured
claim:

11 U.S.C. § 507(a) (8)

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$0.00

\$0.00

Check all that apply.

Contingent

Unliquidated

Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Tax Claim

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

2.20

State of Iowa
Department of Revenue
1305 E. Walnut
Hoover State Office Building, 4th Fl
Des Moines, IA 50319

Date or dates debt was incurred

Last 4 digits of account number

Specify Code subsection of PRIORITY unsecured
claim:

11 U.S.C. § 507(a) (8)

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$0.00

\$0.00

Check all that apply.

Contingent

Unliquidated

Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Tax Claim

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

2.21

State of Kansas
Kansas Department of Revenue
120 SE 10th Ave.
Scott State Office Building
Topeka, KS 66612-1588

Date or dates debt was incurred

Last 4 digits of account number

Specify Code subsection of PRIORITY unsecured
claim:

11 U.S.C. § 507(a) (8)

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

\$0.00

\$0.00

2.22

State of Kentucky
Kentucky Department of Revenue
501 High Street
Frankfort, KY 40601

Date or dates debt was incurred

Last 4 digits of account number

Specify Code subsection of PRIORITY unsecured
claim:

11 U.S.C. § 507(a) (8)

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

\$0.00

\$0.00

2.23

State of Louisiana
Dept of Revenue
617 North Third St
Baton Rouge, LA 70802

Date or dates debt was incurred

Last 4 digits of account number

Specify Code subsection of PRIORITY unsecured
claim:

11 U.S.C. § 507(a) (8)

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

\$0.00

\$0.00

Basis for the claim:

Tax Claim

Is the claim subject to offset?

- No
- Yes

2.24

State of Maine
Maine Revenue Services
PO Box 9107
Augusta, ME 04332-9107

Date or dates debt was incurred

Last 4 digits of account number

Specify Code subsection of PRIORITY unsecured claim:
11 U.S.C. § 507(a) (8)

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

Check all that apply.

Contingent

Unliquidated

Disputed

\$0.00

\$0.00

Basis for the claim:

Tax Claim

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

2.25

State of Maryland
Comptroller of Maryland
Revenue Admin. Division
110 Carroll Street
Annapolis, MD 21411-0001

Date or dates debt was incurred

Last 4 digits of account number

Specify Code subsection of PRIORITY unsecured claim:
11 U.S.C. § 507(a) (8)

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

Check all that apply.

Contingent

Unliquidated

Disputed

\$0.00

\$0.00

Basis for the claim:

Tax Claim

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

2.26

State of Massachusetts
Massachusetts Department of Revenue
100 Cambridge Street
Boston, MA 02114

Date or dates debt was incurred

Last 4 digits of account number

Specify Code subsection of PRIORITY unsecured claim:
11 U.S.C. § 507(a) (8)

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

Check all that apply.

Contingent

Unliquidated

Disputed

\$0.00

\$0.00

Basis for the claim:

Tax Claim

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

2.27

State of Michigan
Michigan Department of Treasury
3060 W. Grand Blvd.
Detroit, MI 48202

Date or dates debt was incurred

Last 4 digits of account number

Specify Code subsection of PRIORITY unsecured claim:
11 U.S.C. § 507(a) (8)

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

Check all that apply.

Contingent

Unliquidated

Disputed

\$0.00

\$0.00

2.28

State of Minnesota
Dept of Revenue
600 North Robert St
St. Paul, MN 55101

Date or dates debt was incurred

Last 4 digits of account number

Specify Code subsection of PRIORITY unsecured claim:
11 U.S.C. § 507(a) (8)

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

Check all that apply.

Contingent

Unliquidated

Disputed

\$0.00

\$0.00

2.29

State of Mississippi
Mississippi Department of Revenue
500 Clinton Center Drive
Clinton, MS 39056

Date or dates debt was incurred

Last 4 digits of account number

Specify Code subsection of PRIORITY unsecured claim:
11 U.S.C. § 507(a) (8)

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

Check all that apply.

Contingent

Unliquidated

Disputed

\$0.00

\$0.00

Basis for the claim:

Tax Claim

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

2.30

State of Missouri
Missouri Dept. of Revenue
301 West High Street
Harry S Truman State Office Building
Jefferson City, MO 65101

Date or dates debt was incurred

Last 4 digits of account number

Specify Code subsection of PRIORITY unsecured
claim:

11 U.S.C. § 507(a) (8)

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$0.00

\$0.00

Check all that apply.

Contingent
 Unliquidated
 Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Tax Claim

Is the claim subject to offset?

No
 Yes

2.31

State of Montana
Montana Department of Revenue
PO Box 8108
Helena, MT 59604-8018

Date or dates debt was incurred

Last 4 digits of account number

Specify Code subsection of PRIORITY unsecured
claim:

11 U.S.C. § 507(a) (8)

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$0.00

\$0.00

Check all that apply.

Contingent
 Unliquidated
 Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Tax Claim

Is the claim subject to offset?

No
 Yes

2.32

State of Nebraska
Nebraska Department of Revenue
Nebraska State Office Building
301 Centennial Mall S.
Lincoln, NE 68508

Date or dates debt was incurred

Last 4 digits of account number

Specify Code subsection of PRIORITY unsecured
claim:

11 U.S.C. § 507(a) (8)

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$0.00

\$0.00

Check all that apply.

Contingent
 Unliquidated
 Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Tax Claim

Is the claim subject to offset?

No
 Yes

2.33

State of Nevada
Department of Taxation
500 East Third Street
Carson City, NV 89713-0030

Date or dates debt was incurred

Last 4 digits of account number

Specify Code subsection of PRIORITY unsecured claim:
11 U.S.C. § 507(a) (8)

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

Check all that apply.

Contingent

Unliquidated

Disputed

\$0.00

\$0.00

Basis for the claim:

Tax Claim

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

2.34

State of New Hampshire
Department of Revenue Admin.
109 Pleasant Street
Governor Hugh Gallen State Office Park
Concord, NH 03301

Date or dates debt was incurred

Last 4 digits of account number

Specify Code subsection of PRIORITY unsecured claim:
11 U.S.C. § 507(a) (8)

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

Check all that apply.

Contingent

Unliquidated

Disputed

\$0.00

\$0.00

Basis for the claim:

Tax Claim

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

2.35

State of New Jersey
New Jersey Division of Taxation
Revenue Processing Center
PO Box 666
Trenton, NJ 08646-0666

Date or dates debt was incurred

Last 4 digits of account number

Specify Code subsection of PRIORITY unsecured claim:
11 U.S.C. § 507(a) (8)

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

Check all that apply.

Contingent

Unliquidated

Disputed

\$0.00

\$0.00

Basis for the claim:

Tax Claim

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

2.36

State of New Mexico
New Mexico Tax And Revenue Dept
1100 South St. Francis Drive
Santa Fe, NM 87504

Date or dates debt was incurred

Last 4 digits of account number

Specify Code subsection of PRIORITY unsecured claim:
11 U.S.C. § 507(a) (8)

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

Check all that apply.

Contingent

Unliquidated

Disputed

\$0.00

\$0.00

2.37

State of New York
Dept. of Taxation And Finance
Bankruptcy Section
PO Box 5300
Albany, NY 12205-0300

Date or dates debt was incurred

Last 4 digits of account number

Specify Code subsection of PRIORITY unsecured claim:
11 U.S.C. § 507(a) (8)

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

Check all that apply.

Contingent

Unliquidated

Disputed

\$0.00

\$0.00

2.38

State of North Carolina
Dept of Revenue
PO Box 871
Raleigh, NC 27602

Date or dates debt was incurred

Last 4 digits of account number

Specify Code subsection of PRIORITY unsecured claim:
11 U.S.C. § 507(a) (8)

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

Check all that apply.

Contingent

Unliquidated

Disputed

\$0.00

\$0.00

Basis for the claim:

Tax Claim

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

2.39

State of North Dakota
Office of State Tax Commissioneer
600 E. Boulevard Ave.
Bismarck, ND 58505-0599

Date or dates debt was incurred

Last 4 digits of account number

Specify Code subsection of PRIORITY unsecured
claim:
11 U.S.C. § 507(a) (8)

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$0.00

\$0.00

Check all that apply.

Contingent

Unliquidated

Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Tax Claim

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

2.40

State of Ohio
Ohio Department of Taxation
4485 Northland Ridge Blvd.
Columbus, OH 43229

Date or dates debt was incurred

Last 4 digits of account number

Specify Code subsection of PRIORITY unsecured
claim:
11 U.S.C. § 507(a) (8)

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$0.00

\$0.00

Check all that apply.

Contingent

Unliquidated

Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Tax Claim

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

2.41

State of Oklahoma
Tax Commission
2501 North Lincoln Boulevard
Oklahoma City, OK 73194

Date or dates debt was incurred

Last 4 digits of account number

Specify Code subsection of PRIORITY unsecured
claim:
11 U.S.C. § 507(a) (8)

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$0.00

\$0.00

Check all that apply.

Contingent

Unliquidated

Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Tax Claim

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

2.42

State of Oregon
Oregon Dept of Revenue
955 Center St NE
Salem, OR 97301-2555

Date or dates debt was incurred

Last 4 digits of account number

Specify Code subsection of PRIORITY unsecured
claim:
11 U.S.C. § 507(a) (8)

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$0.00

\$0.00

Check all that apply.

Contingent

Unliquidated

Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Tax Claim

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

2.43

State of Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania Dept. of Revenue
1846 Brookwood St
Harrisburg, PA 17104

Date or dates debt was incurred

Last 4 digits of account number

Specify Code subsection of PRIORITY unsecured
claim:
11 U.S.C. § 507(a) (8)

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$0.00

\$0.00

Check all that apply.

Contingent

Unliquidated

Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Tax Claim

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

2.44

State of Rhode Island
Division of Taxation
One Capitol Hill
Providence, RI 02908

Date or dates debt was incurred

Last 4 digits of account number

Specify Code subsection of PRIORITY unsecured
claim:
11 U.S.C. § 507(a) (8)

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$0.00

\$0.00

Check all that apply.

Contingent

Unliquidated

Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Tax Claim

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

2.45

State of South Carolina
South Carolina Dept. of Revenue
300A Outlet Pointe Boulevard
Columbia, SC 29210

Date or dates debt was incurred

Last 4 digits of account number

Specify Code subsection of PRIORITY unsecured
claim:
11 U.S.C. § 507(a) (8)

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$0.00

\$0.00

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Tax Claim

Is the claim subject to offset?

- No
- Yes

2.46

State of South Dakota
South Dakota Department of Revenue
445 East Capitol Ave
Pierre, SD 57501-3185

Date or dates debt was incurred

Last 4 digits of account number

Specify Code subsection of PRIORITY unsecured
claim:
11 U.S.C. § 507(a) (8)

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$0.00

\$0.00

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Tax Claim

Is the claim subject to offset?

- No
- Yes

2.47

State of Tennessee
Tennessee Department of Revenue
Collection Services Division
500 Deaderick Street
Nashville, TN 37242

Date or dates debt was incurred

Last 4 digits of account number

Specify Code subsection of PRIORITY unsecured
claim:
11 U.S.C. § 507(a) (8)

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$0.00

\$0.00

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Tax Claim

Is the claim subject to offset?

- No
- Yes

2.48

State of Texas
Texas Comptroller of Pub. Accounts
PO Box 13528
Capitol Station
Austin, TX 78711-3528

Date or dates debt was incurred

Last 4 digits of account number

Specify Code subsection of PRIORITY unsecured
claim:

11 U.S.C. § 507(a) (8)

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$0.00

\$0.00

Check all that apply.

Contingent

Unliquidated

Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Tax Claim

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

2.49

State of Utah
Utah State Tax Commission
210 North 1950 West
Salt Lake City, UT 84134-0700

Date or dates debt was incurred

Last 4 digits of account number

Specify Code subsection of PRIORITY unsecured
claim:

11 U.S.C. § 507(a) (8)

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$0.00

\$0.00

Check all that apply.

Contingent

Unliquidated

Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Tax Claim

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

2.50

State of Vermont
Vermont Department of Taxes
133 State Street
Montpelier, VT 05633

Date or dates debt was incurred

Last 4 digits of account number

Specify Code subsection of PRIORITY unsecured
claim:

11 U.S.C. § 507(a) (8)

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$0.00

\$0.00

Check all that apply.

Contingent

Unliquidated

Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Tax Claim

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

2.51

State of Virginia
Virginia Department of Taxation
1957 Westmoreland Street
Richmond, VA 23230

Date or dates debt was incurred

Last 4 digits of account number

Specify Code subsection of PRIORITY unsecured claim:
11 U.S.C. § 507(a) (8)

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

Check all that apply.

Contingent

Unliquidated

Disputed

\$0.00

\$0.00

2.52

State of Washington
Dept of Revenue
PO Box 47473
Olympia, WA 98504-7463

Date or dates debt was incurred

Last 4 digits of account number

Specify Code subsection of PRIORITY unsecured claim:
11 U.S.C. § 507(a) (8)

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

Check all that apply.

Contingent

Unliquidated

Disputed

\$0.00

\$0.00

2.53

State of West Virginia
West Virginia Department of Revenue
1124 Smith Street
Charleston, WV 25301

Date or dates debt was incurred

Last 4 digits of account number

Specify Code subsection of PRIORITY unsecured claim:
11 U.S.C. § 507(a) (8)

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

Check all that apply.

Contingent

Unliquidated

Disputed

\$0.00

\$0.00

2.54

State of Wisconsin
Wisconsin Department of Revenue
PO Box 8949
Madison, WI 53713

Date or dates debt was incurred

Last 4 digits of account number

Specify Code subsection of PRIORITY unsecured
claim:
11 U.S.C. § 507(a) (8)

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$0.00

\$0.00

Check all that apply.

Contingent

Unliquidated

Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Tax Claim

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

2.55

State of Wyoming
Wyoming Department of Revenue
122 West 25th Street, 3rd Floor E.
Cheyenne, WY 82002-0110

Date or dates debt was incurred

Last 4 digits of account number

Specify Code subsection of PRIORITY unsecured
claim:
11 U.S.C. § 507(a) (8)

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$0.00

\$0.00

Check all that apply.

Contingent

Unliquidated

Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Tax Claim

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

2.56

United States Treasury
1500 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW
Washington, DC 20220

Date or dates debt was incurred

Last 4 digits of account number

Specify Code subsection of PRIORITY unsecured
claim:
11 U.S.C. § 507(a) (8)

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$0.00

\$0.00

Check all that apply.

Contingent

Unliquidated

Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Tax Claim

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

2.57

Virginia - State Corp Commission
Clerk's Office
PO Box 7607
Merrifield, VA 22116-7607

Date or dates debt was incurred

Last 4 digits of account number

Specify Code subsection of PRIORITY unsecured claim:
11 U.S.C. § 507(a) (8)

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

Check all that apply.

Contingent

Unliquidated

Disputed

\$1,700.00

\$1,700.00

Basis for the claim:

Tax Claim

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

Part 2: List All Creditors with NONPRIORITY Unsecured Claims

3. List in alphabetical order all of the creditors with nonpriority unsecured claims. If the debtor has more than 6 creditors with nonpriority unsecured claims, fill out and attach the Additional Page of Part 2.

3.1

AboutSkin Research LLC
5340 South Quebec St
Ste 300 South
Greenwood Village, CO 80111

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$1,000.00

Check all that apply.

Contingent

Unliquidated

Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.2

Advance Dermatology & Laser Med. Center
4560 Admiralty Way, Ste. 101
Marina Del Rey, CA 90292

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$590.00

Check all that apply.

Contingent

Unliquidated

Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.3

Advanced Cell Diagnostics, Inc
7707 Gateway Blvd, Ste 200
Newark, CA 94560

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

\$2,515.80

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.4

Advarra, Inc
PO Box 74008070
LA JOLLA CA 92037, IL 60674-8070

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$500.00

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.5

All County Fire
3163 Adams Avenue
San Diego, CA 92116-1639

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$561.23

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.6

Anthem Blue Cross (TX)
1001 E. Lookout Drive
Richardson, TX 75082

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$960.00

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Customer refunds

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.7

Apex Clinical Research Center, LLC
29111 Cedar Rd
Mayfield Heights, OH 44124

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

\$1,185.40

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.8

Arag, LLC
500 Grand Ave, Suite 100
Des Moines, IA 50309

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$436.50

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.9

AT&T
PO Box 5019
Carol Stream, IL 60197-5019

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$1,582.99

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Utility services

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.10

Avance Trials
27020 Alicia Pkwy #G
Laguna Niguel, CA 92677

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$6,000.00

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.11

Azenta US, Inc
PO Box 3865
Carol Stream, IL 60132-3865

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

\$3,072.40

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.12

Balboa Travel, Inc.
5414 Oberlin Dr - Ste 300
San Diego, CA 92121

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$4,303.00

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.13

Baumann, Caleb
Address on File

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$475.00

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Customer refunds

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.14

Beghou Consulting
PO Box 0452
Evanston, IL 60204-0452

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$12,660.00

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.15

Brandy, Inc
2995 Woodside Rd, Suite 400
Woodside, CA 94062

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

\$249.12

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.16

Canteen San Diego
File #50196
Los Angeles, CA 90074-0196

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$5,885.32

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.17

Castor Research, Inc
175 Varick St, Grd Flr
New York City, NY 10014

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$960.50

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.18

Childs Dermatology Clinic
1605 Rock Prairie Rd, Ste. 312
College Station, TX 77845

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$4,100.00

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.19

Compensia, Inc.
PO Box 103143
Pasadena, CA 91189-3143

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

\$12,909.74

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.20

Continental Stock Transfer & Trust Co.
One State Street Plaza
30th Floor
New York, NY 10004

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

\$1,944.36

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.21

Copy Link (Great America) - Dallas
PO Box 660831
Dallas, TX 75266-0831

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

\$240.05

Basis for the claim:

Capital leases

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.22

Copy Link, Inc. (CA)
3441 Main Street, Suite 100
Chula Vista, CA 91911

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

\$310.90

Basis for the claim:

Capital leases

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.23

Cotiviti
PO Box 952366
St. Louis, MO 63195-2366

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

\$493.21

Basis for the claim:

Customer refunds

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.24

Cox Business
PO Box 53214
Phoenix, AZ 85072-3214

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$1,570.00

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Utility services

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.25

CT Corporation
PO Box 4349
Carol Stream, IL 60197-4349

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$893.00

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.26

Dermatologic Surgery Center of DC, LLC
5530 Wisconsin Ave #820
Chevy Chase, MD 20815

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$17,500.00

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.27

DermatologistOnCall Inc.
400 Weldon St
Latrobe, PA 15650

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

\$35.00

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.28

Dermatology & Skin Cancer Specialists LLC
15245 Shady Grove Rd., Ste. 480
Rockville, MD 20850

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$1,300.00

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.29

Digital Media Innovations, LLC
PO Box 74007143
Chicago, IL 60674-7143

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$3,315.25

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.30

DSG, Inc.
785 Arbor Way
Blue Bell, PA 19422

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$5,062.50

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.31

EBase Solutions LLC
20830 Stevens Creek Blvd #1116
Cupertino, CA 95014

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

\$15,120.00

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.32

Empire Dermatology PLLC
5823 Widewinters Pkwy
East Syracuse, NY 13057

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$2,020.00

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.33

Evans, Tanya Y, MD Inc
27020 Alicia Pkwy #G
Laguna Niguel, CA 92677

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$11,530.00

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.34

FedEx 2521-4854-0 C
PO Box 7221
Pasadena, CA 91109-7321

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$100,228.18

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.35

FedEx 3737-3210-9 M
PO Box 7221
Pasadena, CA 91109-7321

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

\$1,316.00

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.36

FEDEX 6857-2977-6 G
PO Box 7221
Pasadena, CA 91109-7321

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$4,382.95

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.37

FedEx 9050-9615-0 CI
PO Box 7221
Pasadena, CA 91109-7321

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$412.08

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.38

FedEx 9051-0183-8 C
PO Box 7221
Pasadena, CA 91109-7321

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$687.04

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.39

First Citizens Bank
PO Box 100706
Pasadena, CA 91189-0706

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

\$3,250.63

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.40

Frictionless Solutions, Inc
415 W Golf Rd #28
Arlington Hgts, IL 60005

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$145,160.90

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.41

GA International Inc.
PO Box 2633
Champlain, NY 12919

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$1,181.49

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.42

Georgiadis, Gus
Address on File

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$17,500.00

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.43

Glidian, Inc
9450 SW Gemini Dr #19456
Beaverton, OR 97008

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

\$4,212.00

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.44

Grainger
Dept 885878856
Palatine, IL 60038-0001

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$736.88

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.45

Greater San Diego Air Conditioning Company, Inc
3883 Ruffin Rd, Suite C
San Diego, CA 92123

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$726.63

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.46

Hansen, Doyle
Address on File

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$1,000.00

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.47

Hawthorne Machinery Co
16945 Camino San Bernardo
San Diego, CA 92127

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

\$1,834.00

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.48

HCP, Inc.
PO Box 59902
Los Angeles, CA 90074

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$108,240.18

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

Basis for the claim:

CAM charges

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.49

Herron, Mark
Address on File

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$6,000.00

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.50

Hi-Tech Products
8530 Roland St.
Buena Park, CA 90621

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$4,699.40

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.51

Illumina, Inc.
12864 Collections Center Drive
SUTE 300
Chicago, IL 60693-0128

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:*Check all that apply.*

Contingent
 Unliquidated
 Disputed

\$40,412.47

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.52

InovaGen, Inc
PO Box 5000 PMB 224
Rancho Santa Fe, CA 92067

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$15,000.00

Check all that apply.

Contingent
 Unliquidated
 Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Wage

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.53

Iron Mountain
PO Box 601002
Pasadena, CA 91189-1002

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$826.12

Check all that apply.

Contingent
 Unliquidated
 Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.54

ISC International. LTD
510 Hartbrook Dr, Suite 207
Hartland, WI 53029

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$19,308.25

Check all that apply.

Contingent
 Unliquidated
 Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.55

Issa Research And Consulting
6048 Selwood Pl
Springfield, VA 22152

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$8,889.60

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

- No
- Yes

3.56

Jackson Lewis PC
PO Box 416019
Boston, MA 02241-6019

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$16,630.00

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

- No
- Yes

3.57

Kessell, David
Address on File

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$18.50

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Customer refunds

Is the claim subject to offset?

- No
- Yes

3.58

Kilroy Realty LP
12200 W Olympic Blvd #200
Los Angeles, CA 90064

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$1,323,412.68

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Lease obligations

Is the claim subject to offset?

- No
- Yes

3.59

Laser Electric Inc
650 Opper St
Escondido, CA 92029

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

\$2,352.00

3.60

Life Technologies Corporation
12088 Collection Center Drive
Chicago, IL 60693

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

\$19,626.35

3.61

Matrix Absence Management, Inc
PO Box 953217
St Louis, MO 63195-3217

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

\$1,026.60

3.62

Matrix Imaging Solutions LLC
6341 Inducon Drive East
Sanborn, NY 14132

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

\$3,075.95

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.63

McNutt, Pamela
Address on File

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

\$600.00

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.64

Medical Dermatology Specialists
1331 N. 7th St., Suite 250
Phoenix, AZ 85006

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$73,125.00

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.65

Medrev Solutions, LLC
PO Box 249
Solana Beach, CA 92075

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$7,418.45

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.66

Modernizing Medicine, Inc.
PO Box 737463
Dallas, TX 75373-7463

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$3,506.20

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.67

NBS Scientific, LLC
1003 Ashwood Dr
Canonsburg, PA 15317

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

\$12,215.00

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.68

New England BioLabs Inc. (NEB)
PO BOX 3933
Boston, MA 02241-3933

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$2,159.31

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.69

NextGen Healthcare, Inc
PO Box 511449
Los Angeles, CA 90051

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$13,894.63

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.70

Outsolve, LLC
PO Box 737986
Dallas, TX 75373-7986

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$595.00

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.71

Pacific Medical Consultants, Inc
PO Box 9794
Rancho Santa Fe, CA 92067

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

\$15,000.00

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.72

Penn. Dept of Health, Bureau of Labs
PO Box 500
110 Pickering Way
Exton, PA 19341-1310

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$100.00

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.73

Pipette.com (Accutech Labs, Inc.)
9477 Waples Street #120
San, CA 92121

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$3,347.00

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.74

Precision For Medicine
10 Commerce Way
Norton, MA 02766

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$1,750.00

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.75

Professional Maintenance Systems (PMS)
PO Box 80038
San Diego, CA 92138-0038

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

\$3,995.00

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.76

Promo Shop, Inc
5420 McConnell Ave
Los Angeles, CA 90066

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$1,853.06

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.77

Proven Solutions, LLC
PO Box 743628
Los Angeles, CA 90074-3628

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$1,201.73

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.78

ProviderTrust, Inc
PO Box 306121
Nashville, TN 37230-6121

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$13,565.34

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.79

Quadient (neopost postage machine)
PO Box 6813
Carol Stream, IL 60197-6813

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

\$206.23

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.80

Quadient Leasing (Neopost)
PO Box 123682
Dallas, TX 75312-3682

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

\$102.70

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.81

Reliance Standard Life Insurance Co
PO Box 6504
Carol Stream, IL 60197-6504

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

\$17,242.03

Basis for the claim:

Insurers and Benefit Providers/Brokers

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.82

RingCentral, Inc.
PO BOX 734232
Dallas, TX 75373-4232

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

\$48.06

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.83

San Diego Ice Company
3412 Kurtz St
San Diego, CA 92110

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

\$1,874.88

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.84

Sapient Creative Services, INC.
1725 Corte Viejo
Oceanside, CA 92056

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$4,417.50

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.85

Sapio Sciences
205 N. Georges St
York, PA 17401

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$126,284.40

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.86

SCMG
Attn: Nelin Canlapan & Melissa Goodson
8695 Spectrum Center Blvd., 4th Floor Finance
San Diego, CA 92123

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$13,959.80

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Customer refunds

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.87

Scripps Health Plan Services
11025 North Torrey Pines Rd, Ste 200
La Jolla, CA 92037

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

\$538.84

Basis for the claim:

Customer refunds

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.88

SDG&E
PO Box 25111
Santa Ana, CA 92799-5111

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$57,884.13

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Utility services

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.89

Shultz, Alesandra
Address on File

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$40.00

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Customer refunds

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.90

Skelsey, MD, Maral (Derm Surg Center)
5530 Wisconsin Avenue
Suite 820
Chevy Chase, MD 20815

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$8,825.00

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.91

Skin Surgery Medical Group, Inc.
5222 Balboa Avenue
6th Floor
San Diego, CA 92117

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:*Check all that apply.* Contingent Unliquidated Disputed

\$9,720.00

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset? No Yes

3.92

South Coast Industrial Door, Inc
1275 Graphite Dr.
Corona, CA 92881

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$975.00

Check all that apply. Contingent Unliquidated Disputed**Basis for the claim:**

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset? No Yes

3.93

Staples Business Advantage
PO Box 105638
Atlanta, GA 30348-5638

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$890.16

Check all that apply. Contingent Unliquidated Disputed**Basis for the claim:**

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset? No Yes

3.94

Tem Tech LLC
4208 Cranberry Lane
Williamsburg, MI 49690

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$2,847.50

Check all that apply. Contingent Unliquidated Disputed**Basis for the claim:**

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset? No Yes

3.95

Thar Worx LLC
PO Box 101190
Pittsburgh, PA 15237

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

\$46,200.00

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.96

The Crown Electric LLC
4701 English Ivy Ct
Las Vegas, NV 89130

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

\$360.00

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.97

The Freeman Company
PO Box 734596
Dallas, TX 75373-4596

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$2,364.67

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.98

Thomson Reuters - West
PO Box 6292
Carol Stream, IL 60197-6292

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$19,445.88

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.99

Tigershark LLC
9601 Collins Ave Unit 1202
Bal Harbour, FL 33154

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

\$1,650.00

3.100

Tipalti, Inc
1051 E Hillsdale Blvd
Suite 600
Foster City, CA 94404

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

\$5,000.00

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

- Yes

3.101

Tuchman Dermatology
Micole Tuchman
975 Park Avenue, Ste. 1A
New York, NY 10028

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

\$90.00

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

- Yes

3.102

Uline
PO Box 88741
Chicago, IL 60680-1741

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

\$1,296.61

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

- Yes

3.103

UniFirst Corporation
PO Box 650481
Dallas, TX 75265-0481

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

\$743.32

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.104

University of Pittsburgh Physicians -UPMC
3600 Forbes Ave @ Meyran Ave
#300
Pittsburgh, PA 15213

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$4,525.00

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.105

Veolia Environmental Services
PO Box 73709
Chicago, IL 60673-7709

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$6,550.89

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.106

Visage, Daniel R.
Address on File

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$15,000.00

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.107

Walker, PhD, Michael
Address on File

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

Check all that apply.

Contingent

Unliquidated

Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

\$675.00

3.108

Water Works, Inc
5474 Complex St, Suite 502
San Diego, CA 92123

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

Check all that apply.

Contingent

Unliquidated

Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

\$30.17

3.109

Watkins, Jillian
Address on File

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

Check all that apply.

Contingent

Unliquidated

Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

\$300.00

3.110

Wave HDC, LLC
180 Main St #47
Butler, NJ 07405

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

Check all that apply.

Contingent

Unliquidated

Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

\$3,269.56

3.111

WCG IRB
PO Box 23984
New York, NY 10087-3984

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

\$7,412.00

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.112

WestPak, Inc.
83 Great Oaks Blvd
San Jose, CA 95119

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$1,160.00

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.113

XIFIN, Inc.
12225 El Camino Real
Suite 240
San Diego, CA 92130

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$73,901.20

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.114

Xiltrix North America, LLC
9255 Towne Centre Dr #925
San Diego, CA 92121

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$12,234.63

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.115

Zelis Payments
PO BOX 874991
Kansas City, MO 64187-4991

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

\$190.30

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.116

Zymo Research Corporation
17062 Murphy Avenue
Irvine, CA 92614

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$3,840.00

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

3.117

Zywave, Inc
10100 W. Innovation Dr
Suite 300
Milwaukee, WI 53226

Date or dates debt was incurred

As of the petition filing date, the claim is:

\$2,165.90

Check all that apply.

- Contingent
- Unliquidated
- Disputed

Basis for the claim:

Trade debts

Is the claim subject to offset?

No

Yes

Part 3: List Others to Be Notified About Unsecured Claims

4. List in alphabetical order any others who must be notified for claims listed in Parts 1 and 2. Examples of entities that may be listed are collection agencies, assignees of claims listed above, and attorneys for unsecured creditors.

If no others need to be notified for the debts listed in Parts 1 and 2, do not fill out or submit this page. If additional pages are needed, copy the next page.

Name and mailing address

On which line in Part 1 or Part 2 is the related creditor (if any) listed?

Last 4 digits of account number, if any

4.1

Line

 Not listed. Explain**Part 4: Total Amounts of the Priority and Nonpriority Unsecured Claims**

5. Add the amounts of priority and nonpriority unsecured claims.

5a. Total claims from Part 1

Total of claim amounts

\$3,529.00

5b. Total claims from Part 2

5a.

\$2,582,015.23

5c. Total of Parts 1 and 2

5b.

\$2,585,544.23

Lines 5a + 5b = 5c.

Fill in this information to identify the case:

Debtor name: DermTech Operations, Inc.

United States Bankruptcy Court for the: Delaware

Case number: 24-11379 (JTD)

 Check if this is an amended filing**Official Form 206G****Schedule G: Executory Contracts and Unexpired Leases**

Be as complete and accurate as possible. If more space is needed, copy and attach the additional page, numbering the entries consecutively.

Schedule G: Executory Contracts and Unexpired Leases**1. Does the debtor have any executory contracts or unexpired leases?** No. Check this box and file this form with the court with the debtor's other schedules. There is nothing else to report on this form. Yes. Fill in all of the information below even if the contracts or leases are listed on Schedule A/B: Assets - Real and Personal Property (Official Form 206A/B).**2. List all contracts and unexpired leases**

State the name and mailing address for all other parties with whom the debtor has an executory contract or unexpired lease

2.1	State what the contract or lease is for and the nature of the debtor's interest	See Schedule G Attachment	Various
	State the term remaining		
	List the contract number of any government contract		

ID	Description of Contract or Lease	Remainder of Term (Days)	Contract ID	Notice Party's Name	Attention	Address 1	Address 2	Address 3	City	State	ZIP	Country
2.001	Other: Engagement Letter	Unknown	500002	ABA Search, Inc.		611 Gateway Blvd #120			South San Francisco	CA	94080	
2.002	NDA: MMDA - Re-Establish Stratum Partnership	495	500010	AbbVie, Inc.		1 N Waukegan Rd			North Chicago	IL	60064	
2.003	Services: 3rd Party Data Processing Agreement	Unknown	500003	AbbVie, Inc.		1 N Waukegan Rd			North Chicago	IL	60064	
2.004	Services: Laboratory Services Agreement	1,686	500005	AbbVie, Inc.		1 N Waukegan Rd			North Chicago	IL	60064	
2.005	Clinical Trial: CTA 17-06	963	500013	AboutSkin Research, LLC		5340 South Quebec St	Ste 300 South		Greenwood Village	CO	80111	
2.006	NDA: MMDA - AP Automation Discussion	107	500021	Accutivity, Inc		14 N San Mateo Dr			San Mateo	CA	94401	
2.007	NDA: MMDA - Direct client agreement	352	500022	Accurate Healthcare		493 Cave Road			Nashville	TN	37210	
2.008	Payer: Participating Provider Agreement	293	500024	ACPN	Attn: Seth Breedon	2831 St Rose Parkway	Suite 200-309		Henderson	NV	89052	
2.009	NDA: MMDA	588	500027	Action & Company		31878 Del Obispo St #118-382			San Juan Capistrano	CA	92675	
2.010	Services: Amendment One to MSA	Unknown	500030	Action & Company		31878 Del Obispo St #118-382			San Juan Capistrano	CA	92675	
2.011	Services: Marketing Services Agreement	Unknown	500026	Action & Company		31878 Del Obispo St #118-382			San Juan Capistrano	CA	92675	
2.012	NDA: NDA One Way Out	508	500033	ActiMed Practices & Research, LLC		421 Merrimack Street	Suite 203		Methuen	MA	01844	
2.013	Services: Group Staffing Agreement	Unknown	500034	Adams & Martin Group	AMG Contract signed by Jennifer Simonson (General Counsel)	4660 La Jolla Village Dr			San Diego	CA	92122	
2.014	Consulting: HCP Dual Consulting Agreement - Speakers Bureau	233	500036	Adean A. Kingston		Address on File						
2.015	NDA: SOW #1 - Speaker & Consulting Services	233	500035	Adean A. Kingston		Address on File						
2.016	NDA: MMDA - Conversations about improving the tape	530	500038	Adhesives Research, Inc.		PO Box 6158			Hermitage	PA	16148-0922	
2.017	Services: New Agreement Master	Unknown	500040	ADP		PO Box 31001-1874			Pasadena	CA	91110-1874	
2.018	Services: Sales Order - HCM Solutions	Unknown	500041	ADP		PO Box 31001-1874			Pasadena	CA	91110-1874	
2.019	Services: Sales Order - Recruitment Applicant Tracking	Unknown	500042	ADP		PO Box 31001-1874			Pasadena	CA	91110-1874	
2.020	Services: Sales Order - Third Party Sick Pay	Unknown	500043	ADP		PO Box 31001-1874			Pasadena	CA	91110-1874	
2.021	Services: Sales Order to MSA	115	500045	ADP		PO Box 31001-1874			Pasadena	CA	91110-1874	
2.022	Services: Amendment One to Registry Services Agreement (Formerly ADV-0098)	316	500047	Advanced Dermatology & Skin Cancer Institute		4709 66th St.			Lubbock	TX	79414	
2.023	Services: Amendment Two to Registry Agreement (Extend Term, Exh, Protocol)	316	500049	Advanced Dermatology & Skin Cancer Institute		4709 66th St.			Lubbock	TX	79414	
2.024	Services: Registry Services Agreement (Formerly ADV-00261)	316	500050	Advanced Dermatology & Skin Cancer Institute		4709 66th St.			Lubbock	TX	79414	
2.025	Services: Termination Letter - Registry Services Agreement	Unknown	500048	Advanced Dermatology & Skin Cancer Institute		4709 66th St.			Lubbock	TX	79414	
2.026	Clinical Trial: Amendment One to CTA 17-06 - Exhibit C - Budget & Payment Update	234	500061	Advanced Dermatology and Skin Cancer Specialists		31150 S. Temecula Pkwy	#104		Temecula	CA	92595	
2.027	Clinical Trial: Amendment Three to CTA 17-06 - Term Extension (1 yr)	234	500059	Advanced Dermatology and Skin Cancer Specialists		31150 S. Temecula Pkwy	#104		Temecula	CA	92595	
2.028	Clinical Trial: CTA 17-06	234	500055	Advanced Dermatology and Skin Cancer Specialists		31150 S. Temecula Pkwy	#104		Temecula	CA	92595	
2.029	NDA: NDA One Way Out	511	500060	Advanced Dermatology and Skin Cancer Specialists		31150 S. Temecula Pkwy	#104		Temecula	CA	92595	
2.030	NDA: MMDA - Possible business opportunity	397	500066	Advantage Sales & Marketing, LLC dba Strong Analytics	Attn: Humberto Dominguez	PO Box 744843			Atlanta	GA	30374-4843	
2.031	NDA: Reference Lab Agreement	Unknown	500068	Advistent Health System/Sunbelt, Inc.		601 E. Rollins Street			Orlando	FL	32803	
2.032	Payer: Credentialing Application	Unknown	500070	Affinity Health Solutions		151 Farmington Avenue			Hartford	CT	06156	
2.033	Services: R&D Bioanalyzter Service Contract (2024-2025)	Unknown	500079	Agilent Technologies		PO Box 742108			Los Angeles	CA	90074-2108	
2.034	NDA: MMDA	502	500085	Alan Menter, MD		Address on File						
2.035	NDA: MMDA	525	500086	Alcyomics Ltd.	The Biosphere	Draymans Way	Newcastle Helix		Newcastle-upon-Tyne	NE4 5BX	England	
2.036	Consulting: Amendment #1 - Extend Term (1yr)	277	500088	Alexander Gutin		Address on File						
2.037	Consulting: Consulting Agreement	277	500087	Alexander Gutin		Address on File						
2.038	Consulting: Consulting Agreement	Unknown	500091	Alina Markova		Address on File						
2.039	NDA: MMDA	271	500093	Alicute Research, LLC	Attn: Terry Stubbs	421 Merrimack Street	Suite 204		Methuen	MA	01844	
2.040	Services: Termination Letter to Software Subscription and Services	Unknown	500096	Allego, Inc.		300 Fifth Ave, 4th Floor			Waltham	MA	02451	
2.041	Clinical Trial: Amendment One to 17-06 - Exhibit C - Budget & Payment Update	Unknown	500101	Alliance Dermatology & MOHS Center, PC		4045 E. Bell Rd #125			Phoenix	AZ	85032	
2.042	Clinical Trial: CTA 17-06	Unknown	500100	Alliance Dermatology & MOHS Center, PC		4045 E. Bell Rd #125			Phoenix	AZ	85032	
2.043	Clinical Trial: CTA 19-01 (Jazayeri)	Unknown	500104	Alliance Dermatology & MOHS Center, PC		4045 E. Bell Rd #125			Phoenix	AZ	85032	
2.044	NDA: NDA One Way Out	170	500103	Alliance Dermatology & MOHS Center, PC		4045 E. Bell Rd #125			Phoenix	AZ	85032	
2.045	NDA: NDA One Way Out	Unknown	500105	Alliance For Multispecialty Research, LLC	Attn: Amy Rushing, Sr. Director of BD	801 N. Weisgarber Road	Suite 100		Knoxville	TN	37909	
2.046	Consulting: HCP Dual Consulting Agreement - Speakers Bureau	205	500107	Allison Kyle		Address on File						
2.047	Consulting: SOW #1 - Speaker & Consulting Services	205	500108	Allison Kyle		Address on File						
2.048	Payer: Ancillary Entity Agreement	74	500109	AllWays Health Partners, Inc	Attn: Vice President Provider Network Management	399 Revolution Drive	Suite 850		Somerville	MA	02145	
2.049	Clinical Trial: CTA 17-06 (Kivitz)	901	500126	Altoona Center for Clinical Research, PC		PO Box 1018			Duncansville	PA	16635	
2.050	NDA: MMDA	601	500127	Altoona Center for Clinical Research, PC		PO Box 1018			Duncansville	PA	16635	
2.051	Consulting: Master Services Consulting Agreement	364	500129	AltaV10, Inc.		1011 Harrington Rd			Lexington	MA	02421	
2.052	Consulting: Consulting Agreement - Speaker Program and Commercial Events Management	198	500131	Amarena Grace		Address on File						
2.053	Consulting: HCP Dual Consulting Agreement - Speakers Bureau	610	500132	Amber Blair		Address on File						
2.054	NDA: MMDA - Pursue Business	444	500140	American Academy of Dermatology		37901 Eagle Way			Chicago	IL	60673-1379	
2.055	NDA: MMDA	Unknown	500145	American Specialty Health, Inc.		10221 Wateridge Circle			San Diego	CA	92121	
2.056	Payer: Ancillary Provider Agreement	196	500150	AmeriHealth HMO, Inc.	Attn: Senior VP Total Value Contracting and Reimbursement	1901 Market Street	27th Floor		Philadelphia	PA	19103-1480	
2.057	Payer: Ancillary Provider Agreement	196	500150.1	AmeriHealth HMO, Inc.	Attn: Deputy General Counsel, Managed Care	1901 Market Street	43rd Floor		Philadelphia	PA	19103-1480	
2.058	NDA: Amendment #1 to SOW #1 (Term Extension)	261	500155	Amryth Therapeutics, Inc.		102 Woodmont Blvd	Ste 237		Nashville	TN	37205	
2.059	NDA: Amendment #2 to SOW #1 - Addtl kits and services	261	500152	Amryth Therapeutics, Inc.		102 Woodmont Blvd	Ste 237		Nashville	TN	37205	
2.060	NDA: Amendment #3 to SOW #1 - Addtl kits and services	261	500156	Amryth Therapeutics, Inc.		102 Woodmont Blvd	Ste 237		Nashville	TN	37205	
2.061	NDA: SOW #1 - Lab Services	261	500151	Amryth Therapeutics, Inc.		102 Woodmont Blvd	Ste 237		Nashville	TN	37205	
2.062	Business Associate Agreement: BAA	Unknown	500161	Analytical Biological Services, Inc.		701 Cornell Dr, Suite 4			Wilmington	DE	19801	
2.063	Services: Amendment One to Registry Agreement (Extend Term, Exh, Protocol)	316	500164	Anders Dermatology, Inc.		4126 N Holland Sylvania Rd	Ste 200		Toledo	OH	43623-3527	
2.064	Services: Registry Services Agreement	316	500163	Anders Dermatology, Inc.		4126 N Holland Sylvania Rd	Ste 200		Toledo	OH	43623-3527	
2.065	Consulting: Amendment One Registry Services	316	500176	Ann Reed DO, PLLC		16034 Rosecroft Terrace			Delray Beach	FL	33446	
2.066	Consulting: Amendment Two to Registry Agreement (Extend Term, Exh, Protocol)	316	500169	Ann Reed DO, PLLC		16034 Rosecroft Terrace			Delray Beach	FL	33446	
2.067	Consulting: HCP Dual Consulting Agreement - Speakers Bureau	487	500173	Ann Reed DO, PLLC		16034 Rosecroft Terrace			Delray Beach	FL	33446	
2.068	Consulting: Registry Services Agreement	316	500170	Ann Reed DO, PLLC		16034 Rosecroft Terrace			Delray Beach	FL	33446	
2.069	Consulting: SOW #1 - Speaker & Consulting Services	487	500181	Ann Reed DO, PLLC		16034 Rosecroft Terrace			Delray Beach	FL	33446	
2.070	Consulting: Termination Letter - DermTech Telehealth App Agreement	Unknown	500172	Ann Reed DO, PLLC		16034 Rosecroft Terrace			Delray Beach	FL	33446	
2.071	Telehealth: Termination Letter - DermTech Telehealth App Agreement	Unknown	500184	Anna Chacon, M.D., P.A.		8525 SW 92nd St Ste C11A			Miami	FL	33156	
2.072	Services: Amendment Two to Registry Agreement (Extend Term, Exh, Protocol)	316	500191	Annie Hardick Dacko, MD		1920 Hillhurst Ave	Ste 158		Los Angeles	CA	90027	
2.073	Services: Group Dental Plan Contract	196	500196	Anthem Blue Cross Life and Health Insurance Company		PO Box 511300			Los Angeles	CA	90051-7855	
2.074	NDA: NDA One Way Out	Unknown	500197	Anupam Das		Address on File						

ID	Description of Contract or Lease	Remainder of Term (Days)	Contract ID	Notice Party's Name	Attention	Address 1	Address 2	Address 3	City	State	ZIP	Country
2.075	Clinical Trial: CTA 17-06 (Garcia-Zuazaga)	Unknown	500205	Apex Clinical Research Center, LLC		29111 Cedar Rd			Mayfield Heights	OH	44124	
2.076	NDA: MINDA	508	500204	Apex Clinical Research Center, LLC		29111 Cedar Rd			Mayfield Heights	OH	44124	
2.077	Services: Termination Letter - Pediatric Registry Services Agreement	Unknown	500208	Apex Clinical Trials, LLC		4651 Van Dyke Road			Lutz	FL	33558	
2.078	Services: Benefits MSA	561	500209	ARAG	Attn: Officer/Director or Legal Dept	500 Grand Ave, Suite 100			Des Moines	IA	50309	
2.079	Services: Services	44	500210	Aramark Refreshment Services		PO Box 734677			Dallas	TX	75373-4677	
2.080	Services: Master Solutions Agreement	281	500214	Arctic Wolf Networks, Inc		PO Box 46390			Eden Prairie	MN	55344	
2.081	NDA: NDA One Way Out	767	500215	Arcutis Biotherapeutics, Inc.		3027 Townsends Road	Suite 300		Westlake Village	CA	91361	
2.082	NDA: MINDA	669	500216	Arena Pharmaceuticals, Inc.	Attn: Paul Streck	6154 Nancy Ridge Dr			San Diego	CA	92121	
2.083	NDA: Amendment - Amend Milestone Dates in Exhibit B & Update (On Hold)	Unknown	500225	Arista Therapeutics, Inc.	Attn: DeAnne Reid	12770 High Bluff Dr	#380		San Diego	CA	92130	
2.084	NDA: MINDA	286	500223	Aristea Therapeutics, Inc.	Attn: DeAnne Reid	12770 High Bluff Dr	#380		San Diego	CA	92130	
2.085	NDA: MSA (LSA)	861	500222	Aristea Therapeutics, Inc.	Attn: DeAnne Reid	12770 High Bluff Dr	#380		San Diego	CA	92130	
2.086	Services: Regulatory & Compliance Matters	Unknown	500228	Arnold & Porter		601 Massachusetts Ave, NW			Washington	DC	20001	
2.087	Services: Internet Access Services - Del Mar	178	500234	AT&T		PO Box 5019			Carol Stream	IL	60197-5019	
2.088	Services: Internet Access Services (proposal only)	105	500236	AT&T		PO Box 5019			Carol Stream	IL	60197-5019	
2.089	NDA: MINDA	549	500237	Altera Networks, Ltd.		45 Rothschild Blvd,	10th Floor		Tel Aviv		6578403	Israel
2.090	Services: Amendment One Registry Services	316	500245	Atlanta West Dermatology	Attn: Catherine Warner, MD	1550 Mulkey Rd			Austell	GA	30106	
2.091	Services: Amendment Two to Registry Agreement (Extend Term, Exh and Protocol)	316	500241	Atlanta West Dermatology	Attn: Catherine Warner, MD	1550 Mulkey Rd			Austell	GA	30106	
2.092	Services: Registry Services Agreement	316	500246	Atlanta West Dermatology	Attn: Catherine Warner, MD	1550 Mulkey Rd			Austell	GA	30106	
2.093	Services: Termination Letter - Pediatric Registry Services Agreement	Unknown	500242	Atlanta West Dermatology	Attn: Catherine Warner, MD	1550 Mulkey Rd			Austell	GA	30106	
2.094	NDA: MINDA	425	500251	Avalon Administrative Services, LLC	Attn: Executive Vice President, Network Solutions	3405 W Dr Martin Luther King Jr Blvd	Ste 200		Tampa	FL	33607	
2.095	Payor: Credentialing Application	88	500252	Avalon Administrative Services, LLC	Attn: Executive Vice President, Network Solutions	3405 W Dr Martin Luther King Jr Blvd	Ste 200		Tampa	FL	33607	
2.096	Payor: Credentialing Application	88	500254	Avalon Administrative Services, LLC	Attn: General Counsel	3405 W Dr Martin Luther King Jr Blvd	Ste 200		Tampa	FL	33607	
2.097	Payor: First Amendment - Add BCBS of SC (Exhibit C and Exhibit E (proposal))	88	500253	Avalon Administrative Services, LLC	Attn: General Counsel	3405 W Dr Martin Luther King Jr Blvd	Ste 200		Tampa	FL	33607	
2.098	Payor: Participation Provider Agreement (BCBC NC)	88	500250	Avalon Administrative Services, LLC	Attn: John Adams	3405 W Dr Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd	Suite 200		Tampa	FL	33607	
2.099	NDA: Mutual NDA	Unknown	502830	Avance Clinical Trials (David Sacks)		27020 Alicia Pkwy #G			Laguna Niguel	CA	92377	
2.100	Clinical Trial: Amendment No. 1 to CTA 19-01 - Reduce Per Subject Site Payment	Unknown	500256	Avance Clinical Trials, Inc.		27020 Alicia Pkwy #G			Laguna Niguel	CA	92377	
2.101	Clinical Trial: CTA 17-06	Unknown	500257	Avance Clinical Trials, Inc.		27020 Alicia Pkwy #G			Laguna Niguel	CA	92377	
2.102	Clinical Trial: CTA 19-01 (Evans)	Unknown	500260	Avance Clinical Trials, Inc.		27020 Alicia Pkwy #G			Laguna Niguel	CA	92377	
2.103	NDA: NDA - Receive advice on how we could improve the user experience with the Derm Tech Melanoma Test	176	500259	Avance Clinical Trials, Inc.		27020 Alicia Pkwy #G			Laguna Niguel	CA	92377	
2.104	Services: Termination Letter - Pediatric Registry Services Agreement	Unknown	500258	Avance Clinical Trials, Inc.		27020 Alicia Pkwy #G			Laguna Niguel	CA	92377	
2.105	NDA: MINDA	727	500263	Avita Medical Americas, LLC.		28159 Avenue Stanford	Suite 220		Valencia	CA	91355	
2.106	Services: Travel Services Agreement	13	500267	Balboa Travel, Inc	Attn: Amy Peterson	5414 Oberlin Dr - Ste 300			San Diego	CA	92121	
2.107	NDA: MINDA	65	500269	Balter Medical AS	Attn: Jakob J Stamnes	Thormehlensgate 55			Bergen	Norway	5008	Norway
2.108	NDA: NDA One Way Out	Unknown	500270	Bank of America		Bank of America Corporate Center	100 North Tryon Street		Charlotte	NC	28255	
2.109	NDA: NDA - DMTK Disclosing	Unknown	500273	Bashar Cabbas		Address on File						
2.110	Services: Amendment (Del Mar)	254	500277	Bay Alarm		PO BOX 51041			Los Angeles	CA	90051-5337	
2.111	Services: Del Mar Suite 325 Locks	Unknown	500283	Bay Alarm		PO BOX 51041			Los Angeles	CA	90051-5337	
2.112	Services: Electronic Locking Del Mar Suite 325	Unknown	500278	Bay Alarm		PO BOX 51041			Los Angeles	CA	90051-5337	
2.113	Services: Service Contract - Exchange non-electrified hardware for electrified (Del Mar)	551	500280	Bay Alarm		PO BOX 51041			Los Angeles	CA	90051-5337	
2.114	Services: Services Agreement	254	500282	Bay Alarm		PO BOX 51041			Los Angeles	CA	90051-5337	
2.115	Services: Torrey	Unknown	500278	Bay Alarm		PO BOX 51041			Los Angeles	CA	90051-5337	
2.116	Services: Torrey	Unknown	500281	Bay Alarm		PO BOX 51041			Los Angeles	CA	90051-5337	
2.117	Services: MSA	Unknown	500284	Bearden Investigative Agency, Inc		1341 West Mockingbird Lane	Ste 820		Dallas	TX	75247	
2.118	Consulting: Amendment #1 to MSA (Term Extension)	262	500288	Beghou Consulting, LLC		PO Box 0452			Evanson	IL	60204-0452	
2.119	Consulting: MSA	262	500291	Beghou Consulting, LLC		PO Box 0452			Evanson	IL	60204-0452	
2.120	Consulting: SOW #5 - Mammal Target Refinement (2024)	196	500286	Beghou Consulting, LLC		PO Box 0452			Evanson	IL	60204-0452	
2.121	Consulting: SOW #6 - IC Administration & Design (2024)	196	500290	Beghou Consulting, LLC		PO Box 0452			Evanson	IL	60204-0452	
2.122	NDA: MINDA - AI App	402	500310	Binarks, Inc.		444 Alaska Avenue			Torrance	CA	90503	
2.123	Telehealth: Termination to MSA & SOW (March 23, 2023)	Unknown	500315	Biolo, Inc		2309 Windy Ridge Parkway	Suite 8505		Atlanta	GA	30339	
2.124	NDA: MINDA	96	500332	Biosero Inc		9569 Waples Street			San Diego	CA	92121	
2.125	NDA: NDA One Way Out	490	500335	BlackSmith Consulting, Inc.		5900 Yonge St. Unit 1407					M2M 3T8	United Kingdom
2.126	Payor: National Master Business Agreement (GPO Payer Agreement)	1,504	500336	Blue Cross Blue Shield of America		225 North Michigan Avenue			Chicago	IL	60601	
2.127	Payor: Credentialing Letter - Approved	542	500337	Blue Cross Blue Shield of Arizona	c/o Vice President Provider Partnerships	2480 West Las Palmaritas Dr			Phoenix	AZ	85021	
2.128	Payor: Standard Participation Agreement	250	500338	Blue Cross Blue Shield of Arizona	c/o Vice President Provider Partnerships	2480 West Las Palmaritas Dr			Phoenix	AZ	85021	
2.129	Payor: Allied & Ancillary Provider Agreement - Fee for Service	228	500340	Blue Cross Blue Shield of California		PO Box 749415			Los Angeles	CA	90074-9415	
2.130	Payor: First Amendment to Allied & Ancillary Provider Agreement (Extend Term, Modify Compensation)	227	500339	Blue Cross Blue Shield of California		PO Box 749415			Los Angeles	CA	90074-9415	
2.131	Payor: Participating Independent Laboratory Agreement	Unknown	500342	Blue Cross Blue Shield of Illinois		300 East Randolph St			Chicago	IL	60601-5099	
2.132	Payor: PPO Medicare Advantage Agreement	196	500341	Blue Cross Blue Shield of Illinois		300 East Randolph St			Chicago	IL	60601-5099	
2.133	Payor: Ancillary Provider Agreement (PPO, HMO and Medicare Advantage)	Unknown	500343	Blue Cross Blue Shield of Kansas City		1133 SW Topeka Blvd			Topeka	KS	66629-0001	
2.134	Payor: Allied Health Provider Agreement (Medicare Advantage)(PPO AND HMO)	201	500345	Blue Cross Blue Shield of Louisiana	c/o Network Administration Division	PO Box 98029	5525 Reitz Ave		Baton Rouge	LA	70809-3802	
2.135	Payor: Amendment - Gives BC ability to transmit provider correspondence electronically to network participants	201	500344	Blue Cross Blue Shield of Louisiana	c/o Network Administration Division	PO Box 98029	5525 Reitz Ave		Baton Rouge	LA	70809-3802	
2.136	Payor: BCBS NC Enrollment Form (MA)	57	500347	Blue Cross Blue Shield of North Carolina	Attn: Mark Werner	4615 University Drive			Durham	NC	27702	
2.137	Credentialing Application	57	500346	Blue Cross Blue Shield of North Carolina	Attn: Mark Werner	4615 University Drive			Durham	NC	27702	
2.138	Payor: Credentialing Application BCBS Avalon	57	500349	Blue Cross Blue Shield of North Carolina	Attn: Mark Werner	4615 University Drive			Durham	NC	27702	
2.139	Payor: Medicare Provider Agreement - (Medicare Advantage)	57	500348	Blue Cross Blue Shield of North Carolina	Attn: Mark Werner	4615 University Drive			Durham	NC	27702	
2.140	Payor: Provider Disclosure Form	Unknown	500350	Blue Cross Blue Shield of Oklahoma		PO Box 855524			Dallas	TX	75285-5924	
2.141	Payor: Laboratory Services Participation Agreement	196	500351	Blue Cross Blue Shield of Rhode Island	Attn: Senior Vice President, Network Management Pharmacy, Data & Analytics, and General Counsel	500 Exchange Street			Providence	RI	02903	
2.142	Payor: Ancillary Provider Agreement - Traditional Indemnity Business - PAR	Unknown	500352	Blue Cross Blue Shield of Texas	Attn: Shara McClure, Divisional Senior Vice President, and Texas Health Care Delivery	PO Box 833840			Richardson	TX	75083-3840	
2.143	Payor: Ancillary Provider Agreement for Blue Essentials - HMO Network	Unknown	500353	Blue Cross Blue Shield of Texas	Attn: Shara McClure, Divisional Senior Vice President, and Texas Health Care Delivery	PO Box 833840			Richardson	TX	75083-3840	
2.144	Payor: Ancillary Provider Agreement for PPO/POS Network Participation	Unknown	500354	Blue Cross Blue Shield of Texas	Attn: Shara McClure, Divisional Senior Vice President, and Texas Health Care Delivery	PO Box 833840			Richardson	TX	75083-3840	
2.145	NDA: Mutual NDA - To establish relationship for potential service agreement	121	500358	BlueFin Biomedicine		32 Tozer Road			Beverly	MA	01915	
2.146	Services: Master LSA	615	500356	BlueFin Biomedicine		32 Tozer Road			Beverly	MA	01915	
2.147	Services: SOW #1 to Master Laboratory Services Agreement	615	500357	BlueFin Biomedicine		32 Tozer Road			Beverly	MA	01915	

ID	Description of Contract or Lease	Remainder of Term (Days)	Contract ID	Notice Party's Name	Attention	Address 1	Address 2	Address 3	City	State	ZIP	Country
2.148	Business Associate Agreement: BAA	12	500367	Boomi, Inc.		PO Box 736646			Dallas	TX	75373-6646	
2.149	Services: Termination Letter to MSA & Order Forms (IT Integrations Platform)	Unknown	500365	Boomi, Inc.		PO Box 736646			Dallas	TX	75373-6646	
2.150	NDA: NDA One Way Out	473	500369	Bottle Rocket LLC.		Lockbox #785812	PO Box 8500		Philadelphia	PA	19178-5812	
2.151	Consulting: Consulting Agreement	Unknown	500370	Boulder Statistics, LLC		760 Twilight LN			Steamboat Springs	CO	80487	
2.152	Consulting: HCP Consulting - Speaker and Advisory	196	500371	Brad Glick, DO, MPH, FAAD		3275 N. State Road 7			Margate	FL	33063	
2.153	NDA: NDA - Discuss Luminate website	241	500373	Brady Henderson		Address on file						
2.154	NDA: MNDA	241	500374	Brett Boyce		2590 Beard Rd, Suite 400			Woodside	CA	94062	
2.155	NDA: MNDA	1,352	500375	Braze, Inc.		330 W 34th St			New York	NY	10001	
2.156	NDA: MNDA - Security Assessment	337	500376	BreachLock, Inc.		276 5th Avenue, Suite 704-3031			New York	NY	10001	
2.157	Consulting: Amendment One Registry Services	316	500382	Brent Loftis, DO		3230 Beard Rd #2			Napa	CA	94558	
2.158	Consulting: Amendment Two to Registry Agreement (Extend Term, Exh and Protocol)	316	500381	Brent Loftis, DO		3230 Beard Rd #2			Napa	CA	94558	
2.159	Consulting: Registry Services Agreement	316	500379	Brent Loftis, DO		3230 Beard Rd #2			Napa	CA	94558	
2.160	NDA: MNDA	528	500378	Brent Loftis, DO		3230 Beard Rd #2			Napa	CA	94558	
2.161	NDA: CDA	Unknown	500383	Brent M. Boyce		Address on file						
2.162	NDA: MNDA	Unknown	500384	Brett King		Address on file						
2.163	Consulting: Amendment #1 - FMV Increase	291	500393	Brouth Dermatology, PC		1319 Beryl Street			San Diego	CA	92109	
2.164	Consulting: HCP Dual Consulting Agreement - Speakers Bureau	291	500399	Brouth Dermatology, PC		1319 Beryl Street			San Diego	CA	92109	
2.165	Consulting: SWO #1 - Speaker & Consulting Services	291	500395	Brouth Dermatology, PC		1319 Beryl Street			San Diego	CA	92109	
2.166	Consulting: Consulting Agreement	Unknown	500402	Broussard & Associates, LLC	Attn: Becky Broussard	801 Leighton Court			El Dorado Hills	CA	95762	
2.167	Services: Special Pricing Agreement - Newswire services for press release issuance	387	500408	Business Wire		PO Box 884182			Los Angeles	CA	90088-4182	
2.168	NDA: MNDA	306	500409	CAGE Bio, Inc.		733 Industrial Road			San Carlos	CA	94070	
2.169	NDA: MNDA - Potential Stratum Customer	368	500414	Centauria AB		Ideon Gateway			Lund		22363	Sweden
2.170	Payer: CDPHP Laboratory Services Agreement	300	500415	Central District Physicians' Health Plan, Inc. (CDPHP)		500 Patton Creek Boulevard			Albany	NY	12206-1057	
2.171	Services: Change Order	Unknown	500418	Caravel + Partners		600 California St	Ste 600		San Francisco	CA	94108	
2.172	Services: SWO #2 for NetSuite Development Work for Luminate DTC	257	500419	Caravel + Partners		450 Lexington Ave	WetWork - 4th Fl		New York	NY	347-343-4475	
2.173	Services: Care Credit Specified Rates	Unknown	500426	CareCredit		170 Election Rd	Ste 125		Draper	UT	84020	
2.174	Services: Credit - Universal Application	Unknown	500424	CareCredit		PO Box 7175			Philadelphia	PA	19176-1715	
2.175	Services: Credit Application	Unknown	500425	CareCredit		170 Election Rd	Ste 125		Draper	UT	84020	
2.176	NDA: MNDA	258	500427	CarDX, Inc.		1 Tower PI 9th floor			South San Francisco	CA	94080	
2.177	Payer: Amendment to Carefirst Group Participation Agreement	Unknown	500431	CareFirst Blue Cross Blue Shield		c/o Networks Management	10455 Mill Run Cir		Owings Mills	MD	21117	
2.178	Payer: Amendment to Group Appendix A-MA/PPO (Medicare Advantage Network)	Unknown	500430	CareFirst Blue Cross Blue Shield		c/o Networks Management	10455 Mill Run Cir		Owings Mills	MD	21117	
2.179	Payer: Amendment to Master Group Participation, Primary Care Participation, and Specialty Care Participation (to improve the relationship)	Unknown	500432	CareFirst Blue Cross Blue Shield		c/o Networks Management	10455 Mill Run Cir		Owings Mills	MD	21117	
2.180	Payer: Appendix A-BC - CareFirst BlueChoice Participation Provider Network	Unknown	500434	CareFirst Blue Cross Blue Shield		c/o Networks Management	10455 Mill Run Cir		Owings Mills	MD	21117	
2.181	Payer: Letter re Fee Schedule	Unknown	500428	CareFirst Blue Cross Blue Shield		c/o Networks Management	10455 Mill Run Cir		Owings Mills	MD	21117	
2.182	Payer: LOA re Holding Claims (re a future amendment)	Unknown	500433	CareFirst Blue Cross Blue Shield		c/o Networks Management	10455 Mill Run Cir		Owings Mills	MD	21117	
2.183	Payer: Master Ancillary Provider Participation Agreement	Unknown	500430	CareFirst Blue Cross Blue Shield		c/o Networks Management	10455 Mill Run Cir		Owings Mills	MD	21117	
2.184	NDA: MNDA	58	500435	carefirst		7600 Leesburg Pike	Suite 220		Falls Church	VA	22043	
2.185	Services: MSA and BAA	197	500439	Castor Research, Inc.		175 Varick St, Grid Flr			New York City	NY	10014	
2.186	NDA: MNDA - Potential Stratum Customer	620	500441	CCW, Sari, LLC		6 rue Jules Pasdeloup			Dreux		28100	France
2.187	Other: MTA - Provide 5 Sample Kits	641	500442	CCW, Sari, LLC		6 rue Jules Pasdeloup			Dreux		28100	France
2.188	Business Associate Agreement: BAA	Unknown	500444	CDW Direct, LLC		PO Box 75723			Chicago	IL	60675-5723	
2.189	NDA: NDA	Unknown	500445	CDW Direct, LLC		PO Box 75723			Chicago	IL	60675-5723	
2.190	NDA: MNDA - Discussion with Payer Access	169	500462	Charles Stepmle		Address on file						
2.191	Clinical Trial: CTA 19-01 (M. Childs)	381	500465	Childs Dermatology Clinic	Attn: James Childs	1605 Rock Prairie Rd, Ste. 312			College Station	TX	77845	
2.192	NDA: MNDA	493	500467	Childs Dermatology Clinic	Attn: James Childs	1605 Rock Prairie Rd, Ste. 312			College Station	TX	77845	
2.193	Services: Termination Letter - Pediatric Registry Services Agreement	Unknown	500464	Childs Dermatology Clinic	Attn: James Childs	1605 Rock Prairie Rd, Ste. 312			College Station	TX	77845	
2.194	Services: Relocation	Unknown	500471	Chipman Relocation & Logistics		1320 Air Wing Rd, Ste 100			San Diego	CA	92154	
2.195	Services: Relocation	Unknown	500474	Chipman Relocation & Logistics		1320 Air Wing Rd, Ste 100			San Diego	CA	92154	
2.196	NDA: Amendment #1 to MSA (Term Extension)	76	500484	Classie Conferences, Inc.		1 University Plaza #310			Hackensack	NJ	07601	
2.197	NDA: Amendment #2 to MSA (Term Extension)	76	500489	Classie Conferences, Inc.		1 University Plaza #310			Hackensack	NJ	07601	
2.198	NDA: MSA - Sales Commercial Operation Marketing Support	76	500488	Classie Conferences, Inc.		1 University Plaza #310			Hackensack	NJ	07601	
2.199	Services: Technical Support Agreement - Building Automation System (On Hold)	712	500492	Climate		PO Box 743024			Los Angeles	CA	90074-3024	
2.200	NDA: MNDA	65	500494	Clinical and Derm, LLC	Attn: John DeRudder	10000 N Central Expressway	#400		Dallas	TX	75231	
2.201	NDA: MNDA - Clinical Trial Services	346	500496	Clinigen Clinical Supplies Management, Inc.		342 42nd Street South			Fargo	ND	58103	
2.202	Business Associate Agreement: BAA - HIPAA	Unknown	500498	Clumio, Inc.		4555 Great America Parkway	Ste 240		Santa Clara	CA	95054	
2.203	NDA: MNDA	590	500497	Clumio, Inc.		4555 Great America Parkway	Ste 240		Santa Clara	CA	95054	
2.204	Other: Engagement Letter - Trademark and Advertising Services	9	500502	Cobalt LLP		1912 Bonita Ave			Berkeley	CA	94704	
2.205	Consulting: HCP Consulting Agreement	589	500503	Cockerell Dermatology Consulting Service, PA	Attn: Clay Cockerell, MD	2110 Research Row #100			Dallas	TX	75235	
2.206	NDA: Mutual NDA	Unknown	502625	Cockerell Dermatopathology (Clay Cockerell, MD)	Attn: Clay Cockerell, MD	2110 Research Row #100			Dallas	TX	75235	
2.207	NDA: One-Way NDA for Patient Billing Automation	Unknown	500510	Collectly, Inc.		340 S Lemon Ave	#3429		Walnut	CA	91789	
2.208	NDA: Mutual NDA	Unknown	502628	Color Health, Inc.	Othman Laraki - CEO	831 Mitten Rd.			Burlingame	CA	94010	
2.209	Clinical Trial: CTA 17-06	Unknown	500511	Colorado Dermatology Specialists		3540 S. Poplar St. #300			Denver	CO	80237	
2.210	Services: Canteen Market for Torrey and Del Mar Agreement and Exhibit A	310	500516	Compass Group, USA	Attn: Marc Boman	1200 Concord Avenue	Suite 460		Concord	CA	94580	
2.211	Services: Canteen Market for Torrey and Del Mar Agreement and Exhibit A	310	500516.1	Compass Group, USA	c/o General Counsel and Secretary and President, Canteen	2400 Yorkmont Road			Charlotte	NC	28217	
2.212	Services: Termination Letter - Pediatric Registry Services Agreement	Unknown	500521	CompleteSkinMD		225 East 64th Street			New York	NY	10065	
2.213	NDA: MNDA - Potential Stratum Customer	99	500522	Concerto Biosciences, Inc.		127 Western Avenue			Arlington	MA	02134	
2.214	Services: SAP Concur Order Form	313	500524	Concur	c/o Sherman Atlas Sylvester & Stamelman LLP	Attn: Harold Atlas	210 Park Ave		Florham Park	NJ	07656	
2.215	Services: SAP Concur Order Form - Expense with Trip Link	Unknown	500523	Concur	Attn: Emilia Huddle	100 Sterli Court			Montgomery	TX	77410	
2.216	Services: Order Form (Service and System Providers)	Unknown	502644	Concur Technologies, Inc.	Attn: Emilia Huddle	100 Sterli Court			Montgomery	TX	77410	
2.217	Services: Conexis; Partner Client Master Administrative Services Agreement	Unknown	500526	Conexis		4609 Regent Blvd			Irving	TX	75063	
2.218	Services: Termination Letter - MSA & Order Forms	Unknown	500529	Conga	c/o AppExtremes, LLC	PO Box 7939			Broomfield	CO	80021	
2.219	NDA: BAA - HIPAA	Unknown	500537	ContentActive, LLC		PO Box 2279			Cypress	TX	77410	
2.220	NDA: NDA One Way Out	Unknown	500535	ContentActive, LLC		PO Box 2279			Cypress	TX	77410	
2.221	Services: Copier - Cost Per Image Agreement	995	500553	Copy Link		3441 Main Street, Suite 100			Chula Vista	CA	91111	
2.222	Services: Copier Replacement Torrey	1,030	500551	Copy Link		3441 Main Street, Suite 100			Chula Vista	CA	91111	
2.223	Services: Copiers Monthly - Del Mar	89	500555	Copy Link		3441 Main Street, Suite 100			Chula Vista	CA	91111	
2.224	Services: Cost per Image	838	500549	Copy Link		3441 Main Street, Suite 100			Chula Vista	CA	91111	
2.225	Services: Cost Per Image Agreement	1,043	500550	Copy Link		3441 Main Street, Suite 100			Chula Vista	CA	91111	
2.226	Services: Cost Per Image Agreement - SN BP-70C31 (On Hold)	Unknown	500552	Copy Link		3441 Main Street, Suite 100			Chula Vista	CA	91111	
2.227	Services: Amendment 1 to Registry Services Agreement	316	500558	Core Dermatology PLLC		425 South Cherry St #907			Denver	CO	80246	

ID	Description of Contract or Lease	Remainder of Term (Days)	Contract ID	Notice Party's Name	Attention	Address 1	Address 2	Address 3	City	State	ZIP	Country
2.228	Services: Amendment Two to Registry Agreement (Extend Term, Exh, Protocol)	316	500557	Core Dermatology PLLC		425 South Cherry St #907			Denver	CO	80246	
2.229	Services: Registry Services Agreement	316	500556	Core Dermatology PLLC		425 South Cherry St #907			Denver	CO	80246	
2.230	NDA: Amendment One to Registry Agreement (Extend Term, Exhibits and Protocol)	316	500568	Cory Rubin, MD		Address on File						
2.231	NDA: HCP Dual Consulting Agreement - Speakers Bureau	290	500561	Cory Rubin, MD		Address on File						
2.232	NDA: Registry Services Agreement	316	500566	Cory Rubin, MD		Address on File						
2.233	NDA: SOW #1 - Speaker & consulting Services	290	500560	Cory Rubin, MD		Address on File						
2.234	Services: Work Product	Unknown	1000	1000, Owner and Company		500 South Cherry Avenue			New York	NY	10022	
2.235	Services: Commercial Services Agreement	15	500572	Cox Business		PO Box 53214			Phoenix	AZ	85072-3214	
2.236	Services: Registration Form	Unknown	500573	Cox Business		PO Box 53214			Phoenix	AZ	85072-3214	
2.237	Services: Amendment 1 to Registry Services Agreement	316	500576	Craig Singer MD Dermatology, PLLC		31000 Telegraph Rd., Ste. 260			Bingham Farms	MI	48025	
2.238	Services: Amendment Two to Registry Agreement (Extend Term, Exh, Protocol)	316	500574	Craig Singer MD Dermatology, PLLC		31000 Telegraph Rd., Ste. 260			Bingham Farms	MI	48025	
2.239	Services: Registry Services Agreement	316	500575	Craig Singer MD Dermatology, PLLC		31000 Telegraph Rd., Ste. 260			Bingham Farms	MI	48025	
2.240	NDA: MNDA	68	500582	CSL Innovation Pty Ltd		45 Poplar Road			Parkville	CT	3052	Australia
2.241	NDA: MNDA	200	500583	CTMH Holding Ltd.	c/o Stuarts Corporate Services Ltd.	Kensington House	69 Dr. Roy's Drive	PO Box 2510	Grand Cayman	KY1-1104		Cayman Islands
2.242	NDA: MNDA	288	500587	Cutaneous Lymphoma Foundation		PO Box 969			Warren	MI	48090	
2.243	NDA: Mutual NDA	Unknown	500623	Cyduct Diagnostics, Inc.	Dom Gatto - CEO	1698 Post Road East			Westport	CT	6860	
2.244	Services: Staffing	Unknown	500591	Cypress HCM, Inc.		PO Box 846149			Los Angeles	CA	90084-6149	
2.245	Services: Amendment 1 to Registry Services Agreement	316	500593	D. Neal Mastrusorio MD, LLC		3380 Tremont Rd #140			Columbus	OH	43221	
2.246	Services: Amendment Two to Registry Agreement (Extend Term, Exh, Protocol)	316	500595	D. Neal Mastrusorio MD, LLC		3380 Tremont Rd #140			Columbus	OH	43221	
2.247	Services: Registry Services Agreement	316	500594	D. Neal Mastrusorio MD, LLC		3380 Tremont Rd #140			Columbus	OH	43221	
2.248	NDA: Consulting Agreement	12	500600	Dawn Visage		Address on File						
2.249	NDA: MNDA	63	500606	Dawn Visage		Address on File						
2.250	Consulting: Dual Consulting - Clinical Advisor	453	500600	Donald Siegel, MD		325 Lake Avenue, Unit 511			St. James	NY	11780	
2.251	Consulting: HCP Dual Consulting Agreement - Speakers Bureau	530	500603	Danielle Sandoval, PA-C		500 W. Superior Street	Unit 1310		Chicago	IL	60654	
2.252	Consulting: SOW #1 - Speakers Bureau	530	500602	Danielle Sandoval, PA-C		500 W. Superior Street	Unit 1310		Chicago	IL	60654	
2.253	Consulting: Amendment #1 to Consulting Ag (Add Consulting & Advisory Svcs to SOW #1)	67	500612	David Cotter, MD		PO Box 38			Blue Diamond	NV	89004	
2.254	Consulting: Amendment #2 to Consulting Agreement (Extend Term)	67	500614	David Cotter, MD		PO Box 38			Blue Diamond	NV	89004	
2.255	Consulting: HCP Consulting Agreement - Speakers Bureau	67	500611	David Cotter, MD		PO Box 38			Blue Diamond	NV	89004	
2.256	Consulting: SOW #1 - Speakers Bureau	67	500615	David Cotter, MD		PO Box 38			Blue Diamond	NV	89004	
2.257	NDA: NDA One Way Out	574	500616	David Fivenson, MD, PLC		3200 W. Liberty Rd #C5			Ann Arbor	MI	48103	
2.258	Services: Amendment 1 to Registry Services Agreement	316	500621	David S Pomerantz		Address on File						
2.259	Services: Amendment Two to Registry Agreement (Extend Term, Exh, Protocol)	316	500623	David S Pomerantz		Address on File						
2.260	Services: Registry Services Agreement	316	500622	David S Pomerantz		Address on File						
2.261	Consulting: HCP Dual Consulting Agreement - Speakers Bureau	586	500625	David W. Bray		Address on File						
2.262	Consulting: SOW #1 - Speaker & Consulting Services	586	500627	David W. Bray		Address on File						
2.263	Clinical Trial: Amendment One 17-06 (Budget Update)	Unknown	500628	Dawes Fretzin Clinical Research Group, LLC		7910 N Shadeland Ave			Indianapolis	IN	46250	
2.264	Clinical Trial: CTA 17-06 (Budget Update)	Unknown	500632	Dawes Fretzin Clinical Research Group, LLC		7910 N Shadeland Ave			Indianapolis	IN	46250	
2.265	NDA: MNDA	303	500630	Dawes Fretzin Clinical Research Group, LLC		7910 N Shadeland Ave			Indianapolis	IN	46250	
2.266	NDA: Mutual NDA	Unknown	500631	Denice Ged Design	Christian Horn - CEO	2101 1/2 W			Washington	DC	20037	
2.267	NDA: NDA One Way Out	459	500630	Denice Ged Design		4580 Twain Avenue Unit #12			San Diego	CA	92120	
2.268	NDA: MNDA	679	500646	Dermagnostix GmbH		Karl-Sommer-Street 4b			Friedberg	Germany	66316	
2.269	NDA: MNDA	693	500650	DermAssociates, LLC		15245 Shady Grove Road	Suite 480		Rockville	MD	20850	
2.270	Clinical Trial: Amendment Two to CTA 14-03 (Lockshin) - Exhibit A Budget and Payment Schedule Update	Unknown	500652	DermAssociates, PC		15245 Shady Grove Road	Suite 480		Rockville	MD	20850	
2.271	Clinical Trial: CTA 14-03 (Lockshin)	Unknown	500653	DermAssociates, PC		15245 Shady Grove Road	Suite 480		Rockville	MD	20850	
2.272	Clinical Trial: Amendment One to CTA 14-03 (Skelsey) - Exhibit C - Budget and Payment Schedule Update	Unknown	500656	Dermatologic Surgery Center of Washington		5530 Wisconsin Avenue	Suite 820		Chevy Chase	MD	20815	
2.273	Clinical Trial: CTA 14-03 (Skelsey)	Unknown	500661	Dermatologic Surgery Center of Washington		5530 Wisconsin Avenue	Suite 820		Chevy Chase	MD	20815	
2.274	Clinical Trial: CTA 19-01 (Skelsey)	Unknown	500654	Dermatologic Surgery Center of Washington		5530 Wisconsin Avenue	Suite 820		Chevy Chase	MD	20815	
2.275	Services: Amendment #1 to RTA to extend term for one (1) year	165	500657	Dermatologic Surgery Center of Washington		5530 Wisconsin Avenue	Suite 820		Chevy Chase	MD	20815	
2.276	Services: Registry Services Agreement	165	500662	Dermatologic Surgery Center of Washington		5530 Wisconsin Avenue	Suite 820		Chevy Chase	MD	20815	
2.277	Services: Termination Letter - Pediatric Registry Services Agreement	Unknown	500663	Dermatologic Surgery Center of Washington		5530 Wisconsin Avenue	Suite 820		Chevy Chase	MD	20815	
2.278	Telehealth: Consulting	66	500665	Dermatologist On Call, Inc.		400 Weldon St			Latrobe	PA	15650	
2.279	Services: Termination Letter - Pediatric Registry Services Agreement	Unknown	500667	Dermatologists of Southwest, LLC		9349 Waterstone Blvd	Suite 310		Cincinnati	OH	45249	
2.280	Services: Amendment 1 to Registry Services Agreement	316	500675	Dermatology Associates of Old Ohio		1063 Harding Memorial Pkwy	Ste. A		Marion	OH	43302	
2.281	Services: Amendment Two to Registry Agreement (Extend Term, Exh, Protocol)	316	500672	Dermatology Associates of Mid Ohio		1063 Harding Memorial Pkwy	Ste. A		Marion	OH	43302	
2.282	Services: Registry Services Agreement	316	500674	Dermatology Associates of Mid Ohio		1063 Harding Memorial Pkwy	Ste. A		Marion	OH	43302	
2.283	Services: Amendment 1 to Registry Services Agreement	316	500677	Dermatology Associates of Plymouth Meeting, PC		531 W Germantown Pike, Ste 200			Plymouth Meeting	PA	19462	
2.284	Services: Amendment Two to Registry Agreement (Extend Term and Exhibits)	316	500676	Dermatology Associates of Plymouth Meeting, PC		531 W Germantown Pike, Ste 200			Plymouth Meeting	PA	19462	
2.285	Services: Registry Services Agreement	316	500678	Dermatology Associates of Plymouth Meeting, PC		531 W Germantown Pike, Ste 200			Plymouth Meeting	PA	19462	
2.286	Services: MSA	515	500679	Dermatology Authority		132 Chelton Ave			Long Branch	NJ	07740	
2.287	NDA: NDA One Way Out	511	500682	Dermatology Clinical Research Center of San Antonio	c/o Steven A Davis, MD, PA	7810 Louis Pasteur, Suite 200			San Antonio	TX	78229	
2.288	NDA: MNDA	1,322	500699	Dermavent Sciences, Inc.		3780 Kilroy Airport Way	Suite 250		Long Beach	CA	90806	
2.289	NDA: MNDA	1,317	500700	Dermiblend Inc.		19 Blackstone St.			Cambridge	MA	02139	
2.290	NDA: MSA	634	500701	Dermiblend Inc.		19 Blackstone St.			Cambridge	MA	02139	
2.291	NDA: NDA One Way Out	278	500706	DesignDesign Inc., dba DD Studio		439 S. Cedros Ave., Suite 403			Solana Beach	CA	92075	
2.292	NDA: MNDA - Potential Stratum Customer	149	500709	Devonian Health Group Inc.		360 Des Entrepreneurs			Quebec	QC	G5V4T1	Canada
2.293	Services: LSA and SOW #1 - D1 Lab Services	59	500707	Devonian Health Group Inc.		360 Des Entrepreneurs			Quebec	QC	G5V4T1	Canada
2.294	NDA: NDA One Way Out	319	500714	Diamond Corporation		34065 Woodlawn Circle	Unit P		Mirrieta	CA	92562	
2.295	Consulting: HCP Dual Consulting Agreement - Speakers Bureau	207	500715	Diray Aranci		Address on File						
2.296	Consulting: SOW #1 - Speaker & Consulting Services	207	500716	Diray Arand		Address on File						
2.297	NDA: MNDA	31	500721	Diray Media, Inc.		372 Danbury Rd Suite 205			Wilton	CT	06897	
2.298	Services: MSA	469	500718	Diray Media, Inc.		372 Danbury Rd Suite 205			Wilton	CT	06897	
2.299	Services: Amendment One to Registry Agreement (Extend Term, Exh, Protocol)	316	500726	Dixie Richards, MD		11633 San Vicente Blvd #310			Los Angeles	CA	90049	
2.300	Services: Registry Services Agreement	316	500727	Dixie Richards, MD		11633 San Vicente Blvd #310			Los Angeles	CA	90049	
2.301	Services: Termination Letter - Pediatric Registry Services Agreement	Unknown	500724	Dixie Richards, MD		11633 San Vicente Blvd #310			Los Angeles	CA	90049	
2.302	Other: Engagement Letter	Unknown	500728	DLA Piper LLP	Attn: Michael J. Brown	4365 Executive Drive	Suite 1100		San Diego	CA	92121-2133	
2.303	Services: Amendment 2023/24 Renewal	135	500732	DocuSign, Inc.		PO Box 735445			Dallas	TX	75373-5445	
2.304	Services: Renewal - DocuSign (3/1/24 - 2/28/25)	255	500735	DocuSign, Inc.		PO Box 735445			Dallas	TX	75373-5445	
2.305	Services: Software for Active Disclosure, Section 16 Reporting Subscription and Proxy Services	420	500743	Donnelley Financial, LLC		PO Box 830181			Philadelphia	PA	19182-0181	
2.307	Services: SOW - Annual Meeting Services (2024)	152	500744	Donnelley Financial, LLC		PO Box 830181			Philadelphia	PA	19182-0181	
2.308	Consulting: HCP Dual Consulting Agreement - Speakers Bureau	547	500747	Donrissa Brivichik, MSPAS, PA-C		122 Olympia Street			Pittsburgh	PA	15211	
2.309	NDA: NDA One Way Out	168	500749	Douglas Grossman		Address on File						

ID	Description of Contract or Lease	Remainder of Term (Days)	Contract ID	Notice Party's Name	Attention	Address 1	Address 2	Address 3	City	State	ZIP	Country
2.310	Consulting: Amendment #1 - Extend Term (2 yrs)	601	500752	Doyle D. Hansen, MD	A Professional Corporation	Address on File						
2.311	Consulting: HCP Consulting Agreement	601	500753	Doyle D. Hansen, MD	A Professional Corporation	Address on File						
2.312	Services: Amendment 1 to Registry Services Agreement	316	500759	Dr. Thomas M Taylor - Skin Health Forever	Skin Health Forever Dermatology Center	101 West Beach Place	Unit 2103		Tampa	FL	33606	
2.313	Services: Amendment Two to Registry Agreement (Extend Term, Exh, Protocol)	316	500761	Dr. Thomas M Taylor - Skin Health Forever	Skin Health Forever Dermatology Center	101 West Beach Place	Unit 2103		Tampa	FL	33606	
2.314	Services: Registry Services Agreement	316	500760	Dr. Thomas M Taylor - Skin Health Forever	Skin Health Forever Dermatology Center	101 West Beach Place	Unit 2103		Tampa	FL	33606	
2.315	NDA: Amendment #1 to WO #1 (19-01) - Extend Term	196	500767	DSG, Inc.		785 Arbor Way			Blue Bell	PA	19422	
2.316	NDA: Amendment #1 to WO #2 (17-06) - Extend Term	196	500765	DSG, Inc.		785 Arbor Way			Blue Bell	PA	19422	
2.317	NDA: MSA	Unknown	500768	DSG, Inc.		785 Arbor Way			Blue Bell	PA	19422	
2.318	NDA: Policy & Procedure Doc - Allow DMTK to pay DSG electronically	Unknown	500769	DSG, Inc.		785 Arbor Way			Blue Bell	PA	19422	
2.319	Business Associate Agreement: BAA	Unknown	500783	e360		1855 Gateway Blvd Ste 730			Concord	CA	94520	
2.320	NDA: MMDA - New IT Vendor	240	500780	e360		1855 Gateway Blvd Ste 730			Concord	CA	94520	
2.321	Services: MSA	639	500782	e360		1855 Gateway Blvd Ste 730			Concord	CA	94520	
2.322	Services: SOW #3 - Renewal - Okta SSO and adaptative MFA	254	500779	e360		1855 Gateway Blvd Ste 730			Concord	CA	94520	
2.323	Services: SOW #4 - Renewal - Sophos antivirus-antimalware endpoint protection	266	500781	e360		1855 Gateway Blvd Ste 730			Concord	CA	94520	
2.324	Services: Corporate Partner Program Rate Agreement	Unknown	500784	EAN Services, LLC	Attn: Thomas Fritz	600 Corporate Park Drive			St. Louis	MO	63105	
2.325	NDA: MMDA	Unknown	500785	Eastern Maine Medical Center	Attn: James Jarvis, M.D.	489 State St			Bangor	ME	04401	
2.326	Business Associate Agreement: BAA - Consultant will access PHI during Boomi integration work	Unknown	500789	eBase Solutions, LLC		20830 Stevens Creek Blvd #1116			Cupertino	CA	95014	
2.327	Consulting: Amendment #1 - Extend Term	196	500787	eBase Solutions, LLC		20830 Stevens Creek Blvd #1116			Cupertino	CA	95014	
2.328	Consulting: Consulting Agreement - Integration Deliverables for Boomi	196	500788	eBase Solutions, LLC		20830 Stevens Creek Blvd #1116			Cupertino	CA	95014	
2.329	Other: Engagement Letter	Unknown	500793	Eisner, LLP		9601 Wilshire Blvd, 7th floor			Beverly Hills	CA	90210	
2.330	Services: Termination Letter - Pediatric Registry Services Agreement	Unknown	500796	El Centro Dermatology and Laser Center		1334 N. Imperial Ave			El Centro	CA	92243	
2.331	NDA: Clinical LSA	930	500800	Elity All Company	Attn: Mary Zuniga	Lilly Corporate Center			Indianapolis	IN	46285	
2.332	NDA: MMDA	1,230	500803	Elit Lilly And Company	Attn: Mary Zuniga	Lilly Corporate Center			Indianapolis	IN	46285	
2.333	NDA: SOW #1 - Study FR01	Unknown	500806	Elit Lilly And Company	Attn: Mary Zuniga	Lilly Corporate Center			Indianapolis	IN	46285	
2.334	Consulting: HCP Dual Consulting Agreement - Speakers Bureau	472	500808	Elizabeth Grieshaber, MD		118 N. Olympia St			New Orleans	LA	70119	
2.335	NDA: MMDA	341	500814	Elizabeth Robinson, MD		451 Leyden St			Denver	CO	80220	
2.336	NDA: MMDA	607	500815	Ellen Koch		Address on File						
2.337	NDA: MMDA - Business with DermTech Stratum	179	500819	Elysium Health		434 Broadway	Second Floor		New York	NY	10013	
2.338	Payer: Provider Agreement	Unknown	500823	EmblemHealth	c/o Physician Contracting	55 Water St	7th Fl		New York	NY	10041	
2.339	Payer: Provider Agreement	Unknown	500823.1	EmblemHealth	c/o Physician Contracting	5015 Campuswood Dr			East Syracuse	NY	13057	
2.340	Services: Media Release Consent for CBS Austin on Air Segment	283	500826	Emily Wood		Address on File						
2.341	Telehealth: Telehealth - MSO	309	500829	Encor Telemedicine, LLC	Attn: Joseph M. Palumbo	5247 Wilson Mills Rd.			Richmond Heights	OH	44143	
2.342	Services: Schedule to Services Agreement - ADP Optimization	Unknown	500831	Enhance HCM		1230 Rosecrans Ave, Suite 530			Manhattan Beach	CA	90266	
2.343	Services: Services Agreement	Unknown	500830	Enhance HCM		1230 Rosecrans Ave, Suite 530			Manhattan Beach	CA	90266	
2.344	NDA: MMDA	Unknown	500832	Enrollease, Inc.		500 Treat Ave	Suite 200		San Francisco	CA	94110	
2.345	Consulting: Consulting Agreement	Unknown	500836	Epipheno, Inc		2692 Madison Rd #N1 #324			Cincinnati	OH	45208	
2.346	NDA: NDA	Unknown	502646	EquipNet, Inc.		5 Dan Road			Canton	MA	02021	
2.347	Services: Project Agreement - Sale of TERT Equipment	Unknown	500842	EquipNet, Inc.		5 Dan Road			Canton	MA	02021	
2.348	Services: Service Agreement	Unknown	502650	EquipNet, Inc.		5 Dan Road			Canton	MA	02021	
2.349	NDA: MMDA - Potential Stratum Customer	699	500847	Escent Pharmaceuticals, Inc.	Attn: Kristin Taylor	100578 Science Center Dr	Ste 250		San Diego	CA	92121	
2.350	Services: Amendment #1 to Work Order #1 - Addtl 10 Kits	144	500848	Escent Pharmaceuticals, Inc.	Attn: Kristin Taylor	100578 Science Center Dr	Ste 250		San Diego	CA	92121	
2.351	Services: Amendment #2 to Work Order #1 - Addtl 100 Kits	144	500845	Escent Pharmaceuticals, Inc.	Attn: Kristin Taylor	10578 Science Center Dr	Ste 250		San Diego	CA	92121	
2.352	Services: LSA	926	500848	Escent Pharmaceuticals, Inc.	Attn: Kristin Taylor	10578 Science Center Dr	Ste 250		San Diego	CA	92121	
2.353	Services: Work Order #1 - Kits and Services (Project EPS013)	144	500844	Escent Pharmaceuticals, Inc.	Attn: Kristin Taylor	10578 Science Center Dr	Ste 250		San Diego	CA	92121	
2.354	NDA: MMDA - Potential Stratum Customer	578	500850	Eurofins Clinical Laboratory, LLC		2430 New Holland Pike			Lancaster	PA	17601	
2.355	Services: Amendment 1 to Registry Services Agreement	316	500852	Evan Beale		Address on File						
2.356	Services: Amendment Two to Registry Agreement (Extend Term, Exh, Protocol)	316	500852	Evan Beale		Address on File						
2.357	Services: Registry Services Agreement	316	500853	Evan Beale		Address on File						
2.358	Services: Amendment One to MSA (Term Extension)	252	500907	Eversana Life Sciences Services, LLC	Attn: General Counsel	190 N Milwaukee Street	Unit B		Milwaukee	WI	53202	
2.359	Services: MSA	252	500891	Eversana Life Sciences Services, LLC	Attn: General Counsel	190 N Milwaukee Street	Unit B		Milwaukee	WI	53202	
2.360	Business Associate Agreement: BAA	Unknown	500934	Evotek, Inc.		6150 Lusk Blvd	Suite B204		San Diego	CA	92121	
2.361	Other: Engagement Letter - Wilson Sonsini Goodrich & Rosati	Unknown	500928	Evotek, Inc.		6150 Lusk Blvd	Suite B204		San Diego	CA	92121	
2.362	Services: Amendment #1 - Price Adjustment	Unknown	500942	FedEx	Attn: Wayne Kneipp	789 Progress Rd			Collierville	TN	38017	
2.363	Services: Amendment #2 - Surge Charge Extension	Unknown	500941	FedEx	Attn: Wayne Kneipp	789 Progress Rd			Collierville	TN	38017	
2.364	Services: FedEx Packaging: WO-00074084	157	500939	FedEx	Attn: Wayne Kneipp	789 Progress Rd			Collierville	TN	38017	
2.365	Services: FedEx Transportation Services Agreement	Unknown	500940	FedEx	Attn: Wayne Kneipp	789 Progress Rd			Collierville	TN	38017	
2.366	Payer: Rate Enrollment Agreement - Accelerated Claim Payment program description	257	500943	FedMed, Inc	Attn: Sharon Rivers	800 King Farm Blvd	1st Fl		Rockville	MD	20850	
2.367	Payer: CA State Compliance Addendum	12	500947	First Health Group Corporation	Attn: President	10260 Meanyley Dr			San Diego	CA	92131	
2.368	Payer: Provider Agreement Product Participation and Signature Sheet	12	500946	First Health Group Corporation	Attn: President	10260 Meanyley Dr			San Diego	CA	92131	
2.369	Marketing: Exhibit Agreement FSDPA	Unknown	500958	Florida Society of Dermatology Physician Assistants		1969 S Alafaya Trail PMB #215			Orlando	FL	32828	
2.370	NDA: NDA One Way Out	584	500959	Forward Clinical Trials, Inc. dba ForCare Clinical Research		15416 N Florida Avenue			Tampa	FL	33613	
2.371	NDA: MMDA - Vendor support for MLR software (VEEVA)	123	500977	Framework Solutions, LLC		4 Mountainview Terrace, Suite 303			Danbury	CT	06810	
2.372	Consulting: HCP Dual Consulting Agreement - Speakers Bureau	498	500979	Frank Ferrito, PA-C		Address on File						
2.373	NDA: MMDA	250	500982	Freshworks, Inc.		2950 S. Delaware Street	Suite 201		San Mateo	CA	94403	
2.374	NDA: MSA SOW #1 and #2 - 2022	249	501002	Frictionless Solutions, Inc.		415 W Golf Rd #28			Arlington Hts	IL	60005	
2.375	NDA: MMDA	51	501020	FrontRunnerHC, Inc.		36 Cordage Park Circle	Suite 302		Plymouth	MA	02360	
2.376	Services: MSA and SOW #1 - FMV Assessment	263	501023	FTI Consulting		PO Box 418005			Boston	MA	02241-8005	
2.377	Research: Termination Letter to terminate previous contract #FUN-00237	Unknown	501027	Fundacio Bosch i Gempere of the University of Barcelona, Technology Transfer Office		4-8 Baldini Reixac Street			Barcelona	ES	8028	Spain
2.378	NDA: HCP Dual Consulting Agreement - Speakers Bureau	274	501034	G. Scott Drew, DO		1063 Harding Memorial Pkwy			Marion	OH	43302	
2.379	NDA: SOW #1 - Speaker & Consulting Services	274	501033	G. Scott Drew, DO		1063 Harding Memorial Pkwy			Marion	OH	43302	
2.380	NDA: MMDA	693	501038	Geisinger Clinic		100 North Academy Avenue			Denville	PA	17522	
2.381	NDA: Facility Participation Agreement	75	501041	Geisinger Health System		100 North Academy Avenue			Denville	PA	17522	
2.382	Services: 2024 Sequencer Maintenance (Quote #00013137)	196	501041	Geno Codes Corporation		525 Avon Drive #4			Ann Arbor	MI	48108	
2.383	NDA: MMDA	617	501042	Genentech, Inc.		1 DNA Way			South San Francisco	CA	94080	
2.384	Business Associate Agreement: Genesis HIPAA Letter	Unknown	501044	Genesis HealthCare System		2951 Maple Avenue			Zanesville	OH	43701	
2.385	Services: Specimen Technician Services Agreement	Unknown	501045	Genevieve Eqatios, MD		11333 N Scottsdale Rd	Ste 115		Scottsdale	AZ	85254	
2.386	Consulting: HCP Consulting Agreement	330	501048	George Han, MD		177 E 79th St. # 6			New York	NY	10075	
2.387	NDA: MMDA	1,042	501053	Gilead Sciences, Inc.		333 Lakeside Drive			Foster City	CA	94404	
2.388	Services: Master Laboratory Services Agreement	1,413	501052	Gilead Sciences, Inc.		333 Lakeside Drive			Foster City	CA	94404	
2.389	Licenses: License Agreement (Enterprise account supports (1) HIPAA and (2) security storage of DT software code)	58	501056	GitHub, Inc.		88 Colin P Kelly Jr Street			San Francisco	CA	94107	
2.390	Consulting: HCP Dual Consulting Agreement - Speakers Bureau	Unknown	501057	Glen L Zellman, MD		Address on File						
2.391	Business Associate Agreement: BAA - HIPAA	Unknown	501062	Gliidan, Inc.		9450 SW Gemini Dr #19456			Beaverton	OR	97008	
2.392	NDA: MMDA - Prior Authorization	178	501060	Gliidan, Inc.		9450 SW Gemini Dr #19456			Beaverton	OR	97008	
2.393	Services: Service Agreement and Service Order Form	233	501061	Gliidan, Inc.		9450 SW Gemini Dr #19456			Beaverton	OR	97008	
2.394	NDA: MMDA	511	501063	Global Data Solutions, LLC		800 Town & Country Blvd, STE 300			Houston	TX	77024	
2.395	Services: MSA	99	501064	Goates Consulting Group, Inc.		1253 ORCHARD GLEN CIRCLE			Encinitas	CA	92024	

ID	Description of Contract or Lease	Remainder of Term (Days)	Contract ID	Notice Party's Name	Attention	Address 1	Address 2	Address 3	City	State	ZIP	Country
2,396	NDA: NDA	Unknown	502643	Gordon Brothers	Michael Guelfo - Managing Director	101 Huntington Avenue, 11th FL			Boston	MA	2199	
2,397	NDA: MND	17	501094	Granite State Dermatology		875 Greenland Road Building C-04			Portsmouth	NH	03801	
2,398	Services: Amendment #1 to SOW #1	Unknown	501098	Grant Thornton, LLP		33562 Treasury Center			Chicago	IL	60694-3500	
2,399	Services: MSA	Unknown	501095	Grant Thornton, LLP		33562 Treasury Center			Chicago	IL	60694-3500	
2,400	Services: Preventative HVAC Maintenance & Service Agreement	11	501099	Greater San Diego Air Conditioning Company		3883 Ruffin Rd, Suite C			San Diego	CA	92123	
2,401	Services: Preventative HVAC Maintenance & Service Agreement (2024)	196	501100	Greater San Diego Air Conditioning Company		3883 Ruffin Rd, Suite C			San Diego	CA	92123	
2,402	Other: Consulting Agreement - Independent	Unknown	502651	Greenhaus Real Estate Group Inc. (Johnny Phan)		1967 Greenview Road			Escondido	CA	92026	
2,403	NDA: MND - FDA Consultant	460	501101	Healthleaf Health, Inc.		1055 Thomas Jefferson Street NW	Suite 450		Washington	DC	20007	
2,404	NDA: MND	583	501103	GSA Solutions, Inc.		157 Loker St			Wayland	MA	01778	
2,405	Services: Master Services Agreement; Guidehouse, Inc	707	501105	Guidehouse, Inc.		4511 Payphere Circle			Chicago	IL	60674	
2,406	NDA: Mutual NDA	115	501115	H.Brooks Consulting		91 Hemlock Mills Road South			Fairfield	CT	06424	
2,407	Services: Termination Letter - Pediatric Registry Services Agreement	Unknown	501117	Halcyon Dermatology	Katherine Lee	24431 Calle De La Louisa	Ste 200		Laguna Hills	CA	92653	
2,408	Services: Hamilton Service Agreement	177	501124	Hamilton Company	Attn: Accounts Receivable	PO Box 10030			Reno	NV	89520	
2,409	NDA: MND - Initial Discovery	113	501129	HashiCorp, Inc.		101 Second Street	Suite 700		San Francisco	CA	94105	
2,410	Payor: Ancillary Health Provider Agreement for Medicare Plans (Commercial)	12	501132	Hawaii Medical Services Association	Attn: Provider Operations - 8 PO	PO Box 860			Honolulu	HI	96808-0860	
2,411	Payor: Participating Ancillary Health Provider Agreement (Medicare Advantage PPO)	742	501131	Hawaii Medical Services Association	Attn: Provider Operations - 8 PO	PO Box 860			Honolulu	HI	96808-0860	
2,412	Services: Maintenance Agreement - PM Service	317	501133	Hawthorne Machinery Co.		16945 Camino San Bernardo			San Diego	CA	92127	
2,413	Services: Report Purchase Agreement	Unknown	501134	Hayes, Inc.		315 Capitol St Ste 100			Houston	TX	77090	
2,414	NDA: MND	29	501138	Helix Biomedix, Inc.		22121 17th Avenue SE	Suite 112		Bothell	WA	98021	
2,415	Consulting: Amendment #1 to HCP Consulting Agreement (Comp & Exh A)	Unknown	501139	Henry Tsai, MD, PhD		18322 Manitoba Ln			Huntington Beach	CA	92648	
2,416	Consulting: Consulting Agreement - Laboratory Director	Unknown	501140	Henry Tsai, MD, PhD		18322 Manitoba Ln			Huntington Beach	CA	92648	
2,417	Services: Termination Letter - Pediatric Registry Services Agreement	Unknown	501143	Hickman Dermatology and Med Spa		4140 Main St Ste 108			New Orleans	LA	70119-5149	
2,418	Services: Engagement Letter	Unknown	501144	Higgs Fletcher Mack		401 West A Street	Suite 2600		San Diego	CA	92101-7901	
2,419	Payor: Highmark Medicare Advantage Provider Agreement Delaware	196	501148	Highmark Blue Cross Blue Shield of Delaware	c/o Highmark BCBS Inc	FAPHN-144A	Fifth Avenue Place		Pittsburgh	PA	15222	
2,420	Payor: Highmark Provider Agreement - Commercial	196	501147	Highmark Blue Cross Blue Shield of Delaware	c/o Highmark BCBS Inc	FAPHN-144A	Fifth Avenue Place		Pittsburgh	PA	15222	
2,421	Payor: Medicare Advantage Provider Agreement- PA	196	501150	Highmark Blue Cross Blue Shield of Pennsylvania	c/o Highmark Inc	FAPHN-144A	120 Fifth Avenue		Pittsburgh	PA	15222	
2,422	Payor: Provider Agreement - Commercial	196	501149	Highmark Blue Cross Blue Shield of Pennsylvania	c/o Highmark Inc	FAPHN-144A	120 Fifth Avenue		Pittsburgh	PA	15222	
2,423	Payor: Highmark Provider Agreement - Commercial	196	501151	Highmark Blue Cross Blue Shield of West Virginia	c/o Highmark West Virginia Inc	FAPHN-144A	120 Fifth Avenue		Pittsburgh	PA	15222	
2,424	Payor: Provider Agreement - Medicare Advantage	196	501152	Highmark Blue Cross Blue Shield of West Virginia	c/o Highmark West Virginia Inc	FAPHN-144A	120 Fifth Avenue		Pittsburgh	PA	15222	
2,425	Payor: Payor Agreement - Participating Health Care Provider Agreement	377	501155	Highmark Western and Northeastern New York Inc dba Blue Cross Blue Shield of Western New York	Attn: Vice President, Health Care Services, General Counsel and Corporate Secretary	257 West Genesee Street			Buffalo	NY	14202-2657	
2,426	Other: Engagement Letter	Unknown	501160	Hoopery, Lundy & Bookman, P.C.		1875 Century Park East	Ste 1600		Los Angeles	CA	90067	
2,427	Payor: Request for Information	Unknown	501161	Horizon BCBS New Jersey		3 Penn Plaza East	PP-14K		Newark	NJ	07105-2200	
2,428	NDA: Broker of Record Letter	502	501165	Hub International Insurance Services, Inc.		9855 Scranton Rd #100			San Diego	CA	92121	
2,429	NDA: BAA	Unknown	501164	Hub International Insurance Services, Inc.		9855 Scranton Rd #100			San Diego	CA	92121	
2,430	NDA: MND	501167	Hub International Insurance Services, Inc.			9855 Scranton Rd #100			San Diego	CA	92121	
2,431	NDA: Services Agreement - Employee Benefits	409	501168	Hub International Insurance Services, Inc.		9855 Scranton Rd #100			San Diego	CA	92121	
2,432	Payor: Amendment - Effective date changed to Jan 1, 2023	196	501169	Humana Government Business, Inc.	Attn: Network Development Department	500 West Main Street			Louisville	KY	40201	
2,433	Payor: Amendment - Effective date changed to Jan 1, 2023	196	501168.1	Humana Government Business, Inc.	Attn: Law Department	500 West Main Street			Louisville	KY	40201	
2,434	Payor: Amendment 2 - Attachment C Changed in its Entirety (Effective date Jan 1, 2023)	196	501169	Humana Government Business, Inc.	Attn: Network Development Department	500 West Main Street			Louisville	KY	40201	
2,435	Payor: Ancillary Agreement - Humana Military (Tricare)	196	501170	Humana Government Business, Inc.	Attn: Law Department	500 West Main Street			Louisville	KY	40201	
2,436	Payor: Ancillary Participation Agreement - National (Humana, Inc.)	135	501171	Humana Insurance Company and Humana Health Plan, Inc. (Humana, Inc.)	Attn: Law Department	PO Box 1438			Louisville	KY	40201-1438	
2,437	NDA: MND	329	501177	Iagnosis, Inc.		400 Weldon St			Latrobe	PA	15650	
2,438	Services: Address Change on IGOE Contracts	Unknown	501182	IGOE	Attn Officer/Director or Legal Dept	PO Box 501480			San Diego	CA	92150-1480	
2,439	Services: FSA Plan Document - Amended and Restated as of Jan 1, 2023	Unknown	501181	IGOE	Attn Officer/Director or Legal Dept	PO Box 501480			San Diego	CA	92150-1480	
2,440	Services: FSA Services Agreement for Spending Accounts	Unknown	501183	IGOE	Attn Officer/Director or Legal Dept	PO Box 501480			San Diego	CA	92150-1480	
2,441	Services: HSA Plan Document and Summary Plan	Unknown	501185	IGOE	Attn Officer/Director or Legal Dept	PO Box 501480			San Diego	CA	92150-1480	
2,442	Services: HSA Services Agreement	Unknown	501184	IGOE	Attn Officer/Director or Legal Dept	PO Box 501480			San Diego	CA	92150-1480	
2,443	Services: Services and Fee to HSA Master	Unknown	501180	IGOE	Attn Officer/Director or Legal Dept	PO Box 501480			San Diego	CA	92150-1480	
2,444	NDA: BAA	347	501188	Illumina, Inc.		12864 Collections Center Drive	SUITE 900		Chicago	IL	60693-0128	
2,445	Service Contract - Illumina Next Seq & Iseq Support Plan (2024)	323	501189	Illumina, Inc.		12864 Collections Center Drive	SUITE 900		Chicago	IL	60693-0128	
2,446	Service Contract - Illumina Next Seq Silver Support Plan (2023)	704	501192	Illumina, Inc.		12864 Collections Center Drive	SUITE 900		Chicago	IL	60693-0128	
2,447	Services: Termination of Subscription Agreement	Unknown	501193	Ilobby Corp		5255 Yonge St Suite 1500			Toronto	ON	M2N 6P4	Canada
2,448	Payor: Ancillary Provider Agreement	Unknown	501202	Independence Keystone Health Plan East, Inc.	c/o Independence Blue Cross	Attn: Senior Vice President and Total Value Contracting and Reimbursement	1901 Market Street	27th Floor	Philadelphia	PA	19103-1480	
2,449	Payor: Ancillary Provider Agreement	Unknown	501202.1	Independence Keystone Health Plan East, Inc.	c/o Independence Blue Cross	Attn: Deputy General Counsel, Managed Care	1901 Market Street	43rd Floor	Philadelphia	PA	19103-1480	
2,450	NDA: MND - Business with Stratum	192	501205	InhibRx, Inc.		11025 N Torrey Pines Rd	#140		La Jolla	CA	92037	
2,451	Services: Amendment #1 to LSA - Allow Multiple SOWs to LSA	12	501204	InhibRx, Inc.		11025 N Torrey Pines Rd	#140		La Jolla	CA	92037	
2,452	Services: LSA and SOW #1	12	501203	InhibRx, Inc.		11025 N Torrey Pines Rd	#140		La Jolla	CA	92037	
2,453	Services: SOW #2 - Clinical Study INBIRX 106-01-2021	Unknown	501206	InhibRx, Inc.		11025 N Torrey Pines Rd	#140		La Jolla	CA	92037	
2,454	NDA: Mutual NDA	Unknown	502624	InnoPath Therapeutics, Inc.	Peter Trepp - CEO	251 Little Falls Drive			Wilmington	DE	19808	
2,455	NDA: MND - Potential Vendor for Clinical Trials	1,071	501218	IQVIA, Inc.		PO Box 8500-784290			Philadelphia	PA	19178-4290	
2,456	Services: MSA	Unknown	501219	Iron Mountain Solutions, LLC		8117 W. Manchester Ave	Suite 915		Playa Del Rey	CA	90293	
2,457	Business Associate Agreement: BAA	Unknown	501220	Iron Mountain Information Management, LLC		PO Box 601002			Pasadena	CA	91189-1002	
2,458	Services: Iron Mountain Off Site Storage	31	501221	Iron Mountain Information Management, LLC		PO Box 601002			Pasadena	CA	91189-1002	
2,459	Services: ISC Service Agreement - Fax Service	10	501223	ISC International Limited		510 Hartbrook Dr, Suite 207			Hartland	WI	53029	
2,460	NDA: MND	10	501224	ISDN Corp		3800 Landis Avenue	Floor 3		Montgomery	NJ	07945	
2,461	Services: Subscription to voting analytics for shareholders.	Unknown	501225	ISS Corporate Solutions		1702 Kinnelon Blvd	Ste 400		Reston	MD	20650	
2,462	Consulting: HCP Dual Consulting Agreement - Speakers Bureau	543	501227	Issa Research and Consulting, LLC		6040 Selwood Pl			Springfield	VA	22152	
2,463	Consulting: SOW #1 - Speaker & Consulting Services	543	501226	Issa Research and Consulting, LLC		6040 Selwood Pl			Springfield	VA	22152	
2,464	NDA: Client Review Form	Unknown	501230	J.P. Morgan Chase Bank		1111 Polaris Pkwy			Columbus	OH	43240	
2,465	NDA: Credit Card Agreement and Associated Docs	1,063	501232	J.P. Morgan Chase Bank		1111 Polaris Pkwy			Columbus	OH	43240	
2,466	NDA: Credit Card Program Assessment Form	Unknown	501229	J.P. Morgan Chase Bank		1111 Polaris Pkwy			Columbus	OH	43240	
2,467	Services: Amendment One to Registry Agreement (Exhibit A)	316	501235	James N. Childs, M.D., PA	Attn: Angie Evans	1605 Rock Prairie Rd	Ste 312		College Station	TX	77845	
2,468	Services: Amendment Two to Registry Agreement (Extend Term, Exh, Protocol)	316	501237	James N. Childs, M.D., PA	Attn: Angie Evans	1605 Rock Prairie Rd	Ste 312		College Station	TX	77845	
2,469	Services: Registry Services Agreement	316	501236	James N. Childs, M.D., PA	Attn: Angie Evans	1605 Rock Prairie Rd	Ste 312		College Station	TX	77845	
2,470	Services: Amendment 1 to Registry Services Agreement	316	501241	James T. Wang, MD, Inc.		29833 Santa Margarita Pkwy	#100		Rancho Santa Margarita	CA	92688	
2,471	Services: Amendment Two to Registry Agreement (Extend Term, Exh, Protocol)	316	501240	James T. Wang, MD, Inc.		29833 Santa Margarita Pkwy	#100		Rancho Santa Margarita	CA	92688	
2,472	Services: Registry Services Agreement	316	501242	James T. Wang, MD, Inc.		29833 Santa Margarita Pkwy	#100		Rancho Santa Margarita	CA	92688	
2,473	Consulting: HCP Dual Consulting Agreement - Speakers Bureau	540	501245	Jarrett Kaczmarski, MS, PA-C		Address on File						
2,474	Consulting: SOW #1 - Speaker & Consulting Services	540	501243	Jarrett Kaczmarski, MS, PA-C		Address on File						

ID	Description of Contract or Lease	Remainder of Term (Days)	Contract ID	Notice Party's Name	Attention	Address 1	Address 2	Address 3	City	State	ZIP	Country
2,475	NDA: NDA	2,166	501249	Jason Babayev		Address on File						
2,476	Consulting: HCP Dual Consulting Agreement - Speakers Bureau	297	501250	Jason James Gagnon		Address on File						
2,477	Consulting: SOW #1 - Speaker & Consulting Services	297	501251	Jason James Gagnon		Address on File						
2,478	Other: Engagement Letter	Unknown	502633	JB Dempsey & Company LLC	251 Clinton Ave				Oak Park	IL	60302	
2,479	Services: Termination Letter - Pediatric Registry Services Agreement	Unknown	501262	JDR Dermatology Research, LLC	9080 W. Post Rd Ste 100				Las Vegas	NV	89148	
2,480	Business Associate Agreement: BAA	Unknown	501264	Jefferson City Medical Group	c/o Miles Against Melanoma	PO Box 106095			Jefferson City	MO	651011	
2,481	Telehealth: Termination Letter - DermTech Telehealth App Agreement	Unknown	501263	Jefferson City Medical Group	c/o Miles Against Melanoma	PO Box 106095			Jefferson City	MO	651011	
2,482	Consulting: Consulting Agreement	240	501270	Jenene Wilson		Address on File						
2,483	NDA: NDA - Disclosing collateral prior to Employee starting on May 18 2022	304	501272	Jennifer Lieberman		Address on File						
2,484	Consulting: Consulting Agreement - Biostatistics: analysis	856	501277	Jing Shi		Address on File						
2,485	NDA: MNDA	588	501279	Joan Creative / Studios, LLC	44 Wall Street	#1000			New York	NY	10005	
2,486	Consulting: HCP Dual Consulting Agreement - Speakers Bureau	540	501285	John DeSpain, MD	3614 Gettysburg Pl				Jefferson City	MO	65109	
2,487	Consulting: SOW #1 - Speaker & Consulting Services	540	501283	John DeSpain, MD	3614 Gettysburg Pl				Jefferson City	MO	65109	
2,488	Licenses: 20-03 John Wiley & Sons Ltd. License for Eczema Area and Severity Index (EASI)	926	501287	John Wiley & Sons Ltd.	Jp Morgan Chase - Lockbox Processing	PO Box 22225			New York	NY	10087-2225	
2,489	NDA: MNDA	75	501290	Johns Hopkins University	733 N Broadway	Suite 177			Baltimore	MD	21205	
2,490	Research: Sponsored Research Agreement to allow John Hopkins to be the second site with UPMG for skin cancer testing.	Unknown	501289	Johns Hopkins University	733 N Broadway	Suite 177			Baltimore	MD	21205	
2,491	Payer: Joint Venture Hospitals Laboratories	Unknown	501294	Joint Venture Hospitals Laboratories	Attn: Chief Executive Officer	999 Republic Drive	Ste. 300		Alien Park	MI	48101	
2,492	Other: Engagement Letter	Unknown	501296	Jones Day		51 Louisiana Ave NW			Washington	DC	20001-2113	
2,493	NDA: MNDA	622	501298	Joslyn S. Kirby, MD, MS, MD		890 Hill Church Rd			Hummelstown	PA	17036	
2,494	Consulting: Amendment One to Registry Agreement (Extend Term, Exhibits, Protocol)	316	501302	Judi Karen, MD		Address on File						
2,495	Consulting: HCP Dual Consulting Agreement - Speakers Bureau	268	501303	Juliie Karen, MD		Address on File						
2,496	Consulting: Registry Services Agreement	316	501301	Juliie Karen, MD		Address on File						
2,497	Consulting: SOW #1 - Speaker & Consulting Services	268	501304	Juliie Karen, MD		Address on File						
2,498	Business Associate Agreement: BAA	Unknown	501312	Kaiser Permanente	Attn VP of Sourcing	1800 Harrison Street, Suite 1800			Oakland	CA	94612	
2,499	Services: Proof of Concept	Unknown	501311	Kaiser Permanente	Attn VP of Sourcing	1800 Harrison Street, Suite 1800			Oakland	CA	94612	
2,500	Services: Proof of Concept	Unknown	501311.1	Kaiser Permanente	Attn National Compliance Ethics & Integrity Office	One Kaiser Plaza, 12th Floor			Oakland	CA	94612	
2,501	Services: W-9	Unknown	501319	Kasper & Frank LLP		7750 El Camino Real	Suite 2D		Carlsbad	CA	92009	
2,502	Services: Amendment One to Registry Services Agreement (Exhibit A)	316	501328	Khatri H Bridges, MD, LLC		8950 SW 74th Court #1413			Miami	FL	33156	
2,503	Services: Amendment Two to Registry Agreement (Extend Term, Exh, Protocol)	316	501330	Khatri H Bridges, MD, LLC		8950 SW 74th Court #1413			Miami	FL	33156	
2,504	Services: Registry Services Agreement	316	501329	Khatri H Bridges, MD, LLC		8950 SW 74th Court #1413			Miami	FL	33156	
2,505	NDA: MNDA	186	501333	Kicksaw, LLC		1890 NW Hartford Ave			Bend	OR	97703	
2,506	Lease: Amendment - Indemnification Agreement	2,388	501335	Kilroy Realty, L.P.		12200 W Olympic Blvd #200			Los Angeles	CA	90064	
2,507	Lease: Consent to Sublease 3rd Floor (SignalPet)	94	501336	Kilroy Realty, L.P.		12200 W Olympic Blvd #200			Los Angeles	CA	90064	
2,508	Lease: First Amendment to Office Lease	2,388	501340	Kilroy Realty, L.P.		12200 W Olympic Blvd #200			Los Angeles	CA	90064	
2,509	Lease: Lease (Nelson Ackery)	2,388	501339	Kilroy Realty, L.P.		12200 W Olympic Blvd #200			Los Angeles	CA	90064	
2,510	Lease: Second Amendment to Office Lease	2,388	501338	Kilroy Realty, L.P.		12200 W Olympic Blvd #200			Los Angeles	CA	90064	
2,511	Lease: Sublease for a Single Sublessee (SignalPet)	104	501337	Kilroy Realty, L.P.		12200 W Olympic Blvd #200			Los Angeles	CA	90064	
2,512	Lease: Third Amendment to Office Lease	2,388	501341	Kilroy Realty, L.P.		12200 W Olympic Blvd #200			Los Angeles	CA	90064	
2,513	Other: Engagement Letter	Unknown	501342	Kinney & Suddes LLP		PO Box 116139			Anaheim	CA	92616-1139	
2,514	Consulting: Consulting Agreement	654	501344	Kingsman Digital Ventures	Attn: Brandon Hahr	525 Technology Dr	Ste 220		Irvine	CA	92618	
2,515	NDA: MNDA	621	501343	Kingsman Digital Ventures	Attn: Brandon Hahr	525 Technology Dr	Ste 220		Irvine	CA	92618	
2,516	Services: Service Agreement: 16 months & DPA	12	501350	KnowBe4		PO Box 734977			Dallas	TX	75373-4977	
2,517	NDA: MNDA - Clinical presentation and Telehealth Platform Demo	283	501352	Knox Beasley, MD		3500 Camp Mangum Wynd			Raleigh	NC	27611	
2,518	NDA: MNDA - Clinical presentation and Telehealth Platform Demo	29	501362	Kyowa Kirin Co., Ltd.		Grand Cube 1-9-2 Ohtemachi			Chiyoda-ku	Tokyo	100-0004	Japan
2,519	Services: LSA	Unknown	501364	Kyowa Kirin Co., Ltd.		Grand Cube 1-9-2 Ohtemachi			Chiyoda-ku	Tokyo	100-0004	Japan
2,520	Services: SOW #2 to LSA - WO for a Kyowa-Sponsored SLE Clinical Trial	301	501360	Kyowa Kirin Co., Ltd.		Grand Cube 1-9-2 Ohtemachi			Chiyoda-ku	Tokyo	100-0004	Japan
2,521	Services: SOW #3 to LSA	Unknown	501365	Kyowa Kirin Co., Ltd.		Grand Cube 1-9-2 Ohtemachi			Chiyoda-ku	Tokyo	100-0004	Japan
2,522	Services: First Amendment to Master Supply Agreement (FULLY EXECUTED)	314	502634	Labcorp Central Laboratory Services Limited Partnership	Attn: Supply Chain Management	531 South Spring Street			Burlington	NC	27215	
2,523	Services: First Amendment to Master Supply Agreement (FULLY EXECUTED)	314	502634.1	Labcorp Central Laboratory Services Limited Partnership	Attn: Law Department	531 South Spring Street			Burlington	NC	27215	
2,524	Services: First Amendment to Master Supply Agreement (PARTIALLY EXECUTED)	314	502632	Labcorp Central Laboratory Services Limited Partnership	Attn: Ramesh Krish	531 South Spring Street			Burlington	NC	27215	
2,525	Services: MSA	Unknown	501370	Labcorp Central Laboratory Services, LP	Attn: Latisha Guijarro	201 Summit View Dr	Ste 200		Brentwood	TN	37027	
2,526	Services: Development and Commercialization Agent	1,007	501371	Latent Corp		PO Box 1640			Clifton	NJ	07015	
2,527	NDA: One Way out	37	501379	Leavitt Medical		Address on File						
2,528	Services: MSA & SOW #1 - 2021 401K Plan Audit	433	501382	Levine, Lofton, Morris & Engelberg, LLP		4180 La Jolla Village Dr #300			La Jolla	CA	92037	
2,529	Consulting: HCP Dual Consulting Agreement - Speakers Bureau	207	501384	Lawrence J. Green		Address on File						
2,530	Consulting: SOW #1 - Speaker & Consulting Services	207	501383	Lawrence J. Green		Address on File						
2,531	NDA: MNDA	504	501387	Leavitt Medical Associates of Florida dba Ameriderm Research		725 W. Granada Blvd	Suite 44		Ormond Beach	FL	32174	
2,532	Services: Conga Development	Unknown	501394	LegalEase Solutions, LLC		2723 S. State Street Ste 150			Ann Arbor	MI	48104	
2,533	NDA: MNDA	476	501399	LEO Pharma A/S		55 Industriparken			Ballerup	DK	2750	Denmark
2,534	Payer: Purchase Order Teepak	Unknown	501400	Life Technologies Corporation	c/o Bank of America Lockbox Svcs.	12088 Collection Center Drive			Chicago	IL	60693	
2,535	Services: Service Agreement - KingFisher APEX (SN 714-800614)	241	501403	Life Technologies Corporation	c/o Bank of America Lockbox Svcs.	12088 Collection Center Drive			Chicago	IL	60693	
2,536	Services: Service Agreement - KingFisher Flex (SN 711-80531)	540	501404	Life Technologies Corporation	c/o Bank of America Lockbox Svcs.	12088 Collection Center Drive			Chicago	IL	60693	
2,537	Services: Service Agreement - KingFisher Flex (SN 711-81686)	486	501413	Life Technologies Corporation	c/o Bank of America Lockbox Svcs.	12088 Collection Center Drive			Chicago	IL	60693	
2,538	Services: Service Agreement - Q57 Pro (x3) & DNA Analyzer AB Platinum Coverage	206	501402	Life Technologies Corporation	c/o Bank of America Lockbox Svcs.	12088 Collection Center Drive			Chicago	IL	60693	
2,539	Services: Service Agreement - Q57 Pro Qualification Coverage Add-on (SN 277872103030)	376	501405	Life Technologies Corporation	c/o Bank of America Lockbox Svcs.	12088 Collection Center Drive			Chicago	IL	60693	
2,540	Services: Service Agreement - Q57 Pro Qualification Coverage Add-on (SN 2024070103 & 277872120014)	227	501401	Life Technologies Corporation	c/o Bank of America Lockbox Svcs.	12088 Collection Center Drive			Chicago	IL	60693	
2,541	NDA: MNDA - Partnership for Telehealth	285	501414	LifeMD		236 5th Avenue	Suite #400		New York	NY	10001	
2,542	NDA: MNDA	33	501415	Lina Nagy, MD		1528 Wilson Blvd	Ste 125		Arlington	VA	22209	
2,543	NDA: One Way NDA	1,387	501416	Lindsay Ackerman, MD	c/o Southwest Skin Specialists LLC db/a	1331 N 7th St	Ste 250		Phoenix	AZ	85006	
2,544	Services: Services	237	501417	Linkedin		62228 Collections Center Drive			Chicago	IL	60693-0622	
2,545	NDA: Consulting Agreement	Unknown	501444	LO Solutions		155 B Avenue	Suite 120		Lake Oswego	OR	97034	
2,546	NDA: MNDA	878	501449	Logical Images, Inc. dba VisualDX		339 East Ave	Suite 410		Rochester	NY	14604	
2,547	NDA: NDA	411	501451	LogicManager, Inc.	Boston Lockbox - #411574 Ma5-527-0207	2 Morrissey Blvd			Dorchester	MA	02125	
2,548	Services: Order Form - LogicManager GRC Software Subscription	74	501450	LogicManager, Inc.	Boston Lockbox - #411574 Ma5-527-0207	2 Morrissey Blvd			Dorchester	MA	02125	
2,549	Consulting: HCP Consulting Agreement - Speakers Bureau & Advisory Board	196	501452	Long Branch Creek, LLC		2180 Henry Tecklenburg Dr			Charleston	SC	29414	
2,550	NDA: MNDA	368	501454	Lori Thompson		Address on File						
2,551	Consulting: Dual Consulting - Clinical Advisor	453	501455	Lorraine Larsen Rosamilla		Address on File						
2,552	NDA: MNDA	Unknown	501458	Lucid Software		10355 South Jordan Gateway	SUITE 30		South Jordan	UT	84095	
2,553	NDA: MNDA	473	501459	Luis F. Santamaría Babi, PhD		Address on File						

ID	Description of Contract or Lease	Remainder of Term (Days)	Contract ID	Notice Party's Name	Attention	Address 1	Address 2	Address 3	City	State	ZIP	Country
2.554	Licenses: Master License and Services Agreement + DPA (Web Terms)	Unknown	501460	Lumivero, LLC		1331 17th Street	Suite 404		Denver	CO	80202	
2.555	Licenses: Quote P202436435 - XLSTAT License	Unknown	501461	Lumivero, LLC		1331 17th Street	Suite 404		Denver	CO	80202	
2.556	Consulting: HCP Dual Consulting Agreement - Speakers Bureau	530	501463	Lydia Parker, MD		16 Laurel Hill Lane			Pepper Pike	OH	44124	
2.557	Services: Termination Letter to MSA	Unknown	501469	Managed Solution, LLC		1775 Hancock St, Suite 110			San Diego	CA	92110	
2.558	NDA: HCP Dual Consulting Agreement - Speakers Bureau	290	501473	Maral Skelsey, MD	Attn: Dr. Maral Skelsey	5530 Wisconsin Avenue	Suite 820		Chevy Chase	MD	20815	
2.559	NDA: MMDA	609	501474	Maral Skelsey, MD	Attn: Dr. Maral Skelsey	5530 Wisconsin Avenue	Suite 820		Chevy Chase	MD	20815	
2.560	NDA: SOW #1 - Speaker & Consulting Services	290	501475	Maral Skelsey, MD	Attn: Dr. Maral Skelsey	5530 Wisconsin Avenue	Suite 820		Chevy Chase	MD	20815	
2.561	Consulting: Amendment One to Consulting Agreement (Compensation Update)	Unknown	501481	Maria Monschaw		Address on File						
2.562	Consulting: Consulting Agreement	Unknown	501479	Maria Monschaw		Address on File						
2.563	Consulting: Consulting Agreement	Unknown	501480	Maria Monschaw		Address on File						
2.564	Business Associate Agreement: BAA to DermTech Connect Services Agreement (Imagine 360)	Unknown	501493	MarineMax Services, Inc.	Attn: Kathy Enoch	12770 Merit Dr.	Suite 200		Dallas	TX	75251	
2.565	Telehealth: Amendment #1 - Exhibit C HCP Sck & Term Extension (Saurabh Singh, MD - Terminated)	Unknown	501485	MarineMax Services, Inc.	Attn: Kathy Enoch	12770 Merit Dr.	Suite 200		Dallas	TX	75251	
2.566	Telehealth: DermTech Connect Services Agreement (Terminated)	Unknown	501487	MarineMax Services, Inc.	Attn: Kathy Enoch	12770 Merit Dr.	Suite 200		Dallas	TX	75251	
2.567	Telehealth: Exhibit C HCP Acknowledgement (Ann Reed, MD - Terminated)	Unknown	501492	MarineMax Services, Inc.	Attn: Kathy Enoch	12770 Merit Dr.	Suite 200		Dallas	TX	75251	
2.568	Telehealth: Exhibit C HCP Acknowledgement (Anna Chacon, MD, PA - Terminated)	Unknown	501482	MarineMax Services, Inc.	Attn: Kathy Enoch	12770 Merit Dr.	Suite 200		Dallas	TX	75251	
2.569	Telehealth: Exhibit C HCP Acknowledgement (Anna Chacon, MD, PA - Terminated)	Unknown	501482.1	MarineMax Services, Inc.	Attn: VP of Legal Affairs	2600 McCormick Dr.	Suite 200		Clearwater	FL	33759	
2.570	Telehealth: Exhibit C HCP Acknowledgement (John DeSpain/Jefferson City Medical Group - Terminated)	Unknown	501483	MarineMax Services, Inc.	Attn: Kathy Enoch	12770 Merit Dr.	Suite 200		Dallas	TX	75251	
2.571	Telehealth: Exhibit C HCP Acknowledgement (Mark Seraly, MD - Terminated)	Unknown	501490	MarineMax Services, Inc.	Attn: Kathy Enoch	12770 Merit Dr.	Suite 200		Dallas	TX	75251	
2.572	Telehealth: Exhibit C HCP Acknowledgement (Nicole Neuschler, MD - Terminated)	Unknown	501488	MarineMax Services, Inc.	Attn: Kathy Enoch	12770 Merit Dr.	Suite 200		Dallas	TX	75251	
2.573	Telehealth: Exhibit C HCP Acknowledgement (Sanya Young, MD - Terminated)	Unknown	501491	MarineMax Services, Inc.	Attn: Kathy Enoch	12770 Merit Dr.	Suite 200		Dallas	TX	75251	
2.574	Telehealth: Exhibit C HCP Acknowledgement (Saurabh Singh, MD - Terminated)	Unknown	501484	MarineMax Services, Inc.	Attn: Kathy Enoch	12770 Merit Dr.	Suite 200		Dallas	TX	75251	
2.575	Telehealth: SOW #1 - DermTech Connect Services	Unknown	501489	MarineMax Services, Inc.	Attn: Kathy Enoch	12770 Merit Dr.	Suite 200		Dallas	TX	75251	
2.576	Telehealth: Termination Letter to Connect Services Agreement	Unknown	501486	MarineMax Services, Inc.	Attn: Kathy Enoch	12770 Merit Dr.	Suite 200		Dallas	TX	75251	
2.577	NDA: MMDA - Explore Consulting Opportunities	249	501501	Mark Hiatt		Address on File						
2.578	Consulting: HCP Dual Consulting Agreement - Speaker Bureau	268	501509	Mark Seraly, MD		222 E. McMurray Rd			McMurray	PA	15317	
2.579	Consulting: SOW #1 - Consultant & Speaker Services	268	501510	Mark Seraly, MD		222 E. McMurray Rd			McMurray	PA	15317	
2.580	Services: Amendment One to Registry Agreement (Extend Term, Exhibits, Protocol)	316	501511	Mark Seraly, MD		222 E. McMurray Rd			McMurray	PA	15317	
2.581	Services: Registry Services Agreement	316	501502	Mark Seraly, MD		222 E. McMurray Rd			McMurray	PA	15317	
2.582	Services: Termination Letter - Pediatric Registry Services Agreement	Unknown	501505	Mark Seraly, MD		222 E. McMurray Rd			McMurray	PA	15317	
2.583	Telehealth: Termination Letter - DermTech HealthApp Agreement	Unknown	501513	Mark Seraly, MD		222 E. McMurray Rd			McMurray	PA	15317	
2.584	Hotel: Hotel Rate Agreement (2024)	196	501528	Marriott San Diego Del Mar		11966 El Camino Real			San Diego	CA	92130	
2.585	Payer: Ancillary Services Provider Agreement- Adding the USFHP/Tricare membership	Unknown	501536	Martin's Point Health Care, Inc.	Attn: Vice President, Network Management	P.O Box 9746			Portland	ME	04104-5040	
2.586	Services: MassHealth Nonbilling MCE Network-only provider	Unknown	501530	MassHealth		100 Heneage St.	1st Floor		Quincy	MA	02171	
2.587	Services: MSA	255	501541	Matrix Absence Management, Inc.		PO Box 953217			St Louis	MO	63195-3217	
2.588	Business Associate Agreement: BAA Agreement	Unknown	501548	Matthew Dedeck		Address on File						
2.589	Consulting: Consulting Agreement	Unknown	501551	McDermott Consulting, LLC		500 North Capital Street, N.W.	The McDermott Building		Washington	DC	20001	
2.590	NDA: MMDA	395	501552	MCRA, LLC		505 Park Avenue	14th Floor		New York	NY	10022	
2.591	Business Associate Agreement: BAA	Unknown	501555	Medialab, Inc.		1745 N Brown Rd Ste 300			Lawrenceville	GA	30043	
2.592	Licenses: Order 237549 - Renewal of Online Subscription Modules	Unknown	501556	Medialab, Inc.		1745 N Brown Rd Ste 300			Lawrenceville	GA	30043	
2.593	NDA: MMDA	99	501561	Medicorum 360		5019 Catfish Loop			Johns Island	SC	29455	
2.594	Services: Master Services Agreement (LSA)	274	501566	Medimmune LLC		Milstein Bldg Granta Park			Cambridge Camb	CB21 6GH	United Kingdom	
2.595	NDA: MMDA	524	501567	Medisearch Clinical Trials	Attn: Shilo Rowlett	1427 Village Drive			Saint Joseph	MO	64506	
2.596	NDA: Amendment #1 to NDA (2 year extension)	355	501568	Mednet Inc.		10405 Bauer Boulevard	Suite A		St Louis	MO	63132	
2.597	NDA: BAA	Unknown	501570	Mednet Inc.		10405 Bauer Boulevard	Suite A		St Louis	MO	63132	
2.598	NDA: MMDA	355	501571	Mednet Inc.		10405 Bauer Boulevard	Suite A		St Louis	MO	63132	
2.599	Services: Letter of Authorization	Unknown	501574	MedPro Systems, LLC		100 Sterli Ct			McArlington	NJ	07856	
2.600	Services: MSA	408	501577	MedPro Systems, LLC		100 Sterli Ct			McArlington	NJ	07856	
2.601	Services: Security Assessment - Privacy & Security Checklist	Unknown	501573	MedPro Systems, LLC		100 Sterli Ct			McArlington	NJ	07856	
2.602	Services: SOW #1 - MedPro Connect - MedPro Validation - 6/1/2022 - 7/31/2025	408	501578	MedPro Systems, LLC		100 Sterli Ct			McArlington	NJ	07856	
2.603	Services: SOW #2 - MedPro Connect - Connect - Aggregation tool to support Stark Non-Monetary spend reporting	409	501575	MedPro Systems, LLC		100 Sterli Ct			McArlington	NJ	07856	
2.604	Services: SOW #3 - Direct ID with Frictionless	409	501578	MedPro Systems, LLC		100 Sterli Ct			McArlington	NJ	07856	
2.605	Services: Amendment One	95	501581	MedRev Solutions, LLC		PO Box 249			Solana Beach	CA	92075	
2.606	Services: MSA	95	501580	MedRev Solutions, LLC		PO Box 249			Solana Beach	CA	92075	
2.607	NDA: Amendment One (Compensation and Initiatives)	Unknown	501584	Medworks Consulting, LLC		4509 Kenbridge Dr			Greensboro	NC	27410	
2.608	NDA: MMDA	544	501586	Medworks Consulting, LLC		4509 Kenbridge Dr			Greensboro	NC	27410	
2.609	Services: Sponsorship of Practical Symposium (2024 - On Hold)	Unknown	501587	Meeting Designs, LLC		36 Mechanic Street	Suite 207		Foxboro	MA	02035	
2.610	Consulting: HCP Consulting Agreement - Clinical Advisor (Darrell Rigel)	620	501599	MetGel Enterprises, LLC		2120 Olive Street	#2510		Dallas	TX	75201	
2.611	Research: Collaborative Research - Basal Cell Carcinoma Follow Up Study (Mangroob)	309	501606	Memorial Sloan Kettering Cancer Center	Attn: Oksana Tatarina-Nulman	307 East 63rd St	1st Floor		New York	NY	10065	
2.612	NDA: MMDA	329	501608	Meridian Street Capital: Allie Egan		17 W 20th Street	2nd Floor		New York	NY	10011	
2.613	NDA: MMDA	575	501610	Metaptria, Inc.		1050-1185 W Georgia St			Vancouver	BC	V6E 4E6	Canada
2.614	Services: Employee Insurance	Unknown	501613	MetLife		PO Box 804466			Kansas City	MO	64180-4466	
2.615	Clinical Trial: Amendment #1 - Change Payable Party to PRG	Unknown	501614	MetroBoston Clinical Partners, LLC		280 Washington St Suite #204			Brighton	MA	02135	
2.616	Clinical Trial: CTA 17-06	Unknown	501615	MetroBoston Clinical Partners, LLC		280 Washington St Suite #204			Brighton	MA	02135	
2.617	NDA: NDA One Way	439	501616	MetroBoston Clinical Partners, LLC		280 Washington St Suite #204			Brighton	MA	02135	
2.618	Consulting: Consulting Agreement - Biostatistics, analysis and strategy	456	501617	Michael G. Walker		Address on File						
2.619	Business Associate Agreement: BAA	Unknown	501622	Michael Greenberg, MD		Address on File						
2.620	Consulting: HCP Dual Consulting Agreement - Speakers Bureau	540	501618	Michael Greenberg, MD		Address on File						
2.621	Consulting: SOW #1 - Speaker & Consulting Services	540	501623	Michael Greenberg, MD		Address on File						
2.622	NDA: MMDA	Unknown	501630	Michael LaFrriere		Address on File						
2.623	Consulting: HCP Dual Consulting Agreement - Speakers Bureau	550	501637	Michael Wania, M.D.		Address on File						
2.624	Consulting: SOW #1 - Speaker & Consulting Services	550	501635	Michael Wania, M.D.		Address on File						
2.625	Consulting: HCP Dual Consulting Agreement - Speakers Bureau	593	501640	Michelle Ehrlich, M.D., Inc.		1200 Rosecrans Ave	STE 105		Manhattan Beach	CA	90266	
2.626	Consulting: SOW #1 - Speaker & Consulting Services	593	501639	Michelle Ehrlich, M.D., Inc.		1200 Rosecrans Ave	STE 105		Manhattan Beach	CA	90266	
2.627	Services: Termination Letter - Pediatric Registry Services Agreement	Unknown	501642	Michigan Dermatology Institute		2665 Elizabeth Lake Rd			Waterford	MI	48328	
2.628	Payer: Participating Provider Agreement	210	501646	Midlands Choice, Inc	Attn: President, CEO	8420 W. Dodge Rd.	Suite 210		Omaha	NE	68114-3492	
2.629	Services: Subscription - Patent Search Service	196	501650	Minesoft LTD		Shearwater House, the Green			Richmond	VA	23291	
2.630	Other: Engagement Letter	Unknown	501651	Mintz Levin Cohn Ferris Glovsky & Popeo, P.C.		PO Box 4539			Boston	MA	02112-4539	
2.631	Services: MSA (web terms) and Order Form	197	501652	Modern Health Arizona, PLLC		650 California St, Floor 7	Office 07-128		San Francisco	CA	94108	
2.632	Services: Amendment #1 - EDI Order Form	Unknown	501655	Modernizing Medicine, Inc		PO Box 737463			Dallas	TX	75373-7463	
2.633	Services: Amendment #10 - Credit #2 Inactive Accts	Unknown	501662	Modernizing Medicine, Inc		PO Box 737463			Dallas	TX	75373-7463	

ID	Description of Contract or Lease	Remainder of Term (Days)	Contract ID	Notice Party's Name	Attention	Address 1	Address 2	Address 3	City	State	ZIP	Country
2.634	Services: Amendment #11 - EDI Order Form (swap accounts)	Unknown	501656	Modernizing Medicine, Inc		PO Box 737463			Dallas	TX	75373-7463	
2.635	Services: Amendment #12 - EDI Order Form	Unknown	501667	Modernizing Medicine, Inc		PO Box 737463			Dallas	TX	75373-7463	
2.636	Services: Amendment #13 - Enhancement Interface	Unknown	501669	Modernizing Medicine, Inc		PO Box 737463			Dallas	TX	75373-7463	
2.637	Services: Amendment #14 - Downgrading Accts	Unknown	501673	Modernizing Medicine, Inc		PO Box 737463			Dallas	TX	75373-7463	
2.638	Services: Amendment #15 - EDI Order Form	Unknown	501684	Modernizing Medicine, Inc		PO Box 737463			Dallas	TX	75373-7463	
2.639	Services: Amendment #16 - EDI Order Form	Unknown	501689	Modernizing Medicine, Inc		PO Box 737463			Dallas	TX	75373-7463	
2.640	Services: Amendment #17 - EDI Order Form	Unknown	501693	Modernizing Medicine, Inc		PO Box 737463			Dallas	TX	75373-7463	
2.641	Services: Amendment #18 - EDI Order Form	Unknown	501674	Modernizing Medicine, Inc		PO Box 737463			Dallas	TX	75373-7463	
2.642	Services: Amendment #19 - EDI Order Form	Unknown	501683	Modernizing Medicine, Inc		PO Box 737463			Dallas	TX	75373-7463	
2.643	Services: Amendment #20 - EDI Order Form	Unknown	501688	Modernizing Medicine, Inc		PO Box 737463			Dallas	TX	75373-7463	
2.644	Services: Amendment #20 - EDI Order Form	Unknown	501672	Modernizing Medicine, Inc		PO Box 737463			Dallas	TX	75373-7463	
2.645	Services: Amendment #21 - EDI Order Form	Unknown	501675	Modernizing Medicine, Inc		PO Box 737463			Dallas	TX	75373-7463	
2.646	Services: Amendment #23 - EDI Order Form	Unknown	501658	Modernizing Medicine, Inc		PO Box 737463			Dallas	TX	75373-7463	
2.647	Services: Amendment #4 - EDI Order Form	Unknown	501665	Modernizing Medicine, Inc		PO Box 737463			Dallas	TX	75373-7463	
2.648	Services: Amendment #5 - EDI Order Form	Unknown	501670	Modernizing Medicine, Inc		PO Box 737463			Dallas	TX	75373-7463	
2.649	Services: Amendment #6 - EDI Order Form	Unknown	501654	Modernizing Medicine, Inc		PO Box 737463			Dallas	TX	75373-7463	
2.650	Services: Amendment #7 - EDI Order Form	Unknown	501671	Modernizing Medicine, Inc		PO Box 737463			Dallas	TX	75373-7463	
2.651	Services: Amendment #8 - EDI Order Form	Unknown	501657	Modernizing Medicine, Inc		PO Box 737463			Dallas	TX	75373-7463	
2.652	Services: Amendment #9 - Credit #1 Duplicate Accts (68)	Unknown	501661	Modernizing Medicine, Inc		PO Box 737463			Dallas	TX	75373-7463	
2.653	Services: Lab Client Order Form & Amendment #1 to T&Cs	74	501660	Modernizing Medicine, Inc		PO Box 737463			Dallas	TX	75373-7463	
2.654	NDA: MNDAs	54	501676	Modulus Data USA, Inc.		1 Beacon Street 15th Floor			Boston	MA	02108	
2.655	Services: MSA	Unknown	501688	Moss Adams LLP		PO Box 101822			Pasadena	CA	91189-1822	
2.656	Services: SOW Addendum: Mapping and Analysis and Segregation of Duties evaluation	Unknown	501690	Moss Adams LLP		PO Box 101822			Pasadena	CA	91189-1822	
2.657	Services: SOW to MSA - 2022 Tax Returns	Unknown	501689	Moss Adams LLP		PO Box 101822			Pasadena	CA	91189-1822	
2.658	Services: SOW to MSA - IASC 740 Tax Prep Services (FY 2022)	Unknown	501688	Moss Adams LLP		PO Box 101822			Pasadena	CA	91189-1822	
2.659	Services: SOW to MSA - IASC 740 Tax Prep Services (FY 2023)	196	501689	Moss Adams LLP		PO Box 101822			Pasadena	CA	91189-1822	
2.660	Services: MSA & Solution Order Form (2024)	196	501692	Motus Operations, LLC		PO Box 932913			Atlanta	GA	31193-2913	
2.661	Payor: Ancillary Provider Agreement	196	501695	MVP Health Plan, Inc.	Attn: Executive VP of Network Management, Executive Vice President, and Chief Legal Officer	625 State Street			Schenectady	NY	12305	
2.662	Consulting: Amendment 1 - Extend Term & Increase Services	12	501698	Nancy Rocco		Address on File						
2.663	Consulting: Consulting Agreement - 3 Month Contract for 2024 Commercial Ops Meetings	12	501697	Nancy Rocco		Address on File						
2.664	Licenses: MSA	40	501707	Nasdaq Corporate Solutions, LLC	The Nasdaq Stock Market, LLC	151 W 42nd Street			New York	NY	10036	
2.665	Licenses: Service Order - Boardvantage License + Implementation Fee	9	501701	Nasdaq Corporate Solutions, LLC	The Nasdaq Stock Market, LLC	151 W 42nd Street			New York	NY	10036	
2.666	Licenses: Service Order - Equity Surveillance Program Rec	195	501705	Nasdaq Corporate Solutions, LLC	The Nasdaq Stock Market, LLC	151 W 42nd Street			New York	NY	10036	
2.667	Licenses: Service Order - Investor Relations - CRM	310	501703	Nasdaq Corporate Solutions, LLC	The Nasdaq Stock Market, LLC	151 W 42nd Street			New York	NY	10036	
2.668	Licenses: Vendor of Record Addendum	310	501706	Nasdaq Corporate Solutions, LLC	The Nasdaq Stock Market, LLC	151 W 42nd Street			New York	NY	10036	
2.669	Licenses: NCCN Reproduction Permission Agreement - License to reproduce specified NCCN content	9	501709	National Comprehensive Cancer Network, Inc		3025 Chemical Road, Suite 100			Plymouth Meeting	PA	19462	
2.670	NDA: MNDAs	86	501711	Nautilus Biotechnology, Inc.		2701 Eastlake Avenue East			Seattle	WA	98102	
2.671	NDA: MNDAs	225	501713	NDA Partners, LLC		40 Commerce Lane	Suite D		Rochelle	VA	22738	
2.672	Consulting: Dual Consulting - Clinical Advisor	453	501714	Neal Bhutta, MD		Address on File						
2.673	Services: NetPost - Mailing Solutions	Unknown	501718	Neopost (Quidnet, Inc.)		PO Box 1236, Dept 3689			Dallas	TX	7512-3689	
2.674	NDA: NDA - One Way - NetSuite modules for accounting	Unknown	501721	Netgain Solutions, Inc.		7800 South Elati Street	Ste 300		Littleton	CO	80120	
2.675	NDA: MNDAs	Unknown	501725	Newport Harbor Pathology Medical Group, Inc.	Attn: Ronald J. Barr, M.D.	1 Hoag Dr			Newport Beach	CA	92663	
2.676	Services: Master Agreement Addendum #2 (PARTIALLY EXECUTED)	Unknown	502631	NextGen		PO Box 511449			Los Angeles	CA	90051	
2.677	Business Associate Agreement: BAA	327	501730	NextGen Healthcare Inc		PO Box 511449			Los Angeles	CA	90051	
2.678	Licenses: Order Form - Mirth Software Renewal (2024-2025)	329	501732	NextGen Healthcare Inc		PO Box 511449			Los Angeles	CA	90051	
2.679	Services: Addendum to Master and BAA CEB Connect Agreement	327	501728	NextGen Healthcare Inc		PO Box 511449			Los Angeles	CA	90051	
2.680	Services: Master CEB Agreement	327	501727	NextGen Healthcare Inc		PO Box 511449			Los Angeles	CA	90051	
2.681	Business Associate Agreement: BAA - HIPAA	Unknown	501734	Nicole Beck		Address on File						
2.682	Business Associate Agreement: BAA	Unknown	501737	Nicole Neuschler, MD		Address on File						
2.683	Consulting: HCP Dual Consulting Agreement - Speakers Bureau	514	501739	Nicole Neuschler, MD		Address on File						
2.684	Consulting: SOW #1 - Speaker & Consulting Services	514	501741	Nicole Neuschler, MD		Address on File						
2.685	Telehealth: Termination Letter - DermTech Health App Agreement	Unknown	501738	Nicole Neuschler, MD		Address on File						
2.686	Consulting: HCP Dual Consulting Agreement - Speakers Bureau	274	501746	Nitin Patel, MD		4560 Admiralty Way #101			Marina Del Rey	CA	90292	
2.687	Consulting: SOW #1 - Speaker & Consulting Services	274	501747	Nitin Patel, MD		4560 Admiralty Way #101			Marina Del Rey	CA	90292	
2.688	NDA: NDA	565	501754	Northwestern University	Peg Morrisroe, Manager of Cash Mgmt, Asrsp	633 Clark Street, Room G-547			Evanston	IL	60208	
2.689	NDA: MNDAs	10	501755	ObjectiveHealth, Inc.		341 Cool Springs Blvd.	Suite 450		Franklin	TN	37067	
2.690	NDA: NDA	Unknown	501786	Office Meet Yoga, LLC		168 ENCLINE Ct			San Francisco	CA	94127	
2.691	Clinical Trial: Amendment One CTA 17-06 (Ackerman) - Name, Payment, & Budget Change	Unknown	501769	Oliver Street Dermatology Management, LLC		5310 Harvest Hill Road	Ste 290		Dallas	TX	75230	
2.692	Clinical Trial: CTA 17-06	Unknown	501770	Oliver Street Dermatology Management, LLC		5310 Harvest Hill Road	Ste 290		Dallas	TX	75230	
2.693	Clinical Trial: CTA Amendment #2 to Clarify Site Payments	Unknown	501771	Oliver Street Dermatology Management, LLC		5310 Harvest Hill Road	Ste 290		Dallas	TX	75230	
2.694	Other: Engagement Letter	Unknown	501772	On Call Attorney	Attn: Laura D. Ravine	3268 Governor Dr	#135		San Diego	CA	92122	
2.695	NDA: MNDAs	24	501773	OneTrust, LLC		1200 Abernathy Rd NE	Building 600		Atlanta	GA	30328	
2.696	NDA: MNDAs - Potential Stratum Customer	Unknown	501774	Optum, Inc.		11000 Optum Circle			Eden Prairie	MN	55344	
2.697	Services: Terms Sheet - Non-binding document agree on terms to populate MSA/LSA	Unknown	501775	Optum, Inc.		11000 Optum Circle			Eden Prairie	MN	55344	
2.698	Services: Order Form (Service and System Providers)	Unknown	502648	Oracle (NetSuite)		Bank of America Lockbox Services	15612 Collections Center Dr		Chicago	IL	60693	
2.699	Services: Additional Users in NetSuite	Unknown	501785	Oracle America, Inc.		Bank of America Lockbox Services	15612 Collections Center Dr		Chicago	IL	60693	
2.700	Services: Amendment One to Payment Schedule No.136110	Unknown	501792	Oracle America, Inc.		Bank of America Lockbox Services	15612 Collections Center Dr		Chicago	IL	60693	
2.701	Services: NetSuite - 100 Users, Support, Development, Sandbox	Unknown	501787	Oracle America, Inc.		Bank of America Lockbox Services	15612 Collections Center Dr		Chicago	IL	60693	
2.702	Services: NetSuite - Tailored Training Events	Unknown	501782	Oracle America, Inc.		Bank of America Lockbox Services	15612 Collections Center Dr		Chicago	IL	60693	
2.703	Services: NetSuite ACS Optimize	Unknown	501779	Oracle America, Inc.		Bank of America Lockbox Services	15612 Collections Center Dr		Chicago	IL	60693	
2.704	Services: NetSuite SuiteSuccess Financials Cloud Premium Service Renewal	12	501784	Oracle America, Inc.		Bank of America Lockbox Services	15612 Collections Center Dr		Chicago	IL	60693	
2.705	Services: New Customer Form	Unknown	501802	Oxford Gene Technology, Inc.		520 White Plains Rd, Ste 500			Tarrytown	NY	10591	
2.706	Consulting: Consulting Agreement - HCP Lab Director (Dabbs)	203	501805	Pacific Medical Consultants, Inc.		PO Box 9794			Rancho Santa Fe	CA	92067	
2.707	Lease: Amend Letter of Credit at bank due to Del Mar lease amendment	285	501808	Pacific Western Bank	c/o Kilroy Realty Corporation	12200 W Olympic Blvd	Ste 200		Los Angeles	CA	90064	
2.708	Lease: Pledge and Security Agreement for Letter of Credit	285	501807	Pacific Western Bank	c/o Kilroy Realty Corporation	12200 W Olympic Blvd	Ste 200		Los Angeles	CA	90064	
2.709	Services: Amendment One to Structured Cabling - Job #51483-R1-C2	Unknown	501816	Paladin Technologies		13000 Greep St			Poway	CA	92064	
2.710	Services: Audio/Video	Unknown	501811	Paladin Technologies		13000 Greep St			Poway	CA	92064	
2.711	Services: Del Mar Structured Cabling - Job #51483-R1	Unknown	501810	Paladin Technologies		13000 Greep St			Poway	CA	92064	
2.712	Services: Amendment One to Registry Services Agreement	316	501819	Pamela L Meyer, DO, PC		32 Kichline Ave			Hellertown	PA	18055	
2.713	Services: Amendment Two to Registry Agreement (Extend Term, Exh, Protocol)	316	501818	Pamela L Meyer, DO, PC		32 Kichline Ave			Hellertown	PA	18055	
2.714	Services: Registry Services Agreement	316	501820	Pamela L Meyer, DO, PC		32 Kichline Ave			Hellertown	PA	18055	
2.715	Consulting: Consulting Agreement - PPT-Panacea	225	501821	Pamela S McNutt		Address on File						
2.716	Services: Termination Letter - Pediatric Registry Services Agreement	Unknown	501823	Panacea Health Services International, LLC		121 S Orange Ave, Ste 1500			Orlando	FL	32801	
2.717	Business Associate Agreement: BAA	Unknown	501825	Papaya Payments	Attn Legal	14140 Ventura Blvd., Suite 120			Sherman Oaks	CA	91423	
2.718	NDA: MNDAs - Discussions to advertise on video boards in HCP waiting rooms	1	501828	PatientPoint Health Technologies, LLC		5901 E Galbraith Road	Suite R1000		Cincinnati	OH	45236	
2.719	NDA: MNDAs - Potential Stratum Customer	611	501829	PCCA		9901 South Wilcrest Drive			Houston	TX	77099	

ID	Description of Contract or Lease	Remainder of Term (Days)	Contract ID	Notice Party's Name	Attention	Address 1	Address 2	Address 3	City	State	ZIP	Country
2.720	Consulting: HCP Consulting / Speaker / Advisory	196	501842	Peter Lio, MD		Address on File			Pittsburgh	PA	15238	
2.721	Consulting: Dual Consulting - Clinical Advisor	465	501843	PGH Consulting (Laura Ferris)		22 Old Fox Hollow Lane			Austin	TX	78701	
2.722	NDA: NDA	Unknown	502641	pH Partners, LLC	Ben Perkins - Managing Partner	515 Congress Ave, STE 1515			Philadelphia	PA	19152	
2.723	Services: Amendment One to Registry Services Agreement	316	501848	Philadelphia Center for Dermatology, PC		8400 Roosevelt Blvd #200			Philadelphia	PA	19152	
2.724	Services: Amendment Two to Registry Agreement (Extend Term, Exh, Protocol)	316	501847	Philadelphia Center for Dermatology, PC		8400 Roosevelt Blvd #200			Philadelphia	PA	19152	
2.725	Services: Registry Services Agreement	316	501846	Philadelphia Center for Dermatology, PC		8400 Roosevelt Blvd #200			Philadelphia	PA	19152	
2.726	NDA: MNDA	38	501853	Physicians Research Group II, LLC		2155 E Conference Dr	Suite 103		Tempe	AZ	85284	
2.727	Services: Consulting Services	Unknown	501854	360 Design LLC	Attn: Ryan Leavitt	333 N Grant Street	8th Floor		Chicago	IL	60601	
2.728	Licenses: Termination Letter - Online Training Service	Unknown	501858	Pluribus, LLC		DEPT CH 19710			Portland	IL	60055-9719	
2.729	NDA: Master Vendor Agreement (LSA)	99	501861	PPD Development, L.P.		920 North Front Street			Wilmington	NC	28401	
2.730	Services: Amendment #2 to Membership Agreement (2023-2024)	111	501866	Practicing Law Institute		1137 Avenue of the Americas			New York	NY	10036	
2.731	Services: Privileged Membership Agreement	111	501865	Practicing Law Institute		1177 Avenue of the Americas			New York	NY	10036	
2.732	Consulting: Consulting Services - Provide Regulatory Svcs	1,243	501867	Precision for Medicine, Inc.		10 Commerce Way			Norton	MA	02766	
2.733	NDA: MNDA	437	501868	Precision for Medicine, Inc.		10 Commerce Way			Norton	MA	02766	
2.734	NDA: MNDA - Potential Stratum	479	501869	Precision Technologies Pte Ltd		211 Henderson Road	#13-02, 211		Henderson	-	158552	Singapore
2.735	NDA: MNDA	753	501873	PrecisionValue New Jersey, LLC		PO BOX 719430			Philadelphia	PA	19171-9430	
2.736	NDA: MSA	88	501872	PrecisionValue New Jersey, LLC		PO BOX 719430			Philadelphia	PA	19171-9430	
2.737	Business Associate Agreement: BAA - HIPAA Compliance	Unknown	501882	Premier Dermatology	Attn: Teresa Tucker	901 S.E. Plaza Ave, Ste 5			Bentonville	AR	72712	
2.738	Services: MSA	515	501883	Premiere Speakers Bureau		Premiere Speakers Bureau, Inc	109 International Dr, Ste 300		Franklin	TN	37067	
2.739	Payor: Credentialing	Unknown	501885	Prestyrian Health Plan		The Cooper Center	9521 San Mateo Blvd. NE		Albuquerque	NM	87113	
2.740	Payor: Ancillary Services Participation Agreement	190	501886	Priority Health Choice, Inc	Attn: General Counsel, Director, and Provider Contracting	1231 East Bechtle, N.E.			Grand Rapids	MI	49525-4501	
2.741	Services: MSA and SOW#1 (janitorial svcs for both labs)	165	501887	Professional Maintenance Systems, Inc.		PO Box 80038			San Diego	CA	92138-0038	
2.742	NDA: MNDA	470	501889	Promenade Software, Inc.		16 Technology Drive	Suite 100		Irving	CA	92618	
2.743	Consulting: Consulting Services Agreement	Unknown	501890	Pronov Solutions, LLC		PO Box 43628			Los Angeles	CA	90074-3628	
2.744	NDA: MNDA	51	501891	ProviderTrust, Inc.		PO Box 30821			Nashville	TN	37230-6121	
2.745	Services: Amendment #1 to MSA - Price Increase	485	501892	ProviderTrust, Inc.		PO Box 30821			Nashville	TN	37230-6121	
2.746	Services: MSA	485	501893	ProviderTrust, Inc.		PO Box 30821			Nashville	TN	37230-6121	
2.747	Services: Amendment One to Registry Services Agreement	316	501897	Pure Dermatology		3100 Galleria Dr #203			Metairie	LA	70001	
2.748	Services: Amendment Two to Registry Agreement (Extend Term, Exh, Protocol)	316	501895	Pure Dermatology		3100 Galleria Dr #203			Metairie	LA	70001	
2.749	Services: Registry Services Agreement	316	501896	Pure Dermatology		3100 Galleria Dr #203			Metairie	LA	70001	
2.750	NDA: MNDA - Potential Stratum Customer	261	501901	Q2 Solutions, LLC		2400 Ellis Road			Durham	NC	27703	
2.751	Services: Postage Meter Renewal	263	501906	Quadient, Inc.		PO Box 123689, Dept 3689			Dallas	TX	75132-3689	
2.752	NDA: NDA	463	501907	Quest Diagnostics		500 Plaza Dr			Secaucus	NJ	07094	
2.753	Consulting: Consulting Agreement - Active	74	501909	R Singal Health Innovations, LLC		414 Venticello Dr			Las Vegas	NV	89138	
2.754	Consulting: Consulting Agreement - Development of a High-Level Regulatory Strategy	24	501910	Rajdeep Venkatesan		Address on File						
2.755	NDA: Mutual NDA/CPA	251	501914	Rady Children's Hospital Research Center dba Rady Children's Institute for Genomic Medicine	Attn: Wendy Benson	3020 Children's Way			San Diego	CA	92123	
2.756	NDA: MNDA	500	501920	Randy Parker Consulting Group		10822 Pine Lodge Trl			Davie	FL	33328	
2.757	NDA: MSA	254	501925	Rapid7, LLC	Attn: Peter Kaez	120 Causeway Street	Suite 400		Boston	MA	02114	
2.758	Services: MSA	Unknown	501924	Rapid7, LLC	Attn: Peter Kaez	120 Causeway Street	Suite 400		Boston	MA	02114	
2.759	Services: SOW #1 - Managed Detection and Response (MDR Elite)	Unknown	501923	Rapid7, LLC	Attn: Peter Kaez	120 Causeway Street	Suite 400		Boston	MA	02114	
2.760	NDA: MNDA - Potential Stratum Customer (RUO Studies)	306	501926	Rapt Therapeutics, Inc.		561 Eccles Avenue			South San Francisco	CA	94080	
2.761	Services: Master LSA with SOW #1	773	501927	Rapt Therapeutics, Inc.		561 Eccles Avenue			South San Francisco	CA	94080	
2.762	Consulting: HCP Dual Consulting Agreement - Speakers Bureau	354	501930	Rawaa Almukhtar		Address on File						
2.763	Consulting: SOW #1 - Speaker & Consulting Services	354	501929	Rawaa Almukhtar		Address on File						
2.764	Services: Master Services Agreement	73	501934	Red Nucleus Solutions, LLC		19 W. College Ave #300			Yardley	PA	19067	
2.765	Services: Service Agreement + BAA	205	501953	RevSpring, Inc		27019 Network Place			Chicago	IL	60673-1270	
2.766	NDA: Amendment #1 to Work Order #1 - Addtl Kits	95	501958	Ribon Therapeutics, Inc.		35 Cambridgepark Dr	Ste 300		Cambridge	MA	02140	
2.767	NDA: MSA (LSA)	152	501956	Ribon Therapeutics, Inc.		35 Cambridgepark Dr	Ste 300		Cambridge	MA	02140	
2.768	NDA: Work Order #1	95	501957	Ribon Therapeutics, Inc.		35 Cambridgepark Dr	Ste 300		Cambridge	MA	02140	
2.769	Services: Initial Order Form - Office Services (Phone System)	23	501962	RingCentral, Inc.		PO BOX 734232			Dallas	TX	75373-4232	
2.770	Services: Master Services Agreement Phone System & BAA	25	501963	RingCentral, Inc.		PO BOX 734232			Dallas	TX	75373-4232	
2.771	Services: SOW for Implementation Services	Unknown	501961	RingCentral, Inc.		PO BOX 734232			Dallas	TX	75373-4232	
2.772	NDA: Amendment One to CTA 17-06 (Clarify Lesion Payment)	Unknown	501968	Robert A. Norman, D.O.,P.A., Dermatology Healthcare, LLC, and National Dermatology Healthcare, LLC		8002 Gunn Hwy			Tampa	FL	33626	
2.773	NDA: Amendment to 17-06 (Name Change - See CEN-00878)	Unknown	501971	Robert A. Norman, D.O.,P.A., Dermatology Healthcare, LLC, and National Dermatology Healthcare, LLC		8002 Gunn Hwy			Tampa	FL	33626	
2.774	NDA: CTA 17-06	Unknown	501970	Robert A. Norman, D.O.,P.A., Dermatology Healthcare, LLC, and National Dermatology Healthcare, LLC		8002 Gunn Hwy			Tampa	FL	33626	
2.775	NDA: MNDA	452	501969	Robert A. Norman, D.O.,P.A., Dermatology Healthcare, LLC, and National Dermatology Healthcare, LLC		8002 Gunn Hwy			Tampa	FL	33626	
2.776	Services: Amendment 1 to Registry Services Agreement	316	501973	Robert E Beer MD, Inc		2221 Balfour Rd.	Suite A		Brentwood	CA	94513	
2.777	Services: Amendment Two to Registry Agreement (Extend Term, Exh, Protocol)	316	501974	Robert E Beer MD, Inc		2221 Balfour Rd.	Suite A		Brentwood	CA	94513	
2.778	Services: Registry Services Agreement	316	501972	Robert E Beer MD, Inc		2221 Balfour Rd.	Suite A		Brentwood	CA	94513	
2.779	NDA: NDA	Unknown	502649	Roberto Raczkowski - Tide Rock		343 S Highway 101	Ste 200		Solana Beach	CA	92075	
2.780	Business Associate Agreement: BAA - HIPAA	Unknown	501977	Roberto Belli, M.D.		Address on File						
2.781	NDA: MDA - Telehealth Provider	317	501978	Roberto Belli, M.D.		Address on File						
2.782	Telehealth: Termination Letter - DermTech Telehealth App Agreement	Unknown	501979	Roberto Belli, M.D.		Address on File						
2.783	NDA: NDA One Way In	Unknown	501981	Robots & Pencils, LP		1215 Superior Avenue	Suite M25		Cleveland	OH	44114	
2.784	Services: Amendment One to Registry Services Agreement	316	501990	Rochester Dermatology Clinic		405 Barclay Cir #104			Rochester Hills	MI	48307	
2.785	Services: Amendment Two to Registry Agreement (Extend Term, Exh, Protocol)	316	501989	Rochester Dermatology Clinic		405 Barclay Cir #104			Rochester Hills	MI	48307	
2.786	Services: Registry Services Agreement	316	501988	Rochester Dermatology Clinic		405 Barclay Cir #104			Rochester Hills	MI	48307	
2.787	NDA: MNDA	Unknown	501991	Rodan & Fields, LLC	Attn: Tali Alban	60 Spear Street	Suite 600		San Francisco	CA	94105	
2.788	Consulting: HCP Dual Consulting Agreement - Speakers Bureau	550	501994	Ronald A. Nelson, M.D.		Address on File						
2.789	Consulting: SOW #1 - Speaker & Consulting Services	550	501995	Ronald A. Nelson, M.D.		Address on File						
2.790	Marketing: Media Release and Consent for Marketing	Unknown	501998	Ronald Moy, MD		421 N. Rodeo Drive			Beverly Hills	CA	90210	
2.791	Research: Sponsored Research Agreement (22-10)	Unknown	501997	Ronald Moy, MD		421 N. Rodeo Drive			Beverly Hills	CA	90210	
2.792	Services: Termination Letter	Unknown	502008	Salesforce, Inc		PO Box 203141			Waltham	MA	02451	
2.793	NDA: MNDA	17	502015	Sanguine Biosciences, Inc.		318 Bear Hill Rd	Ste 1		Waltham	MA	02451	
2.794	Services: Amendment #1 to MSA - Addtl Kits & Services	417	502014	Sanguine Biosciences, Inc.		318 Bear Hill Rd	Ste 1		Waltham	MA	02451	
2.795	Services: Amendment #2 to MSA - Addtl Services	417	502016	Sanguine Biosciences, Inc.		318 Bear Hill Rd	Ste 1		Waltham	MA	02451	
2.796	Services: Services Agreement (LSA)	417	502013	Sanguine Biosciences, Inc.		318 Bear Hill Rd	Ste 1		Waltham	MA	02451	
2.797	Consulting: Consulting Agreement	Unknown	502020	Sapient Creative Services, Inc.	Attn: Zachary Pugh	1725 Corle Viejo			Oceanside	CA	92056	
2.798	NDA: MSA	865	502022	Sapio Sciences, LLC		205 N. Georges St			York	PA	17401	

ID	Description of Contract or Lease	Remainder of Term (Days)	Contract ID	Notice Party's Name	Attention	Address 1	Address 2	Address 3	City	State	ZIP	Country
2.799	NDA: SOW No. 1 - Software configuration and development of Sapios Exemplar LIMS and Velocity CRM	84	502021	Sapios Sciences, LLC		205 N. Georges St			York	PA	17401	
2.800	NDA: Termination Letter to Software License Agreement	Unknown	502024	Sapios Sciences, LLC		205 N. Georges St			York	PA	17401	
2.801	Consulting: HCP Dual Consulting Agreement - Speakers Bureau	540	502043	Saryna Young	Address on File							
2.802	Consulting: SOW #1 - Speaker & Consulting Services	540	502039	Saryna Young	Address on File							
2.803	Telehealth: Termination Letter - DermTech Telehealth App Agreement	Unknown	502045	Saryna Young	Address on File							
2.804	Business Associate Agreement: BAA	Unknown	502054	Saurabh Singh, M.D.	Address on File							
2.805	Business Associate Agreement: BAA - Telehealth	Unknown	502051	Saurabh Singh, M.D.	Address on File							
2.806	Telehealth: Termination Letter - DermTech Telehealth App Agreement	Unknown	502056	Saurabh Singh, M.D.	Address on File							
2.807	Payor Payor Agreement - Medicare Advantage (Multi-State/California) - General T&Cs	561	502059	SCAN Health Plan	Attn: VP, Network Management, and General Counsel	3800 Kilroy Airport Way	Suite 100		Long Beach	CA	90806	
2.808	Payor: Provider Services Agreement - Medicare Advantage (AZ)	561	502080	SCAN Health Plan	Attn: VP, Network Management, and General Counsel	3800 Kilroy Airport Way	Suite 100		Long Beach	CA	90806	
2.809	NDA: MNDA	Unknown	502084	Scott Foote	Address on File							
2.810	Consulting: Amendment #1 - Extend Term	Unknown	502068	Sean Miller	Address on File							
2.811	Business Associate Agreement: BAA - HIPAA	Unknown	502078	Servicely Pty Ltd	234/189 Queen Street				Melbourne	3000	Australia	
2.812	Licenses: Subscription Order Form - 2024 Enterprise License (Help Desk)	285	502076	Servicely Pty Ltd	234/189 Queen Street				Melbourne	3000	Australia	
2.813	NDA: MNDA - Software RFP	241	502074	Servicely Pty Ltd	234/189 Queen Street				Melbourne	3000	Australia	
2.814	Services: Master Services Agreement ITSM Platform	657	502075	Servicely Pty Ltd	234/189 Queen Street				Melbourne	3000	Australia	
2.815	Services: Subscription License Agreement - IT Service Desk	Unknown	502077	Servicely Pty Ltd	234/189 Queen Street				Melbourne	3000	Australia	
2.816	NDA: MNDA	39	502079	Shadowbox, Inc.	1598 N. Coast Highway 101				Encinitas	CA	92024	
2.817	NDA: MNDA	986	502081	Sherlock Biosciences	40 Guest Street				Boston	MA	02135	
2.818	NDA: Amendment One to Registry Agreement	316	502085	Simone A. McKitty, MD, Inc.	3440 W. Lomita Blvd.	Suite #442			Torrance	CA	90505	
2.819	NDA: Amendment Two to Registry Agreement (Extend Term, Exh, Protocol)	316	502086	Simone A. McKitty, MD, Inc.	3440 W. Lomita Blvd.	Suite #442			Torrance	CA	90505	
2.820	NDA: Registry Services Agreement	316	502084	Simone A. McKitty, MD, Inc.	3440 W. Lomita Blvd.	Suite #442			Torrance	CA	90505	
2.821	NDA: MNDA	585	502087	Simplified Clinical Data Systems, LLC.	Attn: Eddy Tabit	155 Fleet Street	Site 306		Portsmouth	NH	03801	
2.822	NDA: MNDA	54	502091	Skin Analytics Ltd		143-145 Farnham Road	3rd and 4th Floors River House		London	EC1R 3AB	United Kingdom	
2.823	Clinical Trial: CTA 17-06 (Reed)	Unknown	502092	Skin Care Research, LLC	1001 NW 13th Street	Suite 100			Boca Raton	FL	33486	
2.824	Clinical Trial: CTA 19-01 (Reed)	Unknown	502093	Skin Care Research, LLC	1001 NW 13th Street	Suite 100			Boca Raton	FL	33486	
2.825	Clinical Trial: Amendment Four to CTA Study 19-01 (Extend Term)	339	502104	Skin Surgery Medical Group	5222 Balboa Avenue	6th Floor			San Diego	CA	92117	
2.826	Clinical Trial: Amendment One to CTA 19-01 (Exhibit C Update)	339	502105	Skin Surgery Medical Group	5222 Balboa Avenue	6th Floor			San Diego	CA	92117	
2.827	Clinical Trial: Amendment Three to CTA 19-01 (Revert payments to PI)	339	502103	Skin Surgery Medical Group	5222 Balboa Avenue	6th Floor			San Diego	CA	92117	
2.828	Clinical Trial: Amendment Two to CTA 19-01 (Vial Health)	339	502102	Skin Surgery Medical Group	5222 Balboa Avenue	6th Floor			San Diego	CA	92117	
2.829	Clinical Trial: CTA 19-01 (Anne Truitt)	339	502098	Skin Surgery Medical Group	5222 Balboa Avenue	6th Floor			San Diego	CA	92117	
2.830	Services: Amendment 1 to Registry Services Agreement	316	502107	Skin Wellness Center	9005 Belcher Rd N				Pinellas Park	FL	33782	
2.831	Services: Amendment Two to Registry Agreement (Extend Term, Exh, Protocol)	316	502108	Skin Wellness Center	9005 Belcher Rd N				Pinellas Park	FL	33782	
2.832	Services: Registry Services Agreement	316	502106	Skin Wellness Center	9005 Belcher Rd N				Pinellas Park	FL	33782	
2.833	Clinical Trial: Amendment One to CTA 19-01 - Budget Update	Unknown	502112	SkinDC, PLLC	1525 Wilson Blvd #125				Arlington	VA	22209	
2.834	Clinical Trial: CTA 19-01 (Naga)	Unknown	502109	SkinDC, PLLC	1525 Wilson Blvd #125				Arlington	VA	22209	
2.835	NDA: MNDA - Prospective New Vendor for Design Services	1,318	502113	SkinGenius, Inc.	1109 N Aberdeen St, Suite 400				Chicago	IL	60607	
2.836	Services: MSA - Prospective New Vendor for Design Services	9	502120	SkinGenius, Inc.	1699 Hinsdale Court, Suite 175				San Diego	CA	92108	
2.837	NDA: MNDA - Potential Stratum Customer	13	502122	SkinPartners	4011 Las Olas Blvd # 130-506				Hollywood	FL	33021	
2.838	NDA: MNDA - Potential Stratum Customer	444	502125	Smartchip, Inc.	5F, 6-5-3 Hon-Komagome				Tokyo	113-0021	Japan	
2.839	NDA: MNDA - To allow DermTech to receive security documents such as SOC2, etc.	1,442	502162	Snappy App, Inc.	33 Irving Place	#5021			New York	NY	10003	
2.840	Services: Amendment One to Registry Agreement (Extend Term, Exh, Protocol)	316	502169	Soiné Dermatology and Aesthetics	1441 Ochsner Blvd				Covington	LA	70433	
2.841	Services: Registry Services Agreement	316	502170	Soiné Dermatology and Aesthetics	1441 Ochsner Blvd				Covington	LA	70433	
2.842	Services: Termination Letter - Pediatric Registry Services Agreement	Unknown	502172	Soloderm Inc, dba, Chico Dermatology	774 East Ave				Chico	CA	95926	
2.843	NDA: Mutual NDA - Business discussion sell our test to Senora and they would distribute	2,863	502178	Sonora Quest Laboratories	424 S 56th St	Ste 100			Phoenix	AZ	85034	
2.844	Services: LSA and SOW #1	387	502177	Sonora Quest Laboratories	424 S 56th St	Ste 100			Phoenix	AZ	85034	
2.845	Clinical Trial: Amendment Two to CTA 14-03 (Kessler) - Add Lab, Re-Consenting, Coord Fees	Unknown	502186	Southwest Skin Specialists, LLC dba Medical Dermatology Specialists	c/o Southwest Skin Specialists, LLC dba Medical Dermatology Specialists	14506 W Granite Valley Drive	Ste 205		Sun City West	AZ	85375	
2.846	Clinical Trial: CTA 14-03 (Kessler)	Unknown	502184	Southwest Skin Specialists, LLC dba Medical Dermatology Specialists	c/o Southwest Skin Specialists, LLC dba Medical Dermatology Specialists	14506 W Granite Valley Drive	Ste 205		Sun City West	AZ	85375	
2.847	NDA: NDA	256	502189	Spectra Medical Services, LLC	1 Washington Mall #1026	Government Center			Boston	MA	02169	
2.848	NDA: MNDA - Potential Stratum Customer	565	502193	Stamford Pharmaceuticals Inc.	500 W 2nd St	Ste 1900			Austin	TX	78701	
2.849	Consulting: Amendment #1 to Collaboration Agreement (Term Extension)	196	502194	Stanford University	Attn: Justin Ko, MD, MBA	1336 Johnson St			Menlo Park	CA	94025	
2.850	Research: Collaboration Agreement - A Study of Longitudinal Non-Invasive Cytokine Monitoring	196	502195	Stanford University	Attn: Justin Ko, MD, MBA	1336 Johnson St			Menlo Park	CA	94025	
2.851	NDA: MNDA	60	502200	Stefanie Delaney	Address on File							
2.852	Consulting: HCP Dual Consulting Agreement - Speakers Bureau	268	502204	Stephanie Diamond, MD	Address on File							
2.853	Consulting: SOW #1 - Speaker & Consulting Services	268	502201	Stephanie Diamond, MD	Address on File							
2.854	Consulting: HCP Dual Consulting Agreement - Speakers Bureau	544	502209	Stephen D. Hess, MD	Address on File							
2.855	Consulting: SOW #1 - Speaker & Consulting Services	544	502213	Stephen D. Hess, MD	Address on File							
2.856	Services: Amendment One to Registry Agreement (Extend Term and Exhibits)	316	502211	Stephen D. Hess, MD	Address on File							
2.857	Services: Registry Services Agreement	316	502214	Stephen D. Hess, MD	Address on File							
2.858	Consulting: Consulting Agreement - IT Consulting Services	49	502225	Steven Grilliot	Address on File							
2.859	NDA: Confidentiality Agreement	408	502224	Steven Grilliot	Address on File							
2.860	Other: Engagement Letter	Unknown	502228	Storella & Witt, LLP	2625 ALCATRAZ AVE #197				Berkeley	CA	94705	
2.861	Services: Attachment to Master License Agreement	Unknown	502232	StratoKey Ltd	A.B.N 50 161 616 860	Suite 2, L12	86 Collins Street		Hobart	7000	Australia	
2.862	Services: Customer Form	Unknown	502230	StratoKey Ltd	A.B.N 50 161 616 860	Suite 2, L12	86 Collins Street		Hobart	7000	Australia	
2.863	Services: MLA Schedule	Unknown	502231	StratoKey Ltd	A.B.N 50 161 616 860	Suite 2, L12	86 Collins Street		Hobart	7000	Australia	
2.864	Services: Software License Agreement	307	502229	StratoKey Ltd	A.B.N 50 161 616 860	Suite 2, L12	86 Collins Street		Hobart	7000	Australia	
2.865	Services: Media Release Consent	258	502233	Summer Moon, MD	Address on File							
2.866	Services: Amendment One to Registry Agreement (Extend Term , Exh, Protocol)	316	502241	Suncoast Skin Solutions, Inc.	16222 US-41				Lutz	FL	33549-4400	
2.867	Services: Registry Services Agreement	316	502240	Suncoast Skin Solutions, Inc.	18222 US-41				Lutz	FL	33549-4400	
2.868	Consulting: HCP Consulting Agreement - Advisory Board	51	502242	Suneel Chilukuri	Address on File							
2.869	NDA: MNDA	64	502247	Synexa Life Sciences B.V.	Leiden Bio Science Park	32 Mendelweg			Leiden	CS	2333	The Netherlands
2.870	Services: Amendment 1 to Registry Services Agreement	316	502251	T&G Dermatology, APMC dba Sanctuary Dermatology	3800 Houma Blvd. #310				Metairie	LA	70006	
2.871	Services: Amendment Two to Registry Agreement (Extend Term, Exh, Protocol)	316	502248	T&G Dermatology, APMC dba Sanctuary Dermatology	3800 Houma Blvd. #310				Metairie	LA	70006	
2.872	Services: Registry Services Agreement	316	502250	T&G Dermatology, APMC dba Sanctuary Dermatology	3800 Houma Blvd. #310				Metairie	LA	70006	
2.873	Services: Termination Letter - Pediatric Registry Services Agreement	Unknown	502252	T&G Dermatology, APMC dba Sanctuary Dermatology	3800 Houma Blvd. #310				Metairie	LA	70006	
2.874	Consulting: Amendment One to Registry Services Agreement	316	502261	Tanya Evans, MD / Southern California Skin and Laser	27020 Alicia Pkwy #G				Laguna Niguel	CA	92677	

ID	Description of Contract or Lease	Remainder of Term (Days)	Contract ID	Notice Party's Name	Attention	Address 1	Address 2	Address 3	City	State	ZIP	Country
2.875	Consulting: Amendment Two to Registry Agreement (Extend Term, Exh, Protocol)	316	502264	Tanya Evans, MD / Southern California Skin and Laser		27020 Alicia Pkwy #G			Laguna Niguel	CA	92677	
2.876	Consulting: Registry Services Agreement	316	502262	Tanya Evans, MD / Southern California Skin and Laser		27020 Alicia Pkwy #G			Laguna Niguel	CA	92677	
2.877	NDA: MNDA	981	502268	Tarsus Pharmaceuticals, Inc		15440 Laguna Canyon Rd, Suite 160			Irvine	CA	92618	
2.878	Other: Engagement Letter Amendment	Unknown	502645	TD Cowen (TD Securities (USA) LLC	Rob Weir - Managing Director	599 Lexington Avenue, 20th FL			New York	NY	10022	
2.879	NDA: NDA	824	502276	Tempus Labs		600 West Chicago Ave, Suite 510			Chicago	IL	60654	
2.880	NDA: MNDA	551	502281	Texas Dermatology and Laser Specialists		3320 Oakwell Court			San Antonio	TX	78218	
2.881	Services: Batch claim processing	2604	502282	TharWorx		10000 10th Street, 190			Pittsburgh	PA	15237	
2.882	Research: CRA - To collect non-invasive samples from pediatric patients	14	502283	The Children's Hospital and Women's Hospital, Inc.		75 Francis Street			Boston	MA	02115	
2.883	NDA: Amendment #1 - Extend Term	307	502288	The Cleveland Clinic Foundation		6500 Euclid Ave.			Cleveland	OH	44195	
2.884	NDA: MNDA	307	502287	The Cleveland Clinic Foundation		8500 Euclid Ave.			Cleveland	OH	44195	
2.885	NDA: NDA	643	502289	The Crown Electric, LLC		4701 English Ivy Ct			Las Vegas	NV	89130	
2.886	Research: Investigator Initiated Clinical Trial Agreement	1,169	502293	The General Hospital Corporation dba Massachusetts General Hospital		55 Fruit Street			Boston	MA	02114	
2.887	NDA: MNDA	480	502295	The Key Group, Inc.		57 West Timonium Rd			Lutherville	MD	21093	
2.888	NDA: MNDA	582	502297	The Marketing Advantage, Inc.		1200 High Ridge Rd			Stamford	CT	06905	
2.889	Other: Proxy Advisory	Unknown	502303	The Proxy Advisory Group, LLC		18 East 41st St #2000			New York	NY	10017	
2.890	NDA: MNDA - Tech Launch Arizona File UA18-084	183	502307	The University of Arizona		888 N. Euclid Avenue	#510		Tucson	AZ	85719	
2.891	Consulting: Amendment One to Consulting Agreement Extend Term	196	502312	The Wolverton Group, LLC		31 Nighthawk			Irvine	CA	92604	
2.892	Consulting: Amendment Two to Consulting Agreement (Compensation)	196	502311	The Wolverton Group, LLC		31 Nighthawk			Irvine	CA	92604	
2.893	Consulting: Consulting Agreement	196	502314	The Wolverton Group, LLC		31 Nighthawk			Irvine	CA	92604	
2.894	Payor: Amendment Three to Consulting Agreement Term Extension/Compensation	196	502313	The Wolverton Group, LLC		31 Nighthawk			Irvine	CA	92604	
2.895	NDA: MSA (LSA) & Work Order #1 - Plaque Psoriasis	505	502317	Therapeutics, Inc.	Attn: Vice President of Finance & Daniel J Piacquadio	9025 Balboa Ave, Suite 100			San Diego	CA	92123	
2.896	Lease: Q57 Pro PCR System, Quaint	48	502322	Thermo Fisher Financial Services, Inc		PO Box 825736			Philadelphia	PA	19182-5736	
2.897	NDA: MNDA for R&D	148	502327	Thermo Fisher Scientific, Inc.		168 Third Ave.			Waltham	MA	02451	
2.898	Payor: PPO/Provider Network Agreement	272	502336	Three Rivers Provider Network, Inc	Attn: Matthew Jacobs	010 Hale Place	Ste 101		Circle Vista	CA	91014	
2.899	NDA: MNDA	286	502343	Thrive Partnership Group, Inc.	Attn: Rob Seguin & Managing Partner	20 Fenton Lane			Port Hope	ON	L1A 0A3	Canada
2.900	NDA: MNDA - Discuss HIPAA compliant text service	151	502345	TigerConnect, Inc.		2110 Broadway			Santa Monica	CA	90404	
2.901	Consulting: Dual Consulting - Clinical Advisor (Mark Kaufmann)	472	502346	Tigershark LLC		9601 Collins Ave Unit 1202			Bal Harbour	FL	33154	
2.902	NDA: MNDA	1,143	502347	Tipalti, Inc.		1051 E Hillsdale Blvd	Suite 600		Foster City	CA	94404	
2.903	Services: Order Form AddOn#1 to MSA	185	502348	Tipalti, Inc.		1051 E Hillsdale Blvd	Suite 600		Foster City	CA	94404	
2.904	Services: Service Agreement and Order Form	185	502349	Tipalti, Inc.		1051 E Hillsdale Blvd	Suite 600		Foster City	CA	94404	
2.905	Business Associate Agreement: BAA	Unknown	502351	TIS International USA, Inc. dba Infinix Healthcare	Attn: Lora Pada	4340 Stevens Creek Blvd	Ste 275		San Jose	CA	95129	
2.906	Services: Prior Authorizations	Unknown	502352	TIS International USA, Inc. dba Infinix Healthcare	Attn: Lora Pada	4340 Stevens Creek Blvd	Ste 275		San Jose	CA	95129	
2.907	Services: Registry Services Agreement	316	502353	TLC Dermatology Medical Center, Inc.		375 Smile Pl #B			Redding	CA	96001	
2.908	Services: Termination Letter - Pediatric Registry Services Agreement	Unknown	502356	TLC Dermatology Medical Center, Inc.		375 Smile Pl #B			Redding	CA	96001	
2.909	Consulting: Amendment #1 - Extend Term (Jun 2024)	12	502359	Traverse Science, Inc.	Sarah Dion	2038 E Eagle Crest Dr			Draper	UT	84020	
2.910	Consulting: Consulting Agreement	12	502360	Traverse Science, Inc.	Sarah Dion	2038 E Eagle Crest Dr			Draper	UT	84020	
2.911	NDA: MNDA to discuss the development of an AI app	404	502362	Uriage USA LLC		750 N San Vicente Blvd	Suite 800		West Hollywood	CA	90059	
2.912	Research: Pilot Research Agreement - SOW & BAA (On Hold)	132	502361	Uriage USA LLC		750 N San Vicente Blvd	Suite 800		West Hollywood	CA	90059	
2.913	Services: Amendment 1 to Registry Services Agreement	316	502369	Tuchman Dermatology		975 Park Avenue	Suite 1A		New York	NY	10028	
2.914	Services: Amendment Two to Registry Agreement (Extend Term, Exh, Protocol)	316	502371	Tuchman Dermatology		975 Park Avenue	Suite 1A		New York	NY	10028	
2.915	Services: Registry Services Agreement	316	502374	Tuchman Dermatology		975 Park Avenue	Suite 1A		New York	NY	10028	
2.916	NDA: MNDA	537	502375	Tufts Medical Center, Inc.		800 Washington Street			Boston	MA	02111	
2.917	NDA: MSA	96	502377	Two Nil, LLC	Attn: Greg Castronovo	5510 Lincoln Blvd	Suite 420		Los Angeles	CA	90094	
2.918	NDA: MNDA	875	502379	Tyra Biosciences, Inc.		2656 State Street			Carlsbad	CA	92008	
2.919	NDA: MNDA	Unknown	502380	UBS Financial Services, Inc.	Attn: Chris Marsh	1200 Harbor Blvd			Weehawken	NJ	07086	
2.920	Services: Services Agreement for Sample Sequencing (LSA)	Unknown	502382	UCB Biopharma, SRL		Allée de la Recherche 60			Brussels	Belgium	1070	
2.921	Services: Member Service Agreement (Lab Coat Rentals)	963	502388	Unifirst Corporation		PO Box 650481			Dallas	TX	75265-0481	
2.922	Business Associate Agreement: BAA - HIPAA	Unknown	502390	Unify Consulting, LLC		8259 122nd Ave NE			Kirkland	WA	98033	
2.923	NDA: MNDA	572	502389	Unify Consulting, LLC		8259 122nd Ave NE			Kirkland	WA	98033	
2.924	NDA: MNDA - Potential Stratum Customer	1,535	502393	Unilever PLC	Attn: James Merrington	Port Sunlight			Merseyside		CH62 4ZD	United Kingdom
2.925	Other: MTA - Provide 2 Sample Kits	Unknown	502392	Unilever PLC	Attn: James Merrington	Port Sunlight			Merseyside		CH62 4ZD	United Kingdom
2.926	NDA: MNDA - Establish Partnership for Stratum	717	502394	UNION therapeutics A/S		Tuborg Havnevej 18			Hellerup	DK	2900	
2.927	Payor: Cooperating Provider Agreement	286	502395	United Mine Workers of America		16334 Quantico Gateway Dr	Ste 200		Triangle	VA	22172	
2.928	NDA: MNDA - Discuss collaboration with DermTech studies	37	502399	University of Colorado Denver	Office of Grants and Contracts	Mail Stop F428			Aurora	CO	80045	
2.929	NDA: CTA 20-03	Unknown	502400	University of Florida Board of Trustees	the UF Division of Sponsored Programs	207 Grinter Hall			Gainesville	FL	32611-5500	
2.930	NDA: BAA - For LSA on UNI-01797	Unknown	502406	University of Massachusetts Medical School		55 Lake Avenue North			Worcester	MA	01655	
2.931	NDA: MNDA - Potential Stratum Customer	295	502403	University of Massachusetts Medical School		55 Lake Avenue North			Worcester	MA	01655	
2.932	Business Associate Agreement: BAA	Unknown	502410	University of Mississippi Medical Center (UMMC)	Attn: MaryAnn Craft	1010 Lakeland Place			Flowood	MS	39232	
2.933	Services: Letter to UMMC regarding Collections Kits at no cost	Unknown	502411	University of Mississippi Medical Center (UMMC)	Attn: MaryAnn Craft	1010 Lakeland Place			Flowood	MS	39232	
2.934	NDA: MNDA - Partnership	626	502412	University of Oklahoma Health Sciences Center		865 Research Parkway			Oklahoma City	OK	73104	
2.935	NDA: Amendment Two to MNDA	520	502415	University of Pittsburgh		4200 Fifth Ave			Pittsburgh	PA	15260	
2.936	NDA: MNDA	520	502413	University of Pittsburgh		4200 Fifth Ave			Pittsburgh	PA	15260	
2.937	NDA: To support collection of samples from solid organ transplant patients	Unknown	502416	University of Pittsburgh		4200 Fifth Ave			Pittsburgh	PA	15260	
2.938	Research: Research Collaboration	Unknown	502417	University of Pittsburgh Medical Center		600 Grant St			Pittsburgh	PA	15219	
2.939	Clinical Trial: CTA 17-06	Unknown	502418	University of Pittsburgh Physicians	Clinical Trials Receipts	3600 Forbes Ave @ Meyran Ave	#300		Pittsburgh	PA	15213	
2.940	Payor: Ancillary Provider Service Agreement (Tricare)	Unknown	502427	US Family Health Plan	Attn: Provider Network Department	Saint Vincent Catholic Medical Centers	5 Penn Plaza	9th Floor	New York	NY	10001	
2.941	Services: DPA	244	502430	UXCam, Inc.		315 Montgomery St, 10th Floor			San Francisco	CA	94104	
2.942	Services: Master Subscription Agreement, Order Form, Data Privacy Addn, & BAA	244	502428	UXCam, Inc.		315 Montgomery St, 10th Floor			San Francisco	CA	94104	
2.943	Services: Order Form - 1yr Subscription for Data Retention (Telehealth)	244	502429	UXCam, Inc.		315 Montgomery St, 10th Floor			San Francisco	CA	94104	
2.944	NDA: MNDA	329	502437	Veeva Systems, Inc.		PO Box 740434			Los Angeles	CA	90074-0434	
2.945	NDA: MSA (Terminated)	196	502432	Veeva Systems, Inc.		PO Box 740434			Los Angeles	CA	90074-0434	
2.946	NDA: Order Form to MSA - User License Renewal (1/1/24 - 12/31/24)	196	502436	Veeva Systems, Inc.		PO Box 740434			Los Angeles	CA	90074-0434	
2.947	NDA: Termination Letter - Veeva Vault MSA	Unknown	502433	Veeva Systems, Inc.		PO Box 740434			Los Angeles	CA	90074-0434	
2.948	NDA: MNDA	540	502439	Velocity Biogroup Corporation		400 N. Park Avenue	Suite 10-B		Breckenridge	CO	80424	
2.949	Services: Initial 3-Year Term Customer Order Form	278	502442	VelocityEHS		27185 Network Place			Chicago	IL	60673	
2.950	Services: Master Subscription & Services Agreement	278	502440	VelocityEHS		27185 Network Place			Chicago	IL	60673	
2.951	Services: Renewal Order Form -1 year	278	502441	VelocityEHS		27185 Network Place			Chicago	IL	60673	
2.952	Licenses: MSA with BAA, Data Security Requirements	1,411	502443	Velocity, LLC		205 George St			York	PA	17401	
2.953	NDA: MNDA - Collection agency	276	502444	Vengroff Williams, Inc.		2211 Fruitville Road			Sarasota	FL	34237	
2.954	NDA: MNDA	51	502447	Ventus Therapeutics U.S., Inc		100 Beaver Street	Suite 202		Waltham	MA	02453	
2.955	Services: LSA	145	502446	Ventus Therapeutics U.S., Inc		100 Beaver Street	Suite 202		Waltham	MA	02453	
2.956	Services: WIP Attestation (Service and System Providers)	Unknown	502617	Veolia		PO Box 73709			Chicago	IL	60673-7709	

ID	Description of Contract or Lease	Remainder of Term (Days)	Contract ID	Notice Party's Name	Attention	Address 1	Address 2	Address 3	City	State	ZIP	Country
2.957	Services: WIP Attestation (Service and System Providers)	Unknown	502626	Veolia		PO Box 73709			Chicago	IL	60673-7709	
2.958	Services: WIP Attestation (Service and System Providers)	Unknown	502640	Veolia		PO Box 73709			Chicago	IL	60673-7709	
2.959	Services: Attestation - WIP 1133097 - Updated Contents	147	502461	Veolia North America		PO Box 73709			Chicago	IL	60673-7709	
2.960	Services: Attestation - WIP 1133098 - Annual Review (2024)	210	502464	Veolia North America		PO Box 73709			Chicago	IL	60673-7709	
2.961	Services: Attestation - WIP 1133099 - Annual Review (2024)	162	502457	Veolia North America		PO Box 73709			Chicago	IL	60673-7709	
2.962	Services: Attestation - WIP 1133100 - Annual Review (2024)	214	502466	Veolia North America		PO Box 73709			Chicago	IL	60673-7709	
2.963	Services: Attestation - WIP 1133101 - Annual Review 2024	245	502474	Veolia North America		PO Box 73709			Chicago	IL	60673-7709	
2.964	Services: Attestation - WIP 1133102 - Annual Review 2024	227	502452	Veolia North America		PO Box 73709			Chicago	IL	60673-7709	
2.965	Services: Attestation - WIP 1133102 - Del Mar Lab Change of Address	Unknown	502463	Veolia North America		PO Box 73709			Chicago	IL	60673-7709	
2.966	Services: Attestation - WIP 1201524 - New Stratrum Stream	253	502473	Veolia North America		PO Box 73709			Chicago	IL	60673-7709	
2.967	Services: Services - Waste Pickup	14	502451	Veolia North America		PO Box 73709			Chicago	IL	60673-7709	
2.968	Services: Service Proposal - Waste Pickup	Unknown	502467	Veolia North America		PO Box 73709			Chicago	IL	60673-7709	
2.969	Consulting: Video and photo editing Projects	243	502475	Vertex Photography		825 Harbor Cliff Way #275			Oceanside	CA	92054	
2.970	Payer: Federal Supply Schedule (FSS) Letter	1,336	502477	Veterans Administration		810 Vermont Ave NW			Washington	DC	20420	
2.971	Services: MSA (Laboratory Services Agreement)	Unknown	502478	Vial Health Technology, Inc.		PO Box 83018			Woburn	MA	01813-3018	
2.972	NDA: MNDA	412	502487	Virtual Me, LLC and Alvin Holdings, LLC	Attn: Joseph Truscelli	315 S Coast Hwy 101	Suite U44		La Jolla	CA	92037	
2.973	NDA: MNDA	Unknown	502490	Ware Malcomb		Address on file						
2.974	Business Associate Agreement: BAA - HIPAA	Unknown	502492	Wavelength Technologies, LLC dba Wave HDC	Finance	180 Main St #47			Butler	NJ	07405	
2.975	NDA: NDA - Expanded Eligibility	170	502494	Wavelength Technologies, LLC dba Wave HDC	Finance	180 Main St #47			Butler	NJ	07405	
2.976	Services: Services Agreement	580	502493	Wavelength Technologies, LLC dba Wave HDC	Finance	180 Main St #47			Butler	NJ	07405	
2.977	NDA: BAA	Unknown	502497	Waystar, Inc.	c/o ZirMed, Inc.	1311 Solutions Center			Chicago	IL	60677-1311	
2.978	NDA: NDA	706	502498	Waystar, Inc.	c/o ZirMed, Inc.	1311 Solutions Center			Chicago	IL	60677-1311	
2.979	Other: Engagement Letter	Unknown	502500	Weinberg Gonsler LLP	Attn: Jordan K Yospe	10866 Wilshire Boulevard	Suite 1650		Los Angeles	CA	90024	
2.980	Payer: Entity Services Agreement	Unknown	502501	Wellmark of South Dakota, Inc.		1331 Grand Ave			Des Moines	IA	50309-2901	
2.981	Services: Amendment to Master Entity Services Agreement (Term and Termination Only)	Unknown	502502	Wellmark of South Dakota, Inc.		1331 Grand Ave			Des Moines	IA	50309-2901	
2.982	NDA: MNDA	Unknown	502503	Wells Fargo Clearing Services, LLC		One North Jefferson			St. Louis	MO	63103	
2.983	Services: Services -Tape Stability Testing	144	502510	Westport, Inc.		83 GREAT OAKS BLVD			San Jose	CA	95119	
2.984	Contract Consulting Agreement - Investor Relations Support	12	502511	Westwick, a division of ICR, LLC		761 Main Avenue			Norwalk	CT	06851	
2.985	Consulting: HCP Dual Consulting Agreement - Speakers Bureau	206	502517	William P. Werschler		Address on file						
2.986	Consulting: SOW #1 - Speaker & Consulting Services	206	502518	William P. Werschler		Address on file						
2.987	Other: Engagement Letter	Unknown	502522	WilmerHale		PO Box 7247-8760			Philadelphia	PA	19170-8760	
2.988	Services: Termination Letter - Pediatric Registry Services Agreement	Unknown	502524	Wilson Dermatology & Skin Care, Inc.		447 Woodbourne Rd			Langhorne	PA	19047	
2.989	Other: Engagement Letter	Unknown	502534	Wilson Sonsini Goodrich & Rosati		PO Box 742866			Los Angeles	CA	90074-2866	
2.990	Other: SOW (Finance)	365	502650	Workiva Inc.		2900 University Blvd			Ames	IA	50010	
2.991	NDA: SEC Reporting Solution	374	502640	Workiva, Inc		2900 University Blvd			Ames	IA	50010	
2.992	NDA: SOW - XBRL Services for Dermtech's SEC Filings (2023-2024)	12	502539	Workiva, Inc		2900 University Blvd			Ames	IA	50010	
2.993	NDA: SOW - XBRL 10-K Filing (2023)	196	502538	Workiva, Inc		2900 University Blvd			Ames	IA	50010	
2.994	NDA: MNDA - Shipping frozen tape strip samples and extracted DNA aliquots	515	502541	World Courier, Inc.		PO Box 830205			Philadelphia	PA	19182-0205	
2.995	NDA: MNDA	116	502543	Xavier Creative House		1348 Gabriel Lane			Warwick	PA	18974	
2.996	Services: MSA	277	502545	Xavier Creative House		1348 Gabriel Lane			Warwick	PA	18974	
2.997	NDA: Mutual NDA	116	502546	Xiaoqi Du		3088 Baze Road	Unit 307		San Mateo	CA	94403	
2.998	Services: Addendum 1 - Adding SaaS (RPM) Services	62	502550	Xifin, Inc.		12225 El Camino Real	Suite 240		San Diego	CA	92130	
2.999	Services: Service Agreement - Laboratory Info System (LIS)	77	502549	Xintech, Inc.		11225 El Camino Real	Suite 240		San Diego	CA	92130	
2.1000	Services: Amendment One to SOW #1	286	502553	Xilitrix North America, LLC		9235 Towne Centre Dr #925			San Diego	CA	92121	
2.1001	Services: Amendment One to SOW #7; Implementation and Monthly Subscription (CLIA, R&D, and G&A)	500	502563	Xilitrix North America, LLC		9235 Towne Centre Dr #925			San Diego	CA	92121	
2.1002	Services: SOW #2; Implementation & Monthly Subscription (CLIA, R&D & Tech Transfer Lab)	135	502551	Xilitrix North America, LLC		9255 Towne Centre Dr #925			San Diego	CA	92121	
2.1003	Services: SOW #3; Implementation & Monthly Subscription (CLIA)	561	502556	Xilitrix North America, LLC		9255 Towne Centre Dr #925			San Diego	CA	92121	
2.1004	Services: SOW #4; Implementation & Monthly Subscription (Tech Transfer Lab)	255	502553	Xilitrix North America, LLC		9255 Towne Centre Dr #925			San Diego	CA	92121	
2.1005	Services: SOW #5; Implementation & Monthly Subscription (Tech Transfer Lab)	286	502554	Xilitrix North America, LLC		9255 Towne Centre Dr #925			San Diego	CA	92121	
2.1006	Services: SOW #6; Implementation & Monthly Subscription (CC PostLab)	377	502559	Xilitrix North America, LLC		9255 Towne Centre Dr #925			San Diego	CA	92121	
2.1007	Services: SOW #7; Implementation and Monthly Subscription (CLIA)	500	502560	Xilitrix North America, LLC		9255 Towne Centre Dr #925			San Diego	CA	92121	
2.1008	Services: SOW #8; Implementation and Monthly Subscription (R&D)	651	502557	Xilitrix North America, LLC		9255 Towne Centre Dr #925			San Diego	CA	92121	
2.1009	Services: Xilitrix Implementation and Services Agreement	206	502564	Xilitrix North America, LLC		9255 Towne Centre Dr #925			San Diego	CA	92121	
2.1010	NDA: MNDA	483	502565	Yardley Dermatology Associates, PC		903 Floral Vale Blvd.			Yardley	PA	19067	
2.1011	Other: Engagement Letter	Unknown	502569	Your Ops Manager		7130 Surbird Circle			Carlsbad	CA	92011	
2.1012	Consulting: HCP Dual Consulting Agreement - Speakers Bureau	644	502571	Yuh Wang		1400 First Avenue N						
2.1013	NDA: MNDA	230	502571	Yuh Wang		1400 First Avenue N	Suite L133		Birmingham	AL	35203	
2.1014	NDA: MNDA	19	502576	Zai Lab (Shanghai) Co., Ltd.		4550 Jinke Road	Bldg. 1, 4/F		Pudong			Shanghai
2.1015	NDA: MNDA	60	502578	Zai Lab (US), LLC		1440 O'Brien Dr	Site A & C		Menlo Park	CA	94025	
2.1016	Services: MSA	Unknown	502577	Zai Lab (US), LLC		1440 O'Brien Dr	Site A & C		Menlo Park	CA	94025	
2.1017	Business Associate Agreement: BAA - HIPAA	Unknown	502584	Zendesk		PO Box 734287			Chicago	IL	60673-4287	
2.1018	Services: LSA - (Pilot) Distribute the PLA in Israel	491	502588	Zer Laboratories Ltd. Registered Company	514863	21 HaBarzel St.			Tel-Aviv		6971029	Israel
2.1019	NDA: MNDA - Vendor to perform new Sapio LIMS validation services (IQ/OQ)	268	502589	Zifo Technologies, Inc. dba Zifo		500 Lake Cook Road			Deerfield	IL	60015	
2.1020	Services: Project Approval to Begin Contracting Process (ZocDoc and Framework Solutions)	Unknown	502590	ZocDoc		568 Boradway	9th Floor		New York	NY	10012	
2.1021	Services: Amendment #3 (Service and System Providers)	Unknown	502619	Zoom		55 Almaden Blvd	Suite 600		San Jose	CA	95113	
2.1022	Licenses: Amendment #1 - Reduction in User Licenses	35	502596	Zoom Video Communications, Inc.		55 Almaden Blvd	Suite 600		San Jose	CA	95113	
2.1023	Licenses: Order Form - Move to Zoom Direct	35	502591	Zoom Video Communications, Inc.		55 Almaden Blvd	Suite 600		San Jose	CA	95113	
2.1024	NDA: MNDA	586	502594	Zoom Video Communications, Inc.		55 Almaden Blvd	Suite 600		San Jose	CA	95113	
2.1025	NDA: MNDA	Unknown	502600	Zoubek Consulting, LLC		639 S. Indian Trail			Palm Springs	CA	92264	
2.1026	Services: Amendment Three to MSA (Term Extension)	322	502605	ZS Associates, Inc.		1440 W. 10th Street	Suite 442		Cincinnati	OH	45264-5949	
2.1027	NDA: BAA - CNS Deep Dive	322	502611	ZS Associates, Inc.		PO Box 645942			Cincinnati	OH	45264-5942	
2.1028	NDA: Javafin	Unknown	502603	ZS Associates, Inc.		PO Box 645942			Cincinnati	OH	45264-5942	
2.1029	NDA: MSA	322	502610	ZS Associates, Inc.		PO Box 645942			Cincinnati	OH	45264-5942	
2.1030	Other: Engagement Letter	Unknown	502614	ZwillGen		1900 M Street NW #250			Washington	DC	20036	
2.1031	NDA: MNDA	44	502615	Zymo Research Corporation		17082 Murphy Avenue			Irvine	CA	92614	
2.1032	Licenses: License Agreement - Obtain Payor - SI Data	337	502616	Zywave		10100 W. Innovation Dr	Suite 300		Milwaukee	WI	53226	

Fill in this information to identify the case:

Debtor name: DermTech Operations, Inc.

United States Bankruptcy Court for the: Delaware

Case number: 24-11379 (JTD)

Check if this is an amended filing

Official Form 206H**Schedule H: Codebtors**

Be as complete and accurate as possible. If more space is needed, copy the Additional Page, numbering the entries consecutively. Attach the Additional Page to this page.

1. Does the debtor have any codebtors?

No. Check this box and submit this form to the court with the debtor's other schedules. Nothing else needs to be reported on this form.

Yes

2. In Column 1, list as codebtors all of the people or entities who are also liable for any debts listed by the debtor in the schedules of creditors, *Schedules D-G*. Include all guarantors and co-obligors. In Column 2, identify the creditor to whom the debt is owed and each schedule on which the creditor is listed. If the codebtor is liable on a debt to more than one creditor, list each creditor separately in Column 2.

*Column 1: Codebtor**Column 2: Creditor*

Name

Mailing Address

Name

Check all schedules that apply:

2.1

 D E/F G

Fill in this information to identify the case:

Debtor name: DermTech Operations, Inc.

United States Bankruptcy Court for the: Delaware

Case number: 24-11379 (JTD)

Check if this is an amended filing

Official Form 202

Declaration Under Penalty of Perjury for Non-Individual Debtors

An individual who is authorized to act on behalf of a non-individual debtor, such as a corporation or partnership, must sign and submit this form for the schedules of assets and liabilities, any other document that requires a declaration that is not included in the document, and any amendments of those documents. This form must state the individual's position or relationship to the debtor, the identity of the document, and the date. Bankruptcy Rules 1008 and 9011.

WARNING -- Bankruptcy fraud is a serious crime. Making a false statement, concealing property, or obtaining money or property by fraud in connection with a bankruptcy case can result in fines up to \$500,000 or imprisonment for up to 20 years, or both. 18 U.S.C. §§ 152, 1341, 1519, and 3571.

I am the president, another officer, or an authorized agent of the corporation; a member or an authorized agent of the partnership; or another individual serving as a representative of the debtor in this case.

I have examined the information in the documents checked below and I have a reasonable belief that the information is true and correct:

- Schedule A/B: Assets—Real and Personal Property (Official Form 206A/B)
- Schedule D: Creditors Who Have Claims Secured by Property (Official Form 206D)
- Schedule E/F: Creditors Who Have Unsecured Claims (Official Form 206E/F)
- Schedule G: Executory Contracts and Unexpired Leases (Official Form 206G)
- Schedule H: Codebtors (Official Form 206H)
- Summary of Assets and Liabilities for Non-Individuals (Official Form 206Sum)

Amended Schedule _____

Chapter 11 or Chapter 9 Cases: List of Creditors Who Have the 20 Largest Unsecured Claims and Are Not Insiders (Official Form 204)

Other document that requires a _____
declaration

I declare under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct.

07/16/2024

Executed on _____

/s/ Bret Christensen

Signature of individual signing on behalf of debtor
Bret Christensen

Printed name
President and Chief Executive Officer

Position or relationship to debtor